


H e r i t a g e
E.L.K. was founded in Eastern Pennsylvania in 1983 by three industry experts; Adolf Ebenstein, Jonathan Lesko, 
and Russell King.  Since the company’s inception, a commitment has been made to deliver innovative, quality 
product with designer appeal and conscientious value.  Today, those lasting traditions endure.

D e s i g n
We offer a comprehensive suite of exclusive products to embrace your home with style and sophistication.  An 
award winning team of international designers and engineers ensure that each product is created with un-
compromising detail and unparalleled design.  Leading the design trends in lighting, while paying homage to 
the classics, gives our customers a vast selection for any style preference.  With our extensive in-house design 
department and our domestic and overseas manufacturing facilities, we provide custom products for commercial 
and residential specifications.  Additionally, all of our products are supported by a knowledgeable customer 
service and technical team that are available to make sure your buying experience is enjoyable and hassle-free.  
ELK products are available at the finest showrooms throughout the world, as well as our permanent showrooms 
in Dallas, Las Vegas, High Point, Atlanta, Hong Kong, and at our global headquarters in Pennsylvania. 

C r a f t s m a n s h i p
In this latest release, we stay true to the principles of our founders delivering customers distinctive merchandise 
with expert craftsmanship. We strive to surpass your expectations of both workmanship and value. Each one of 
our products must pass through a rigorous quality control process which begins at the selection of materials and 
continues through the application of the final finish. 

C u s t o m  L i g h t i n g
In addition to our regular product line, we also offer custom lighting design services to deliver exclusive product 
tailored to your specifications and budget.  Please contact: sales@elklighting.com. 





2 www.elklighting.com

D r u m  G a l l e r y  1 4 - 6 1

N a t u r a l  M a t e r i a l s  6 2 - 7 3

C l a s s i c s  7 6 - 1 6 5

T r u m p  H o m e  1 6 6 - 2 1 3

T r e n d s i t i o n a l  2 1 6 - 2 7 1

E u r o p e a n  2 7 4 - 2 9 1

I l l u m i n a r e  B l o w n  G l a s s  2 9 4 - 3 4 9

N o v e l t y  3 5 2 - 3 6 3

V a n i t y  3 6 6 - 3 9 7

F l u s h  M o u n t  a n d  C e i l i n g  4 0 0 - 4 2 5

O u t d o o r  4 2 8 - 4 9 5

C l i c k p l a t e s  4 9 6 - 4 9 9

M e d a l l i o n s  5 0 0 - 5 0 7

C O N T E N T S
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C O L L E C T I O N S

D R U M  G A L L E R Y
Chester
14

Amherst
16

Calista
20

Abington
22

Preston
23

Cumberland
24

Wireform
26

Winterberry
27

Parisienne
28

Zarah
30

Lureau
31

Retrovia
32

Braxton
36

Anastasia
38

Tronic
40

Medina
42

Skyline
44

Woodland 
Sunrise
46

Confetti
48

Fabrique
50

Couture
54

Fabric 
Cylinders
56

Le Triumph
58

Retrofit Drum
60
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N A T U R A L 
M A T E R I A L S

C L A S S I C S

Modern 
Organics
62

Roxana
64

Stonybrook
66

Stone 
Mosaic
68

Imperial 
Granite
70

Marbled
Stone
72

Spanish 
Mosaic
72

Montavilla
76

Emilion
80

Gloucester
82

Galicia
84

Santiago
86

Cambridge
88

Georgian
Court
90

Williamsport
94

Barringer
98

Lawrenceville
100

Providence
102

Elizabethan
104

Renaissance
108
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C L A S S I C S

Easton
112

Crystoria
114

Cortina
115

Rados
116

Optix
118

Duchess
120

Angelique
122

Jolianne
126

Princess
129

Marseille
130

Opulence
132

La Fontaine
134

Circeo
136

Crystal Leaf
139

Wellington
140

Elise
141

Heritage
142

Isabella
144

Rosavita
147

Cristallo Fiore
150

Huarco
154

Brillare
156

Alitalia
158

Fioritura
160

Villa
162
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T R E N D S I T I O N A L

Senecal
169

Bedminster
175

Briarcliff
180

Millwood
184

Regency
188

Rochelle
194

Lincoln 
Square
199

New York
200

Chelsea
204

Tribeca
208

Seven 
Springs
212

Porter
216

Dione
220

Elysburg
224

Pembroke
234

Sousa
236

Celina
238

Alexis
243

Refraction
246

Exo
250

Nimbus
252

Martini
Glass
254

Vintage
256

Napa
257

Hemispheres
258

Solexa
260

Odyssey
262

Andromeda
264

Molecular
266

Viviana
270

®
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Veubronce
274

Cascadia
278

Girona
280

Stalavidri
282

Bela Iguazu
286

Bijou
290

Horizon
294

Maple
295

Cosmos
296

Molten
297

Refraction
298

Fuego
299

Tranquility
300

Galaxy
301

Geologic
302

Iridescense
303

Vortex
304

Pierra
305

Momentum
306

Desert 
Winds
307

Firestorm
308

Claudio
308

Cira
309

Nestor
310

Arabella
310

Spun 
Aluminum
311

Cerama
312

Piedra
313

Coletta
313

Chromia
314

Viva
315

Vesta
316

Curvalo
317

Capri
318

Seashells
319

Gemstones
320

Fusion
320

Fused Glass
Mosaic
321

E U R O P E A N I L L U M I N A R E
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Arco Baleno
323

Cilindro
325

Mulinello
326

Nightglow
327

Lungo
330

Verona
331

Lacrima
332

Lacrima 
ADA 
Sconces
333

Mela
334

Tromba
335

Milan
336

Classico
337

Celina
338

Swingarms
344

Goal! Goal! 
Goal!
352

Baseball Field
353

Hockey Rink
353

Hoops
354

Football Field
355

Skateboard
356

Splash
357

Wild Ride
359

Racecar
359

Prop Plane
360

Bi Plane
360

Chopper
361

Choo Choo
361

Spacemen
362

Night Sky
362

Starship
363

Lightshow
363

N O V E L T YI L L U M I N A R E
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Bryant
366

Newburgh
369

Eastbrook
370

Corrina
371

Dione
372

Vilente
373

Arches
374

Northport
376

Refraction
378

Reflections
379

Sousa
379

Elysburg
380

Mix &
Match
382

Retrovia
384

Retrospectives
385

Briston
386

Braxton
387

Optix
388

Lamberti
389

Victoriana
389

Regency
390

Bedminster
391

Briarcliff
392

Chelsea
393

Lincoln Square
394

Cambridge
394

Lawrenceville
395

Roxana
395

Heritage
396

Cristallo Fiore
397

V A N I T Y
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Barrington 
Gate
428

Burlington
Junction
432

Hamilton
Park
434

Tuscany
Coast
438

Spanish
Mission
440

Grand 
Aisle
442

Towson
444

Windsor
446

Washington
Avenue
448

Porter
450

LaPuente
451

Colony
Heights
452

Shelburne
454

Chaumont
456

Spencer
458

San Gabriel
460

Hampton
Ridge
462

Mission 
Abbey
464

San 
Fernando
466

Blackwell
468

Sedona
470

Kanso
472

Hedera
474

Monteflor
475

Maritime
476

Manchester
478

Farmstead
480

Streetside 
Cafe
482

Portside
484

Burbank
486

Sundborn
488

Freeport
490

Glendon
492

Trevot
494

O U T D O O R
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DRUM PENDANTS  
& FIXTURE GALLERY

S h a p e s  t o  T r a n s f o r m  S p a c e s
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31034/6

C H E S T E R
The dis t inguished metal  lace pat tern,  f in ished in brushed Ant ique 
Brass,  i s  the pr inc iple des ign feature which envelopes a r ich cream 
fabr ic shade. A f ros ted amber glass di f fuser completes the des ign 
whi le masking the di rect  l ight  for  a warm, ambient  radiance.
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31032/1

31031/3

31030/1

31033/4

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31030/1 (1) 60W Med. 10” 10” 4” 3 lbs. ADA Compliant

31031/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 13” – 8 lbs.

31032/1 (1) 60W Med. 7” 8” – 3 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

31033/4 (4) 60W Med. 21” 19” – 12 lbs.

31034/6 (6) 60W Med. 29” 29” – 15 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included
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A M H E R S T
This col lect ion showcases spark l ing pol ished crys ta l  weaved in to 
an in t r icate wrought i ron f rame. The modern drum shape updates 
an otherwise t radi t ional  s ty le whi le a r ich,  Ant ique Bronze 
f in ished f rame provides the necessary contras t  to al low the crys ta l 
e lements to be fu l ly  recognized.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11288/6 (6) 60W Cand. 20” 29” – 21 lbs.

11288/6
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A M H E R S T

11286/4

11284/2

To calculate the light needed for each 
room, multiply the length times the width of 
the room in feet.  Then multiply that 
number times 1.5.  This number gives you 
the amount of wattage needed to light the 
room properly for general illumination.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11284/2 (2) 60W Cand. 11” 11” 6” 4 lbs.

11285/1 (1) 60W Cand. 6” 9” – 4 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

11286/4 (4) 60W Cand. 13” 10” – 7 lbs.

11287/6 (6) 60W Cand. 17” 8” – 13 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included
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11287/6

11285/1
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C A L I S T A
This organical ly  inspi red des ign blends wi th modern elements to create a 
breathtaking work of  ar t .   A s i lver  s i lk  s t r ing drum shade sof tens the l ight  whi le 
al lowing adequate l ight  to escape to highl ight  the crys ta l  f re twork.   Fin ished 
in Pol ished Chrome, the f ramework has a compl iment ing f reeform shape that 
supports  overs ized bobeches and elegant ly  curved crys ta l .
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

23004/6 (6) 60W Cand. 26” 21” 19 lbs. (1) 6” & (3) 12” center rods included 
6 feet of cable included

Shown as semiflush
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A B I N G T O N

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11218/3 (3) 60W Med. 24” 40” 12 lbs. Highly detailed filigree, Antique Brass finish

The “pendel ier ” combines the at t r ibutes of  a drum pendant and a 
chandel ier.  Abington was des igned wi th c lass ic detai ls  in tegrated in to a 
t rans i t ional  drum form, making i t  su i table for  e i ther décor.

11218/3
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P R E S T O N
This Engl ish inspi red des ign has sol id Brushed Brass const ruct ion wi th curved f ros ted 
glass panels  e legant ly  arranged around the per imeter.   Each panel  has a cast  brass 

medal l ion at  the center  of  each curved glass for  a regal  enhancement.

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

22000/2 (2) 60W Cand. 12” 7” 7” 3 lbs.

22001/6 (6) 60W Med. 23” 26” 15 lbs.

22000/2

22001/6

Chain hung or semi 
flush mount adaptable
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C U M B E R L A N D 14052/6

An outer  drum made of  cr iss -cross ing i ron f in ished in Class ic Bronze 
encloses a l ight  amber organza di f fuser.  An addi t ional  layer ing element 
is  the matching f in ished mini-  chandel ier,  wi th in the f i x ture,  that  i s 
proper ly  accented wi th f ros ted blown glass shades.
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14050/1

14051/3

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

14050/1 (1) 60W Med. 14” 16” 9” 7 lbs.

14051/3 (3) 60W Med. 19” 17” – 12 lbs.

14052/6 (6) 60W Med. 26” 22” – 19 lbs.
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W I R E F O R M
The combinat ion of  a modern drum shape wi th unique wire pat terns creates a s ty l i sh 
s i lhouet te.   Each piece of  wire is  cut ,  hand-formed, and soldered in to a cohesive 
presentat ion.  Fin ished in Dark Rtus t  wi th a whi te acry l ic  d i f fuser.

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

20170/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 8” 6 lbs.  (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

20171/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 8” 6 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

20172/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 8” 6 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

20170/3

20171/3

20172/3
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W I N T E R B E R R Y
The Winterberry col lect ion of fers  a mul t i tude of  c lear glass bal ls 

accent ing the Ant ique Darkwood f in ished branches.  This  ser ies has 
the appearance of  branches covered wi th f rozen water droplets  that 

seemingly grow through i t s  cream fabr ic shade and t rans luscent  d i f fuser.

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

20058/2 (2) 60W Med. 14” 22” 7” 5 lbs.

20059/4 (4) 60W Med. 22” 37” – 19 lbs.

20058/2

20059/4

20172/3
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P A R I S I E N N E
14063/6

This  h igh fashion col lect ion features S i lver  Leaf  f in ished 
metal  ovals  that  surround crys ta l  e lements.   This  metal 
and crys ta l  assembly cascades harmoniously  f rom the top 
of  the f i x ture through a t rans lucent  chrome shade that 
ref lects  l ight  downward for  added drama.
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14060/1

14061/2

14062/3

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

14060/1 (1) 60W Cand. 11” 18” 6” 3 lbs.

14061/2 (2) 60W Med. 12” 18” 3 lbs.

14062/3 (3) 60W Med. 22” 47” 20 lbs.

14063/6 (6) 60W Med. 26” 48” 44 lbs.

D
R

U
M

 
P

E
N

D
A

N
T

S
 

A
N

D
 

F
I

X
T

U
R

E
 

G
A

L
L

E
R

Y

14063/6
Shown Unlit
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Keep in mind that when selecting a drum 
fixture, the diameter should be smaller 
than a typical chandelier with arms be-
cause of its large surface area.  You can 
make a cardboard cutout to visualize the 
size that looks right for the application. 

Z A R A H

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10125/5 (5) 60W Med. 23” 7” 20 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

The Zarah pendant of fers  modern des ign elements coupled wi th h igh qual i ty 
craf tsmanship.  A fabr ic drum shade provides the backdrop for a Pol ished 
Nickel  f in ished f rame and laser cut  ovals  l i teral ly  l ink together l ike a chain,  th is 
pendant combines cut t ing edge s ty le and jewelry- l ike appeal .  A f ros ted whi te 
glass di f fuser emi ts  a sof t  yet  funct ional  l ight .

10125/5
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The Lureau col lect ion represents  c lean, modern s ty le that 
combines the s impl ic i ty  of  a drum shade wi th t radi t ional 

chandel ier  e lements.  Fin ished in Pol ished Nickel  wi th a 
t rans lucent  d i f fuser for  addi t ional  funct ional i ty.

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

20060/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 5” 7” 4 lbs. Pocket sconce

20061/2 (2) 60W Med. 15” 9” – 9 lbs.

20062/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 8” – 3 lbs.

20063/6 (6) 60W Cand. 22” 32” – 13 lbs.

31www.elklighting.com

20063/6

20062/1

20061/2

20060/2

L U R E A U
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R E T R O V I A

31026/5

Dur ing the 1950s, there was a renewed sense of  s ty le and des ign f rom 
consumer products  to fashion and beyond.  This  des ign movement coined 
the term “mid-century modern” which became a leading des ign movement. 
Fin ished in Pol ished Nickel ,  th is  col lect ion embodies the exc i tement of  the 
t ime per iod wi th laser cut  c i rc les,  opal  e tched cy l indr ical  g lass,  and a whi te 
di f fuser that  accents  the drum and vani ty  f i x tures.
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31027/5

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31026/5 (5) 60W Cand. 24” 24” 11 lbs.

31027/5 (5) 60W Med. 24” 25” 11 lbs.
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31025/3

R E T R O V I A

31024/3
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31022/2

31023/4

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31020/2 (2) 60W Cand. 12” 6” 5” 4 lbs.

31021/1 (1) 60W Med. 10” 5” 4” 2 lbs. ADA Compliant

31022/2 (2) 60W Med. 17” 5” 4” 4 lbs. ADA Compliant

31023/4 (4) 60W Med. 28” 5” 4” 8 lbs. ADA Compliant

31024/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 7” 5 lbs. Flush mount

31025/3 (3) 60W Med. 20” 6” 8 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ 
hang straight included
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31020/231021/1
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10130/5+5+5

Offer ing a new elevated level  of  qual i ty  and des ign in a drum 
pendant,  the Braxton col lect ion uses r ibbed glass cy l inders 
wi th crys ta l- l ike opt ics that  create a cont inuous beam of cr isp 
l ight .  Fin ished in Pol ished Nickel ,  th is  ser ies of fers  e legant 
sophis t icat ion for  c lass ic to contemporary décor.

B R A X T O N
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10126/2 (2) 100W Med. 14” 4” 4” 3 lbs. ADA Compliant

10127/3 (3) 100W Med. 28” 4” 4” 5 lbs. ADA Compliant

10128/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 8” – 11 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

10129/5 (5) 60W Med. 24” 8” – 17 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

10130/5+5+5 (15) 60W Cand. 24” 21” 38 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

10126/2

10127/3

10128/3

Shown as semiflush Shown as semiflush

10129/5
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10172/1

A N A S T A S I A
Capt ivat ing arrays of  ovals  e tched out  of  a s ingle sheet  of  s teel  are 
s i lhouet ted by a l ight  s i lver  fabr ic di f fuser on the ins ide of  th is  drum 
shaped ser ies.   Completed wi th an impeccable Pol ished Nickel  f in ish.

10173/3

10174/5

Canopy
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10170/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 12” 4” 3 lbs. ADA Compliant

10171/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 13” 24” 4 lbs. Swingarm

10172/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 8” – 4 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

10173/3 (3) 60W Med. 18” 8” – 8 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

10174/5 (5) 60W Med. 23” 8” – 12 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

10175/4 (4) 60W Med. 12” 37” – 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of cord

10170/1

10171/1

10175/4
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T R O N I C
The etched pat tern t races the path of  an act ive e lect ron wi th 
v iv id s t rokes and boundless energy.  This  v isual ly  s t imulat ing 
centerpiece is  of fered in Pol ished Stain less S teel  wi th a spark l ing 
whi te di f fuser or Aged Bronze wi th an amber di f fuser.

31052/1

31053/3

31054/5

31050/2

31051/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31050/2 (2) 60W Cand. 11” 8” 5” 2 lbs. Pocket sconce

31051/1 (1) 60W Med. 12” 24” 5 lbs.

31052/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 14” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of cord

31053/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 8” 4 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

31054/5 (5) 60W Med. 24” 8” 5 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

31060/2 (2) 60W Cand. 11” 8” 5” 2 lbs Pocket sconce

31062/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 14” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of cord

31063/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 8” 4 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

31064/5 (5) 60W Med. 24” 8” 5 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

31062/1

31063/3

31064/5

31060/2

31051/1
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M E D I N A
Etched curved corner rectangles are br i l l iant ly  enhanced by the 
di f fused l ight  wi th in th is  drum shaped f ix ture.  The appearance 
is  fur ther def ined by the Pol ished Stain less S teel  f in ish wi th a 
spark l ing whi te di f fuser or an aged bronze f in ish wi th an amber 
di f fuser.

31040/2

31041/1

31042/3

31043/5
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31040/2 (2) 60W Cand. 11” 8” 5” 2 lbs. Pocket sconce

31041/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 13” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of cord

31042/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 8” 4 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

31043/5 (5) 60W Med. 24” 8” 5 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

31044/2 (2) 60W Cand. 11” 8” 5” 2 lbs. Pocket sconce

31045/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 13” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of cord

31046/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 8” 4 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

31047/5 (5) 60W Med. 24” 8” 5 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

31044/2

31045/1

31046/3

31047/5
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S K Y L I N E
A ci ty  sky l ine is  careful ly  e tched in to s ta in less s teel .  When 
i l luminated, the energy of  a bust l ing c i ty  awakens wi th 
bui ld ings and skyscrapers taking on a three dimensional 
appearance.  The ser ies is  f in ished in a sk i l l fu l ly  Pol ished 
Stain less S teel  wi th a spark l ing whi te di f fuser.

31036/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31035/1 (1) 60W Cand. 11” 8” 5” 2 lbs. Pocket Sconce

31036/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 20” – 4 lbs.

31037/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 13” – 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

31038/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 8” – 2 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

31039/5 (5) 60W Med. 24” 8” – 5 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

31035/1

31037/1
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31038/3

31039/5
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When adjusting the fixture height in 
kitchens and dining rooms, the bottom of 
the fixture should be no lower than 30” 
above the tabletop for an 8’ ceiling.  
Raise the fixture 3” higher for each 
additional foot of ceiling height.

W O O D L A N D  S U N R I S E
Etched in to s ta in less s teel ,  a serene t ree- l ined meadow is  revealed wi th 
in t r icate branch detai l ing.  An Aged Bronze f in ish wi th an amber di f fuser 
maximizes the real ism of  the set t ing.

31070/2

31075/5
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31070/2 (2) 60W Cand. 11” 8” 5” 2 lbs. Pocket sconce

31072/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 20” 4 lbs.

31073/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 13” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of cord

31074/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 8” 4 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

31075/5 (5) 60W Med. 24” 8” 5 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

31072/1

31073/1

31074/3
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C O N F E T T I
This ser ies creates the ef fect  of  a three-dimensional  tex ture by 
way of  thousands of  indiv idual  e tchings.   Fin ished in Aged Bronze 
wi th an amber di f fuser.

31066/1

31068/5
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31065/2 (2) 60W Cand. 11” 8” 5” 2 lbs. Pocket Sconce

31066/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 13” – 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of cord

31067/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 9” – 4 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

31068/5 (5) 60W Med. 24” 8” – 5 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

31065/2

31067/3
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F A B R I Q U E
The Fabr ique drum pendant col lect ion of fers  a vast 
se lect ion of  e legant l ight ing f ix tures that  wi l l  update any 
decor.  Choose f rom three s izes and a host  of  luxur ious 
fabr ics.  Each drum has chrome plated metal  border r ings 
and a t rans lucent  d i f fuser,  except  for  the mini-pendant 
which comes wi th an open bot tom.

20032/5

20057/5

20031/3

20056/3

20030/1

20055/1

20026/5 20025/3 20024/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

20032/5 (5) 60W Med. 21” 9” 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20031/3 (3) 60W Med. 17” 8” 6 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20030/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 8” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20026/5 (5) 60W Med. 21” 9” 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20025/3 (3) 60W Med. 17” 8” 6 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20024/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 8” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20057/5 (5) 60W Med. 21” 9” 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20056/3 (3) 60W Med. 17” 8” 6 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20055/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 8” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20041/5 (5) 60W Med. 21” 9” 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20040/3 (3) 60W Med. 17” 8” 6 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20039/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 8” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20054/5 (5) 60W Med. 21” 9” 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20053/3 (3) 60W Med. 17” 8” 6 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20052/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 8” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20041/5

20054/5

20040/3

20053/3

20039/1

20052/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

20045/5 (5) 60W Med. 21” 9” 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20043/3 (3) 60W Med. 17” 8” 6 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20042/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 8” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20020/5 (5) 60W Med. 21” 9” 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20019/3 (3) 60W Med. 17” 8” 6 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20018/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 8” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20045/5

20020/5

20043/3

20019/3

20042/1

20018/1

F A B R I Q U E
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ITEM NO. BULB W EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

20024/3 (3) 60W Med. 10” – 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20052/3L (3) 60W Med. 36” 8 in. 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

3L/CHR – 36” – 2 lbs.

3T/CHR – 10” – 1 lb.

20024/3

20052/3L

3L/CHR

3T/CHR

One-l ight pendants from the 
previous 3 pages are available in 
these conf igurations.  When ordering 
please use the i tem number to 
designate the fabric  color you are 
choosing fol lowed by -3,  -3L
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C O U T U R E

20162/1 20164/1

Today ’s l i fes ty le is  increas ingly embracing bold shapes,  colors, 
and tex tures as a prevalent  decorat ing theme.  This  drum pendant 
ser ies of fers  an overs ized des ign and contemporary s ty l ing whi le 
providing funct ional  l ight ing. Each piece is  of fered wi th a c lear 
cord and sat in n ickel  hardware.

20161/1
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20166/1 20167/1

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

20161/1 (1) 150W Med. 18” 19” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20162/1 (1) 150W Med. 18” 19” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20164/1 (1) 150W Med. 18” 19” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20165/1 (1) 150W Med. 18” 19” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20166/1 (1) 150W Med. 18” 19” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20167/1 (1) 150W Med. 18” 19” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord
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20165/1
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F A B R I C  C Y L I N D E R S

20160/4

Detail showing 
hardware inside 

of drum

20160/20R

These large drum pendants of fer  unique des ign poss ib i l i t ies  wi th 
var ious suspension conf igurat ions.   Each tex tured beige fabr ic 
drum shade has a complete socket  hardware assembly ins ide for 
added value and durabi l i t y.  Hardware f in ished in sat in n ickel  wi th 
c lear cord.

Shown in 
an extended 
configuration
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20160/12L

Shown in 
an extended 
configuration

20160/12R

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

20160/4 (4) 100W Med. 12” 36” 4 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20160/12L (12) 100W Med. 43” 36” 12” 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20160/12R (12) 100W Med. 28” 36” 17 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20160/20R (20) 100W Med. 33” 36” 27 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord
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L E  T R I U M P H
Sleek des ign and bold colors def ine the s ty le of  these fabr ic 
pendants.  A whi te acry l ic  d i f fuser i s  c lever ly  recessed to expose 
the ins ide l iner whi le disguis ing the di rect  l ight  of  the bulbs. 
The ex ter ior  p leated fabr ic i s  color coordinated wi th the smooth 
in ter ior  l iner.  Pol ished Chrome hardware adds the f in ish ing touch.

20212/5

20214/5

20213/5
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

20212/5 (5) 60W Med. 24” 8” 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of cable

20213/5 (5) 60W Med. 24” 8” 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of cable

20214/5 (5) 60W Med. 24” 8” 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of cable

20215/5 (5) 60W Med. 24” 8” 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of cable

20216/5 (5) 60W Med. 24” 8” 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of cable

20215/5

20216/5
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R E T R O F I T  D R U M

20142
20122

20132

Give your ex is t ing f ix ture a complete makeover or s imply provide a sof ter 
ambiance by cover ing exposed bulbs wi th our drum shade convers ion k i t .  This  k i t 
a l lows you to choose between 3 colors and 2 s izes of  fabr ic drum shades that  f i t 
over your ex is t ing l ight  f i x ture.   Ins ta l la t ion is  s imple and can be done in under a 
minute wi thout  any rewir ing necessary.   S l ip the provided 3-way hook in to a l ink 
of  chain,  hang the shade on the hook, and adjus t  the height .   Wi th those s imple 
s teps,  you have jus t  t ransformed your ex is t ing f ix ture and décor.

Chandelier (see page 153) sold separately
Chandelier (see page 111) sold separately

Chandelier (see page 83) sold separately
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20133

20123

20143

ITEM NO. W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

20122 20” 7” 1 lb. Chandelier not included, Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20123 28” 8” 2 lbs. Chandelier not included, Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20132 20” 7” 1 lb. Chandelier not included, Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20133 28” 8” 2 lbs. Chandelier not included, Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20142 20” 7” 1 lb. Chandelier not included, Includes 6 feet of clear cord

20143 28” 8” 2 lbs. Chandelier not included, Includes 6 feet of clear cord
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Chandelier (see page 221) sold separately

Chandelier (see page 82) sold separately

Chandelier (see page 135) sold separately
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19060/2 19061/1

19062/3 19063/5

19065/3

M O D E R N  O R G A N I C S
The Modern Organics col lect ion blends the beauty of  nature wi th 
luxur ious des ign. Displayed wi th in each f ix ture,  sus ta inable natural 
mater ia ls  are embedded wi th in c lear panels  for  unparal le led 
qual i ty  and s ty le.  Offered in a wide range of  organic mater ia ls 
compl imented by unclut tered l ines of  Pol ished Chrome hardware.
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19030/2 19031/1

19032/3
19033/5

19040/2 19041/1

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

19030/2 (2) 60W Med. 7” 11” 4” 3 lbs. White Sawgrass

19031/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 7” – 2 lbs. White Sawgrass, Includes 6 feet of clear cord

19032/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 6” – 11 lbs. White Sawgrass, Includes 6 feet of cable

19033/5 (5) 60W Med. 24” 7” – 16 lbs. White Sawgrass, Includes 6 feet of cable

19040/2 (2) 60W Med. 7” 11” 4” 3 lbs. Green Sawgrass

19041/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 7” – 2 lbs. Green Sawgrass, Includes 6 feet of clear cord

19060/2 (2) 60W Med. 7” 11” 4” 3 lbs. Bamboo Stems

19061/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 7” – 2 lbs. Bamboo Stems, Includes 6 feet of clear cord

19062/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 6” – 11 lbs. Bamboo Stems, Includes 6 feet of cable

19063/5 (5) 60W Med. 24” 7” – 16 lbs. Bamboo Stems, Includes 6 feet of cable

19065/3 (3) 60W Med. 14” 9” – 7 lbs. Bamboo Stems
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R O X A N A
Named for the Phi l ippine province of  Capiz f rom which the vast  amount of  the 
wor ld’s  supply comes f rom, capiz  shel ls  have been used for  centur ies to accent 
furni ture and accessor ies.  The t ranqui l  beauty and sof t  lus ter  of  these shel ls  are 
t ransformed into br i l l iant  mosaics in the Roxana col lect ion. Careful ly  cut  and pieced 
together onto glass,   each shel l  i s  a l l  natural  and contains random hues and lus ters 
that  contr ibute to i t s  depth and beauty.  This  becomes apparent  when l i t ,  as the 
shel l ’s  t rans lucency al lows i t s  character is t ics  to show through. Embedded wi th in the 
mosaic  i s  an at t ract ive r ing of  amber and rose glass beads adding contras t  and 
jewel- l ike qual i t ies .  Choose f rom Pol ished Chrome or Aged Bronze f in ishes.
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15014/4 
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15010/1

15011/2

15012/3

15013/3

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

15010/1 (1) 75W Med. 6” 8” 8” 3 lbs.

15011/2 (2) 75W Med. 17” 9” 8” 6 lbs.

15012/3 (3) 75W Med. 23” 9” 8” 8 lbs.

15013/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 10” – 8 lbs.

15014/4 (4) 60W Med. 22” 30” – 17 lbs.



S T O N Y B R O O K
Weathered by t ime and the graceful  ebb of  a t ranqui l  s t ream, the 
Stonybrook col lect ion gathers these s tones together to form handsome, 
lens - shaped bowls in e i ther pear l-hued s tone wi th a Sat in Nickel  f rame 
or amber s tone wi th a Dark Rust  f rame.
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8884/2

8887/6

8888/8

8889/2
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

8884/2 (2) 60W Cand. 12” 6” 6” 5 lbs. Pocket sconce

8887/6 (6) 60W Med. 24” 23” – 20 lbs.

8888/8 (8) 60W Med. 32” 27” – 34 lbs.

8889/2 (2) 60W Med. 12” 6” – 5 lbs. Semi flush

8894/2 (2) 60W Cand. 12” 6” 6” 5 lbs. Pocket sconce

8897/6 (6) 60W Med. 24” 23” – 20 lbs.

8898/8 (8) 60W Med. 32” 27” – 34 lbs.

8899/2 (2) 60W Med. 12” 6” – 5 lbs. Semi flush

8894/2

8897/6

8898/8

8899/2
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S T O N E  M O S A I C

Translucent  quar tz  s tone is  carved and pieced together to form at t ract ive 
mosaics.  Each s tone comes to l i fe when i l luminated. Dark Ant ique Brass 
suspensions cradle the mosaic bowls for  a ref ined elegance.

8818/3

8821/6+6
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8819/2

8820/8

8882/2

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

8818/3 (3) 60W Med. 15” 13” – 12 lbs. Chain hung or semi-flush mount adaptable

8819/2 (2) 60W Cand. 12” 6” 6” 4 lbs. Pocket sconce

8820/8 (8) 60W Med. 24” 18” – 15 lbs. Chain hung or semi-flush mount adaptable

8821/6+6 (12) 60W Med. 32” 27” – 36 lbs. Chain hung or semi-flush mount adaptable

8882/2 (2) 60W Med. 10” 11” 4” 8 lbs. ADA Compliant
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9003/2

9004/4

9010/9

I M P E R I A L  G R A N I T E

Enhance the beauty of  your home wi th the t imeless beauty of  genuine 
s tone. These s tunningly spectacular f i x tures feature s tone wi th s ignature 
random vein ing and casts  a warm and natural  hue of  l ight .  Each f ix ture is 
supported by a sol id Ant ique Brass f rame that  wi l l  s tand the tes t  of  t ime.



71www.elklighting.com

8875/4

9005/1

9008/3

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

8875/4 (4) 60W Med. 24” 20” – 16 lbs.

9003/2 (2) 60W Cand. 17” 10” 6” 6 lbs. Pocket sconce

9004/4 (4) 60W Med. 14” 14” – 12 lbs.

9005/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 7” – 7 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang 
straight included

9008/3 (3) 60W Med. 45” 24” 12” 23 lbs.

9010/9 (9) 60W Med, 39” 38” – 60 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang 
straight included

N
A

T
U

R
A

L
 

M
A

T
E

R
I

A
L

S



72 www.elklighting.com

M A R B L E D  S T O N E
Give your room an upscale look wi th th is  genuine s tone pendant.  This 
f i x ture is  carved in to a sol id piece of  s tone wi th a beaut i fu l  tex ture and 
vein ing that  only nature can provide.  This  pendant features a rose tea 
leaf  hue set  on a Mat te Nickel  f rame.

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

19000/1 (1) 60W Med. 9” 16” 13 lbs. Aged Bronze finish, Alabaster stone

19002/3 (3) 60W Med. 12” 26” 30 lbs. Aged Bronze finish, Alabaster stone

19003/6 (6) 60W Med. 26” 25” 28 lbs. Aged Bronze finish, Alabaster stone

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

9025/6 (6) 60W Med. 24” 29” 20 lbs.

9025/6

19000/1
19002/3

19003/6
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S P A N I S H  M O S A I C
Old wor ld meets t rans i t ional  s ty l ing in the Spanish Mosaic col lect ion. Genuine 

alabaster  i s  hand-cut  and careful ly  p ieced together.  The mosaic pat tern created by the 
in tersect ion of  the alabaster  p ieces contr ibute to the des ign and character.

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

8849/2 (2) 60W Cand. 12” 6” 6” 4 lbs. Pocket sconce, Polished Nickel finish

8851/6 (6) 60W Med. 24” 19” – 19 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

8852/8 (8) 60W Med. 32” 25” – 31 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

8855/3 (3) 60W Med. 15” 13” – 10 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

8849/2

8851/6

8852/8

8855/3
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CLASSICS
T i m e l e s s  C e n t e r p i e c e s  
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M O N T A V I L L A
Warm spark le of  amber teak plated crys ta l  and 
jewelry  chains are compl imented by the coordinat ing 
Spanish Bronze f in ished metalwork.  Cast  brass leaves 
on each arm add s imple e legance whi le por t ray ing a 
glamorous European aura.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11295/6+3 (9) 60W Cand. 31” 33” – 19 lbs. Amber Teak plated crystal

11295/6+3
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M O N T A V I L L A

11291/4

11292/6

11290/2
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11290/2 (2) 60W Cand. 13” 15” 5” 4 lbs. Amber Teak plated crystal

11291/4 (4) 60W Cand. 14” 9” – 7 lbs. Amber Teak plated crystal

11292/6 (6) 60W Cand. 18” 12” – 10 lbs. Amber Teak plated crystal

11293/3 (3) 60W Cand. 13” 23” – 8 lbs. Amber Teak plated crystal

11294/5 (5) 60W Cand. 25” 28” – 13 lbs. Amber Teak plated crystal

11294/5

11293/3
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E M I L I O N
Drawing inspi rat ion f rom the creat ive spi r i t  of  the French 
Renaissance, Emi l ion incorporates s ty les indicat ive of 
the era,  b lending natural  in f luences wi th e legant charm. 
The Burnt  Bronze f in ished metalwork al lows the crys ta l 
embel l i shments to radiate.  The dis t inct ive at t r ibutes meld 
together to form a compel l ing s tatement of  or ig inal i ty.

2183/6

2183/6
Shown with optional 
shade #1081
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2180/2 (2) 60W Cand. 11” 17” 8” 4 lbs. Fabric shade #1081 optional

2181/3 (3) 60W Med. 19” 15” – 12 lbs.

2183/6 (6) 60W Cand. 23” 28” – 13 lbs. Fabric shade #1081 optional

2184/6+3 (9) 60W Cand. 32” 40” – 19 lbs. Fabric shade #1081 optional

2180/2

2181/3

2184/6+3
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The Gloucester  col lect ion ref lects  the romance of  old 
wor ld Europe. Fin ished in weathered bronze,  th is  ser ies 
features graceful  wrought i ron metalwork,  candles t ick 
s ty led bobeches,  and a twis ted center  column.

15043/6+3

15042/5

G L O U C E S T E R
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

15040/2 2-60W Cand. 14” 18” 6” 2 lbs.

15041/3 3-60W Cand. 12” 17” – 3 lbs.

15042/5 5-60W Cand. 24” 27” – 7 lbs.

15043/6+3 9-60W Cand. 36” 38” – 11 lbs.

15044/12+6 18-60W Cand. 60” 77” – 46 lbs.

15040/2

15044/12+6

15041/3

Chain hung or semi 
flush mount adaptable
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G A L I C I A
The Gal ic ia col lect ion pays homage to the hand-
wrought lanterns of  the Spanish Baroque per iod.  
Fin ished in Class ic Bronze,  th is  handsome ser ies 
features large acanthus leaves that  grace the 
outermost  edges of  the i ron work and seedy glass 
which complements i t s  c lass ic roots .
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14046/6

14045/3

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

14045/3 (3) 60W Cand. 13” 17” 9 lbs.

14046/6 (6) 60W Cand. 19” 36” 18 lbs.

To determine the proper 
fixture height: The bottom of 
the fixture should be at least 
7 feet from the floor.  
Depending on ceiling height, 
you could use a flush mount, 
semi flush, or if you have a 
tall ceiling, you may use a 2 
or 3 tier chandelier.
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S A N T I A G O
This lantern ser ies is  reminiscent  of  the Tuscan s ty le wi th large 
scrol l ing i ron mot i fs  in a Rust  f in ish.

14049/8
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

14047/3 (3) 60W Cand. 10” 15” 5 lbs.

14048/4 (4) 60W Cand. 14” 27” 9 lbs.

14049/8 (8) 60W Cand. 24” 42” 29 lbs.

14047/3

14048/4
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14003/1

14006/8+4+4

C A M B R I D G E
The Cambridge col lect ion combines heavy forged i ron 
wi th genuine s tone candle covers.  When l i t ,  the s tone 
gives of f  a subt le warm glow whi le discreet ly  p laced 
halogen l ights  provide the benef i t  of  c lean, funct ional 
down l ight ing. Fin ished in Moonl i t  Rust ,  th is  ser ies wi l l 
create a bold and his tor ic presence.
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14000/1+1

14001/2+2 14002/3+3

14004/1+1

14005/5+5
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

14000/1+1 (1) 60W Cand. (1) 50W GU10 7” 12” 7” 6 lbs. Downlight Switch included

14001/2+2 (2) 60W Cand. (2) 50W GU10 19” 10” 9” 10 lbs. Downlight Switch included

14002/3+3 (3) 60W Cand. (3) 50W GU10 29” 10” 9” 14 lbs. Downlight Switch included

14003/1 (1) 60W Cand. 5” 36” 7” 6 lbs.

14004/1+1 (1) 60W Cand. (1) 50W GU10 10” 23” 5” 4 lbs. Downlight Switch included (1) 6” & (2) 12” 
extensions rods with hang straight included

14005/5+5 (5) 60W Cand. (5) 50W GU10 33” 34” – 43 lbs. Downlight Switch included

14006/8+4+4 (12) 60W Cand. (4) 50W GU10 42” 44” – 93 lbs. Downlight Switch included
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G E O R G I A N  C O U R T
During the mid-eighteenth century,  the Georgian s ty le became immensely popular,  not 
only in England, but  a lso in Colonial  America.  The “Colonial” home was inf luenced by the 
Georgian s ty le,  character ized by a sense of  proport ion, balance, and careful ly  thought out 
detai ls .  Furni ture and objects  of  the t ime were of  a larger scale,  yet  wi th a l ighter  feel ing 
than ear l ier  per iods.  This  l ighter  feel ing t ransmit ted grace, e legance, and prominence, 
and al lowed detai ls  to become more of  the focal  point ,  rather than the pr inc iple e lements 
of  the s t ructure.  The Georgian Court  Col lect ion ref lects  those ear l ier  in f luences wi th wel l -
balanced proport ions,  at t ract ive brass f in ished detai ls ,  and amber glass wi th a marbel ized 
f in ish and decorat ive r ing.

2431/6
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To determine the proper fixture 
width: Add the length and 
width dimensions (in feet) of the 
room.  This number is the 
proper width (in inches) for the 
fixture being installed there.

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2420/1 (1) 75W Med. 6” 15” 8” 4 lbs.

2425/3 (3) 60W Med. 21” 19” – 15 lbs.

2427/3 (3) 60W Med. 21” 32” – 19 lbs.

2431/6 (6) 60W Med. 31” 39” – 29 lbs.

2420/1

2425/3

2427/3
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G E O R G I A N  C O U R T

2426/1

2430/5

2435/5

2424/2
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2424/2 (2) 60W Med. 18” 12” – 13 lbs.

2426/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 16” – 3 lbs.

2430/5 (5) 60W Med. 25” 30” – 21 lbs.

2435/5 (5) 60W Med. 25” 30” – 21 lbs.

2434/12 (12) 60W Med. 48” 62” – 70 lbs.

2434/12
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W I L L I A M S P O R T
Recal l ing an age when worksmanship was paramount and lamp makers took pr ide 
in careful ly  scrut in iz ing every detai l ,  the Wi l l iamsport  col lect ion captures th is  same 
his tor ic charm and t imeless e legance. This  ser ies i s  craf ted of  sol id brass cast ings 
and turnings bathed in a Vintage Brass pat ina and topped wi th blown opal  glass or 
pleated cream fabr ic shades wi th sol id brass f ramework.  Each f ix ture is  supported 
by high gauge decorat ive tubing reminiscent  of  the gas l ight ing f rom the late 
1800’s,  lending themselves to become fami ly  hei r looms for fu ture generat ions.

11051/1

11058/6

11050/2



95www.elklighting.com

C
L

A
S

S
I

C
S

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11048/5 (5) 60W Med. 24” 28” – 19 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extensions rods with hang straight 
included

11049/5 (5) 60W Med. 23” 28” – 19 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extensions rods with hang straight 
included

11050/2 (2) 60W Cand. 17” 25” 8” 9 lbs.

11051/1 (1) 60W Med. 11” 22” 25” 7 lbs. Cord cover included

11055/4 (4) 60W Med. 20” 14” – 9 lbs.

11057/5 (5) 60W Cand. 20” 26” – 11 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extensions rods with hang straight 
included

11058/6 (6) 60W Cand. 28” 28” – 22 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extensions rods with hang straight 
included

11048/5

11049/5

11055/4

11057/5



96 www.elklighting.com

11045/1

11046/3

11047/5

W I L L I A M S P O R T
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11045/1 (1) 60W Med. 5” 12” – 3 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extensions rods with hang 
straight included

11046/3 (3) 60W Med. 30” 32” – 12 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extensions rods with hang 
straight included

11047/5 (5) 60W Med. 46” 32” – 16 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extensions rods with hang 
straight included

11052/1 (1) 3-Way 150W Med. 16” 28” – 8 lbs.

11053/1 (1) 3-Way 150W Med. 16” 31” – 12 lbs.

11054/1 (1) 100W Med. 11” 33” – 8 lbs. Dimmer switch

11052/1

11054/1

11053/1
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B A R R I N G E R

The Barr inger col lect ion emulates s impl ic i ty  of  form and 
c lean l ines inspi red by the Miss ion per iod. This  was a 
t ime for craf tsmen to pur i fy  over-excess ive ornamentat ion 
reveal ing the forms that  l ie  beneath.  The warmth of  tan mica 
shades and an Aged Bronze f in ish adds to i t s  character.

15035/5

15036/8+4

15037/8+8+4
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

15030/2 (2) 60W Med. 14” 22” 8” 4 lbs.

15031/3 (3) 60W Med. 13” 7” – 4 lbs.

15032/4 (4) 60W Med. 19” 11” – 6 lbs. (1) 6” and (2) 12” extension rods with hang straight included

15033/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 19” – 3 lbs. (1) 6” and (2) 12” extension rods with hang straight included

15034/6 (6) 60W Med. 24” 31” – 8 lbs.

15035/5 (5) 60W Med. 29” 31” – 11 lbs.

15036/8+4 (12) 60W Med. 36” 40” – 24 lbs.

15037/8+8+4 (20) 60W Med. 50” 59” – 50 lbs.

15030/2

15031/3

15032/4

15033/1

15034/6
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L A W R E N C E V I L L E

With a casual  e legance and a touch of  c lass ic s ty l ing,  the 
Lawrencevi l le  Col lect ion wi l l  enhance and br ing warmth 
to any room set t ing.  Relaxed proport ions,  ant ique amber 
glass,  and Mocha f in ish wi l l  make for  an at t ract ive,  yet 
unders tated ambiance.

9325/1

9329/6+3

9330/6+6+3
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

9319/2 (2) 60W Med. 16” 9” – 5 lbs.

9320/1 (1) 75W Med. 6” 13” 7” 1 lb.

9321/2 (2) 75W Med. 16” 10” 7” 3 lbs.

9322/3 (3) 75W Med. 24” 10” 7” 6 lbs.

9325/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 19” – 3 lbs.

9326/3 (3) 60W Med. 17” 17” – 7 lbs.

9327/5 (5) 60W Med. 24” 19” – 11 lbs.

9328/5 (5) 60W Med. 26” 24” – 13 lbs.

9329/6+3 (9) 60W Med. 32” 29” – 20 lbs.

9330/6+6+3 (15) 60W Med. 44” 40” – 36 lbs.

9319/2

9320/1

9321/2

9322/3

9326/3

9327/5

9328/5



P R O V I D E N C E
This ser ies provides a wide array of  shapes and s ty les for  your indiv idual ized 
tas te.  Each piece of  g lass is  hand-worked by master  ar t i sans who sculpt  and 
f inesse mol ten glass in to a work of  ar t .  The r ich color and tex ture is  created 
f rom layers of  g lass f ragments that  are embedded in the sur face of  the glass, 
g iv ing each piece i t s  own spark l ing character is t ics .  The ent i re Providence 
col lect ion  i s  avai lable in c lear glass wi th ant ique s i lver  leaf  hardware or 
caramel glass wi th ant ique gold leaf  hardware.

102 www.elklighting.com

1511/2

1510/1

1513/2

1515/2
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1510/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 16” 5” 4 lbs.

1511/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 6” – 5 lbs.

1513/2 (2) 60W Med. 15” 5” – 8 lbs.

1515/2 (2) 60W Med. 16” 7” – 8 lbs.

1520/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 16” 5” 4 lbs.

1521/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 6” – 5 lbs.

1523/2 (2) 60W Med. 15” 5” – 8 lbs.

1525/2 (2) 60W Med. 16” 7” – 8 lbs.

1520/1

1521/2

1523/2

1525/2
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5967/6+4

Shown with 
optional shade # 1023

E L I Z A B E T H A N
This new-age Renaissance col lect ion graces the home 
wi th accents  inspi red by a moon-l i t  s t ro l l  a long St  Paul ’s 
Cathedral .  The ex t raordinary cohesiveness of  th is  col lect ion 
captures the grandeur and grace of  an era when ar t  and 
archi tecture were as one. The capt ivat ing l ines of  the Dark 
Bronze f in ish accented by br i l l iant  32% lead crys ta l  may 
adorn the grandest  of  set t ings.
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5961/2

5962/3

5963/6

5965/4

5970/2

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

5961/2 (2) 60W Cand. 13” 12” 8” 4 lbs. Fabric shade # 1023 optional

5962/3 (3) 60W Cand. 13” 7” – 6 lbs.

5963/6 (6) 60W Cand. 17” 10” 10 lbs.

5965/4 (4) 60W Cand. 17” 27” 14 lbs.

5967/6+4 (10) 60W Cand. 26” 29” 21 lbs. Fabric shade # 1023 optional

5970/2 (2) 60W Cand. 13” 7” 6” 4 lbs. Pocket Sconce
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5960/1

5973/4+1 Chain-hung or semi-
flush adaptable

E L I Z A B E T H A N

5964/3
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

5960/1 (1) 60W Cand. 5” 12” 9” 3 lbs. Fabric shade # 1023 optional

5964/3 (3) 60W Cand. 13” 14” 8 lbs.

5972/1 (1) 60W Cand. 5” 8” – 3 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods with hang 
straight included

5973/4+1 (5) 60W Cand. 12” 17” – 9 lbs. Chain hung or semi-flush mount adaptable

5972/1
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R E N A I S S A N C E

6236/6

Exper ience the re -bi r th of  crys ta l !  Adorned wi th 32% 
lead pol ished crys ta l ,  the Renaissance col lect ion 
v igorously  captures your spi r i t  wi th an array of  graceful 
and unexpected movements,  exuding an aura of  energy 
that  radiates f rom a s ingle point .  The in t r icate ly  carved 
detai ls  and our Sunset  S i lver  f in ish contr ibutes to the 
myst ical  beauty of  th is  col lect ion.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

6233/6 (6) 60W Cand. 20” 21” 19 lbs.

6234/6 (6) 60W Cand. 20” 30” 21 lbs.

6236/6 (6) 60W Cand. 28” 29” 14 lbs. Fabric shade #1058 included

6233/6

6234/6
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6230/2

6231/1

6232/4

6238/2

R E N A I S S A N C E
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

6230/2 (2) 60W Cand. 14” 13” 9” 4 lbs. Fabric shade # 1058 included

6231/1 (1) 3-Way 100W Med. 15” 32” – 7 lbs. Shade included

6232/4 (4) 60W Cand. 16” 11” – 11 lbs.

6238/2 (2) 60W Cand. 14” 6” 6” 5 lbs. Pocket Sconce

6235/4 (4) 60W Cand. 19” 22” – 9 lbs. Fabric shade #1058 included

6237/6+3 (9) 60W Cand. 34” 33” – 18 lbs. Fabric shade #1058 included

6237/6+3

6235/4



112 www.elklighting.com

E A S T O N
This des ign features sol id glass cy l inders that  are indiv idual ly 
p laced between two metal  r ings to form a capt ivat ing 
centerpiece.   Fin ished in pol ished nickel ,  the f rame has graceful 
arms that  support  sol id s teel  metalwork.   Cream fabr ic shades 
are inc luded.

10166/3
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10165/3 (3) 60W Med. 14” 7” 8 lbs. Flush mount

10166/3 (3) 60W Cand. 19” 24” 9 lbs.

10167/6 (6) 60W Cand. 26” 27” 14 lbs.

10165/3

10167/6
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11233/3 (3) 60W Cand. 10” 23” 9 lbs. Chain hung or semi flush adaptable

11234/4 (4) 60W Cand. 14” 31” 15 lbs.

11233/3

11233/3
Shown as a semi flush

11234/4

C R Y S T O R I A
The Crys tor ia col lect ion exhibi ts  a new interpretat ion of  the 
t radi t ional  lantern wi th i t s  geometr ic  crys ta l  beaded mot i f. 
Fin ished in Pol ished Chrome, th is  lantern ser ies blends 
t radi t ional  e legance wi th modern des ign elements.
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C O R T I N A

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

30020/12 (12) 20W G4 (included) 30” 10” 11” 11 lbs.

The Cort ina chandel ier  creates an archi tectural  crosshatch pat tern ut i l i z ing 
hor izontal  pol ished chrome f ramework wi th s lender chrome rods arranged 
ver t ical ly  for  per fect  symmetry.  I t s  rectangular shape is  especial ly  sui table 

for  k i tchens and din ing rooms or modern l inear spaces.

30020/12
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R A D O S
The Rados f lush mount goes beyond funct ional  wi th sol id r ings of  h igh 
qual i ty  pol ished chrome. Clus tered in the center,  an abundance of  faceted 
crys ta l  bal ls  hang f rom s lender chrome rods.  An addi t ional  r ing of  crys ta l 
bal ls  enci rc le the ins ide of  the f rame. 

30015/13

30023/5
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30021/13

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

30015/13 (13) 20W G4 (included) 19” 10” 18 lbs.

30021/13 (13) 20W G4 (included) 19” 10” 18 lbs.

30023/5 (5) 20W G4 (included) 13” 10” 7 lbs.
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V i b r an t  and  un i que  c r y s t a l  co l l e c t i on  w i t h  s t unn i ng  32% 
l eaded  c r y s t a l  and  a  Po l i s h ed  Ch rome  f i n i s h 

O P T I X

1990/3

1991/1

2595/1

2993/3

2997/1A 11208/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1990/3 (3) 60W Cand. 12” 7” – 4 lbs. Clear crystal

1991/1 (1) 100W Med. 10” 13” – 5 lbs. Clear crystal

2595/1 (1) 60W Cand. 5” 11” 6” 2 lbs. Clear crystal

2993/3 (3) 60W Cand. 23” 12” 13” 5 lbs. Clear crystal

2997/1A (1) 60W Cand. 4” 6” – 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

11208/1 (1) 60W Cand. 4” 6” – 2 lbs. Amber Teak Crystal • Includes 6 feet of clear cord

11228/1 (1) 60W Cand. 5” 7” 4” 2 lbs. Clear crystal

11229/2 (2) 60W Cand. 14” 7” 4” 4 lbs. Clear crystal

11230/3 (3) 60W Cand. 21” 7” 4” 6 lbs. Clear crystal

11228/1

11229/2

11230/3
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D U C H E S S
The Duchess col lect ion emanates modern luxury wi th a 
sheek combinat ion of  c lear and black crys ta l  sof tened 
by arms made of  hand-formed whi te glass.   A pol ished 
chrome f in ish compl iments the crys ta l  and glass.

31092/8+4
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT NOTES

31090/2 (2) 60W Cand. 14” 20” 8” 5 lbs.

31091/6 (6) 60W Cand. 26” 28” – 27 lbs.

31092/8+4 (12) 60W Cand. 35” 35” – 43 lbs.

31090/2

31091/6
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A N G E L I Q U E
European elegance abounds wi th plated 
glass arms that  are adorned wi th crys ta l 
pendalogues and bobeches that  capt ivate 
your at tent ion.  Avai lable in crys ta l  hues of 
Amber Teak or S i lver  Smoke.

11303/6+3 
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11300/2 (2) 60W Cand. 12” 10” 8” 3 lbs. Amber Teak plated crystal & glass

11301/3 (3) 60W Cand. 14” 16” 5 lbs. Amber Teak plated crystal & glass

11302/5 (5) 60W Cand. 18” 21” 8 lbs. Amber Teak plated crystal & glass

11303/6+3 (9) 60W Cand. 26” 32” 14 lbs. Amber Teak plated crystal & glass

11300/2

11301/3

11302/5
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A N G E L I Q U E

11313/6+3
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11310/2 (2) 60W Cand. 12” 10” 8” 3 lbs. Smoke plated crystal & glass

11311/3 (3) 60W Cand. 14” 16” 5 lbs. Smoke plated crystal & glass

11312/5 (5) 60W Cand. 18” 21” 8 lbs. Smoke plated crystal & glass

11313/6+3 (9) 60W Cand. 26” 32” 14 lbs. Smoke plated crystal & glass

11310/2

11311/3

11312/5
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The r ichness of  Amber Teak crys ta l  i s  proudly displayed in 
the Jol ianne col lect ion. Each piece of  h igh qual i ty  g lass and 
crys ta l  i s  met iculous ly  p lated wi th deep, t rans lucent  amber 
teak wi th a highly ref ract ive sur face. Black chrome accents 
and dark amber shades complete th is  luxur ious col lect ion.

24002/6+3

J O L I A N N E
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT EXT. ADDITIONAL DETAILS

24000/2 (2) 60W Cand. 8” 14” 4 lbs. 9” Amber Teak plated crystal • Shades included

24001/6 (6) 60W Cand. 23” 26” 21 lbs. – Amber Teak plated crystal • Shades included

24002/6+3 (9) 60W Cand. 29” 28” 27 lbs. – Amber Teak plated crystal • Shades included

24000/2

24001/6
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24003/12+6+3

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

24003/12+6+3 (21) 60W Cand. 52” 64” 68 lbs. Amber Teak plated crystal • Shades included
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The choice of  a pr incess for  her palace, th is  col lect ion exudes graceful 
e legance wi th the pr is t ine splendor of  crys ta l .  S i lk  s t r ing shades and iced 

glass add to the palat ia l  ambiance that  radiates f rom th is  col lect ion.

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2391/1 (1) 60W Cand. 6” 14” 10” 4 lbs. Shades included, Polished Silver finish

2392/2 (2) 60W Cand. 17” 14” 9” 4 lbs. Shades included, Polished Silver finish

2394/3 (3) 60W Cand. 17” 24” – 11 lbs. Shades included • 18” height with crystal drop re-
moved, Polished Silver finish

2395/3 (3) 60W Cand. 20” 24” – 8 lbs. Shades included, Polished Silver finish

2396/5 (5) 60W Cand. 23” 24” – 12 lbs. Shades included, Polished Silver finish

2391/1

2392/2 2394/3

2395/3

2396/5

P R I N C E S S
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M A R S E I L L E

15045/3

15046/6

Inspi red by French Baroque per iod chandel iers , 
Marsei l le  features an abundance of  smoke 
plated French-cut  crys ta l ,  in t r icate cast ings, 
and a Weathered Si lver  f in ish.
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15047/6+3

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

15045/3 (3) 60W Cand. 18” 17” 6 lbs. Smoke plated crystal

15046/6 (6) 60W Cand. 23” 18” 12 lbs. Smoke plated crystal

15047/6+3 (9) 60W Cand. 24” 23” 15 lbs. Smoke plated crystal
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12003/1

4000/2

4001/3

4002/5

4003/6+3

OPULENCE
Gorgeou s  co l l e c t i o n  w i t h 
f i v e  c r y s t a l  c o l o r  op t i on s 

and  tw o  f i n i s h e s .

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

4000/2 (2) 60W Cand. 12” 15” 7” 3 lbs.

4001/3 (3) 60W Cand. 17” 22” – 6 lbs.

4002/5 (5) 60W Cand. 20” 25” – 9 lbs.

4003/6+3 (9) 60W Cand. 25” 28” – 12 lbs.

12003/1 (1) 100W Med. 8” 19” – 4 lbs.

C
R

Y
S

TA
L 

C
H

O
IC

E
S ambe r

aqua

c l ea r

l ime

ro s e

ANT IQUE  WH ITE  F IN I SH
( S H O W N  W I T H  R O S E  C R Y S T A L )

PLEASE INDICATE COLOR CHOICE AT END OF ITEM NUMBER USING [AMB] FOR AMBER, [AQ] FOR AQUA, [CL] FOR CLEAR, [LM] FOR LIME, AND [RS] FOR ROSE.
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4011/3

4012/5

4013/6+3

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

4010/2 (2) 60W Cand. 12” 15” 7” 3 lbs.

4011/3 (3) 60W Cand. 17” 22” – 6 lbs.

4012/5 (5) 60W Cand. 20” 25” – 9 lbs.

4013/6+3 (9) 60W Cand. 25” 28” – 12 lbs.

12013/1 (1) 100W Med. 8” 19” – 4 lbs.

C
R

Y
S

TA
L 

C
H

O
IC

E
S ambe r

aqua

c l ea r

l ime

ro s e

RUST  F IN I SH
( S H O W N  W I T H  A M B E R  C R Y S T A L )

PLEASE INDICATE COLOR CHOICE AT END OF ITEM NUMBER USING [AMB] FOR AMBER, [AQ] FOR AQUA, [CL] FOR CLEAR, [LM] FOR LIME, AND [RS] FOR ROSE.

12013/1
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L A  F O N T A I N E
This col lect ion was des igned in the c lass ic ear ly  19th century 
French Empire s ty le.  The v iv idness of  the crys ta l  pendalogues 
and bobeches is  enhanced by the Sunset  S i lver  f in ish.

4057/8+1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

4055/4+1 (5) 60W Cand. 19” 22” 7 lbs.

4056/6+1 (7) 60W Cand. 22” 28” 11 lbs.

4057/8+1 (9) 60W Cand. 28” 32” 16 lbs.

4055/4+1

4056/6+1
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8056/10+5

C I R C E O

The magnet ic in f luences of  th is  winter  garden col lect ion 
are the in ter twined branches accented by del icate ly 
cradled crys ta ls  that  resemble f rozen water droplets .  This 
col lect ion is  featured in a Deep Rust  f in ish.
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8050/3

8055/8+4
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8058/3

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

8050/3 (3) 60W Cand. 17” 24” 9” 5 lbs.

8055/8+4 (12) 60W Cand. 42” 38” – 19 lbs.

8056/10+5 (15) 60W Cand. 54” 46” – 26 lbs.

8058/3 (3) 60W Cand. 16” 13” – 5 lbs.
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8053/5

8054/5

8059/2

8069/2

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

8053/5 (5) 60W Cand. 21” 17” 7 lbs.

8054/5 (5) 60W Cand. 27” 28” 9 lbs.

8059/2 (2) 60W Med. 24” 12” 8 lbs.

8069/2 (2) 60W Med. 24” 12” 8 lbs. Russet Beige finish
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12016/2

C R Y S T A L  L E A FITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

12016/2 (2) 60W Cand. 13” 15” 6” 2 lbs.

12018/3 (3) 60W Cand. 12” 18” – 4 lbs.

12018/3

C R Y S T A L  L E A F



140 www.elklighting.com

WELL INGTON
Da r k  Ru s t  f i n i s h
C r y s t a l  a c cen t s

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

61202 (2) 60W Cand. 7” 17” 7 lbs. Chain hung or flush mount adaptable, Deep 
Rust finish with crystal accents

61202
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9100/3

4041/3

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

4041/3 (3) 60W Cand. 13” 15” 3 lbs.

9100/3 (3) 60W Cand. 16” 19” 6 lbs.

12002/1 (1) 100W Med. 10” 17” 5 lbs.

12008/1 (1) 60W Cand. 10” 16” 4 lbs.

12017/1 (1) 60W Med. 10” 15” 3 lbs.

15049/3 (3) 60W Cand. 16” 16” 4 lbs.

12002/1

12008/1

12017/1

E L I S E
The se  pe t i t e  c h an de l i e r s 

o f f e r  a  wa t e r f a l l  o f  c r y s t a l 
a c cen t s  t o  add  a  t ou ch  o f 
c l a s s  t o  i n t im a t e  s pace s

15049/3
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H E R I T A G E
This ser ies i s  a t r ibute to England’s f i rs t  porcelain manufacturers dat ing back 
to the mid-18th century.  Factor ies of  the t ime developed product  for  the 
ar is tocrat ic  market .  Al though many are no longer in operat ion, the techniques 
used then s t i l l  apply today of  hand-working molds and pat terns.  The s t rength 
and non-porous nature of  porcelain al low int r icate detai ls  and shapes as 
ev idenced in the exquis i te f lowers accent ing th is  ser ies.  This  col lect ion has 
crys ta l  accents  and in ter twined branches f in ished in cream.

8090/2

8091/3

8092/6
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

8090/2 (2) 60W Cand. 15” 18” 6” 3 lbs. Pink porcelain roses and crystal

8091/3 (3) 60W Cand. 18” 18” – 7 lbs. Pink porcelain roses and crystal

8092/6 (6) 60W Cand. 22” 20” – 10 lbs. Pink porcelain roses and crystal

18093/1 (1) 60W Cand. 7” 12” 6” 2 lbs. Pink porcelain roses and crystal

18094/3 (3) 60W Cand. 27” 11” 6” 4 lbs. Pink porcelain roses and crystal

18095/5 (5) 60W Cand. 37” 11” 6” 5 lbs. Pink porcelain roses and crystal

18096/3 (3) 60W Cand. 17” 8” – 6 lbs. Pink porcelain roses and crystal

18093/1

18094/3

18095/5

18096/3
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12015/2

I S A B E L L A

With del icate c lear glass beading and miniature rose 
accents ,  the Isabel la col lect ion is  reminiscent  of  the 
French Empire per iod. This  col lect ion is  avai lable in an 
ant ique whi te f in ish wi th s i lver  bead chain.

For long hallways and large rooms, 
sconces can be used for added 
illumination that can also define the 
borders of the space making the room 
feel larger.  Space them 6-8 feet apart 
and about 60-66” from the floor.

12014/2



ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

12011/3 (3) 60W Cand. 14” 16” – 4 lbs.

12012/5 (5) 60W Cand. 20” 19” – 6 lbs.

12014/2 (2) 60W Cand. 12” 15” 6” 2 lbs.

12015/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 9” 3 lbs.

12011/3

12012/5

145www.elklighting.com
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The mary-kateandashley brand l ight ing col lect ions 
exempl i fy  the emergence of  the modern woman who 
wants something that  ref lects  her ever-changing l i fes ty le.
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The pink rose has long been associated wi th poet ic romance and gracefulness, 
but  i t  a lso means l ight-hear tedness and fun. The Rosavi ta col lect ion wi l l  appeal  to 

your love of  pass ion and romance, as wel l  as your playfu l  s ide.  Deep pink roses 
are complemented by l ight  p ink crys ta l  accents  and an Ant ique Whi te f in ish.

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

4054/5 (5) 60W Cand. 18” 21” 7 lbs.

R O S A V I T A
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R O S A V I T A

4053/3
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

4050/2 (2) 60W Cand. 11” 15” 7” 2 lbs.

4051/1 (1) 60W Med. 13” 28” – 6 lbs.

4052/3 (3) 60W Cand. 19” 10” – 4 lbs.

4053/3 (3) 60W Cand. 15” 18” – 4 lbs.

4050/2

4051/1

4052/3
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C R I S T A L L O  F I O R E
The Deep Rust  f in ish of  the Cr is ta l lo FIore col lect ion sets 
the backdrop for an elegant array of  hand-blown glass 
f lorets .  The neat ly  wrapped bouquet wi th drops of  amber 
and c lear crys ta l ,  add dis t inguishing des ign elements, 
indicat ive of  I ta l ian creat iv i ty.

85002

85003
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

7044/3 (3) 60W Cand. 19” 13” 8 lbs.

85002 (6) 60W Cand. 29” 26” 14 lbs.

85003 (9) 60W Cand. 33” 31” 20 lbs.

85004 (18) 60W Cand. 56” 81” 66 lbs.

7044/3

85004
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7043/2

7046/3

7047/6

15000

C R I S T A L L O  F I O R E
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7040/2

7042/3

20075/3

85001

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

7040/2 (2) 75W Med. 18” 11” 9” 7 lbs.

7042/3 (3) 75W Med. 26” 11” 9” 10 lbs.

7043/2 (2) 60W Cand. 14” 24” 8” 5 lbs.

7046/3 (3) 60W Cand. 27” 12” – 7 lbs.

7047/6 (6) 60W Cand. 38” 13” – 17 lbs.

15000 (2) 60W Cand. 17” 14” 9” 4 lbs.

20075/3 (3) 60W Cand. 30” 8” 6” 4 lbs.

85001 (3) 60W Cand. 17” 18” – 6 lbs.
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H U A R C O
The t rue source of  the Amazon was discovered in 1953 to be a 
smal l  s t ream, The Huarco, in the Andes Mountains of  Peru.  The 
th ick canopy of  fo l iage that  surrounds th is  meander ing waterway 
was the inspi rat ion for  the col lect ion. The ref reshing green leaves 
invoke a feel ing of  a t ropical  ra in fores t .  Compl iment ing the 
hand-blown amber glass,  the base of  each blossom is  adorned 
wi th chestnut  hues c lasping c lear crys ta l  droplets .

16050

86054 
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

16050 (2) 40W G9 (included) 16” 12” 10” 3 lbs. Antique White finish

86051 (3) 40W G9 (included) 16” 19” – 5 lbs. Antique White finish

86052 (3) 40W G9 (included) 23” 16” – 6 lbs. Antique White finish

86053 (6) 40W G9 (included) 28” 24” – 12 lbs. Antique White finish

86054 (8) 40W G9 (included) 28” 24” – 13 lbs. Antique White finish

86051

86052

86053
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B R I L L A R É
An arrangement of  mul t i - colored crys ta l  f lorets 
sets  a lovely  theme for any décor.  This  col lect ion 
is  set  apar t  f rom others wi th i t s  bold,  r ich colors 
throughout,  as wel l  as v ines that  seem to grow 
natural ly  in var ious di rect ions.  Not ice the crys ta l 
t ips on the ends of  the v ines that  resemble a drop 
of  f reshly  fa l len rain.

9107/4+2

9108/6+3
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS 

9105/4 (4) 40W G9 (included) 36” 10” 19 lbs. Bronze Rust finish

9107/4+2 (6) 40W G9 (included) 32” 26” 14 lbs. Bronze Rust finish

9108/6+3 (9) 40W G9 (included) 36” 34” 24 lbs. Bronze Rust finish

9105/4
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A L I T A L I A
As you embark on your journey through the rol l ing hi l l s 
of  Tuscany in the sunset ,  your soul  wi l l  be f i l led wi th the 
unmis takable magic that  i s  the t rue essence of  I ta ly.  The 
sereni ty  of  gent le h i l l s ide breezes swaying the landscape 
is  captured in the Al i ta l ia col lect ion. The f ree f lowing 
branches and natural  tea s ta ined glass drape the s i lhouet te 
of  each piece.  Featured in Blackened Rust  f in ish.

7949/4
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS 

7940/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 6” 14” 7” 3 lbs.

7943/4 (4) 40W G9 (included) 20” 57” 7” 12 lbs.

7947/5 (5) 40W G9 (included) 24” 17” – 12 lbs.

7948/6+3 (9) 40W G9 (included) 30” 22” – 20 lbs.

7949/4 (4) 40W G9 (included) 22” 57” 8” 16 lbs.

7940/1

7943/4

7947/5

7948/6+3
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F I O R I T U R A

This botanical  bouquet wi th I ta l ian inspi rat ion is  roped 
neat ly  to provide rus t ic  t ranqui l i t y.  This  col lect ion 
embodies jux taposed divers i ty ;  forged i ron workings in 
an Aged Bronze f in ish,  of fset  by sof t  tu l ips that  are hand-
blown and hand tooled.
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7959/8+4

7958/6

7956/5

7953/2

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS 

7953/2 (2) 40W G9 (included) 13” 18” 6” 4 lbs.

7956/5 (5) 40W G9 (included) 27” 13” 7” 8 lbs. Can be mounted as a flush or sconce 

7958/6 (6) 40W G9 (included) 22” 19” – 10 lbs.

7959/8+4 (12) 40W G9 (included) 29” 24” – 22 lbs.



162 www.elklighting.com

V I L L A
Beaut i fu l  hand-formed glass of fers  a palet te of  v iv id 
colors,  compl imented by a substant ia l  wrought i ron 
f rame f in ished in weathered rus t .   Glass is  avai lable 
in amber,  cherry,  cobal t ,  or  purple.

10180/2AMB (amber glass)

10180/2CHY (cherry glass)

10180/2COB (cobalt glass)

10180/2PUR (purple glass)

10184/6AMB (amber glass)

10184/6CHY (cherry glass)

10184/6COB (cobalt glass)

10184/6PUR (purple glass)

WIDTH: 18”
HEIGHT:20”
EXT.: 10”
BULB: (2) 40W G9 
(included)
WEIGHT: 6 lbs.

WIDTH: 28”
HEIGHT:25”
BULB: (6) 40W G9 
(included)
WEIGHT: 11 lbs.

10185/6AMB (amber glass)

10185/6CHY (cherry glass)

10185/6COB (cobalt glass)

10185/6PUR (purple glass)

WIDTH: 29”
HEIGHT:25”
BULB: (6) 40W G9 
(included)
WEIGHT: 14 lbs.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10181/1AMB (1) 40W G9 (included) 8” 4” 4 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods with hang straight included

10181/1CHY (1) 40W G9 (included) 8” 4” 4 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods with hang straight included

10181/1COB (1) 40W G9 (included) 8” 4” 4 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods with hang straight included

10181/1PUR (1) 40W G9 (included) 8” 4” 4 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods with hang straight included

10181/1AMB
amber glass

10181/1COB
cobalt glass

10181/1CHY
cherry glass

10181/1PUR
purple glass
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V I L L A

10186/9AMB (amber glass)

10186/9CHY (cherry glass)

10186/9COB (cobalt glass)

10186/9PUR (purple glass)

WIDTH: 35”
HEIGHT: 35”
BULB: (9) 40W G9 
(included)
WEIGHT: 15 lbs.

10182/3AMB (amber glass)

10182/3CHY (cherry glass)

10182/3COB (cobalt glass)

10182/3PUR (purple glass)

WIDTH: 22”
HEIGHT: 25”
BULB: (3) 40W G9 
(included)
WEIGHT: 10 lbs.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10182/3AMB (3) 40W G9 (included) 22” 25” 10 lbs.

10182/3CHY (3) 40W G9 (included) 22” 25” 10 lbs.

10182/3COB (3) 40W G9 (included) 22” 25” 10 lbs.

10182/3PUR (3) 40W G9 (included) 22” 25” 10 lbs.

10183/5AMB (5) 40W G9 (included) 28” 36” 14 lbs.

10183/5CHY (5) 40W G9 (included) 28” 36” 14 lbs.

10183/5COB (5) 40W G9 (included) 28” 36” 14 lbs.

10183/5PUR (5) 40W G9 (included) 28” 36” 14 lbs.

10183/5AMB

10183/5CHY

10183/5COB 10183/5PUR

CANOPY
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Af fordable Luxur y Comes Home®

®

®
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Trump Home®  l ight ing ref lects  e legant des ign and c lass ic appeal .  Inspi red by 
the mansions and his tor ic proper t ies of  Donald J.  Trump, three col lect ions have 

been beaut i fu l ly  craf ted wi th the f ines t  mater ia ls  and high at tent ion to detai l .

Mar-a-Lago®  i s  inspi red by the magni f icent  and opulent  des ign of  the 
Mar-a-Lago Club in Palm Beach, F lor ida. Incorporat ing s tunning Old World 

e lements of  Spanish,  Venet ian and Por tuguese s ty les,  the e laborate detai l  and 
ext raordinary h is tory of  Mar-a-Lago®  has been captured in each piece.

Westchester® ,  the t radi t ional  des ign col lect ion, of fers  grand, large- scale 
luxury manor appeal .  Inspi red by es tate l iv ing, the des igns f ind thei r  roots  f rom 

var ious proper t ies inc luding Seven Spr ings Es tate in Westchester  County,  N.Y. 
and Trump Nat ional  Gol f  Club in Bedminster,  N.J.

Central  Park® ,  the more contemporary col lect ion of  Trump Home® ,  has 
a metropol i tan feel  and is  inspi red by the Manhat tan l i fes ty le.  I t  i s  a 

sophis t icated take on modern l iv ing wi th s ty led proport ions, 
c lean l ines,  and a touch of  Ar t  Deco.

Trump Home®  a l lows you to l ive r ichly  wi thout  spending a for tune.

T
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E

Furn i ture shown in th is  catalog is  par t  of  the Trump Home®  col lect ion. 
For more informat ion v is i t :  www.t rumphomefurni ture.com

©2011 Donald J.  Trump • www.t rump.com
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®

The Mar-a-Lago®  col lect ion ref lects  the splendor, 
s ty le and elegance of  the his tor ic Mar-a-Lago Club in 
Palm Beach. Designed to create a grand, magni f icent 
ambience, the col lect ion is  h ighl ighted wi th detai led 
f in ishes and s tunning accents .

®
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S e ne ca l  r e f l e c t s  Eu ropean  e l egance  w i t h  Span i s h  mo t i f s  and 
v i b r an t  Eg yp t i an  c r y s t a l .  T he  g r a ce f u l  i r onwo r k ,  c r y s t a l  s phe r e s 

and  Span i s h  B ron ze  f i n i s h  make s  f o r  a  s t unn i ng  co l l e c t i on .

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11003/8+4 (12) 60W Cand. 31” 32” 25 lbs. Fabric shade #1081 optional

11003/8+4

Shown with optional 
shade #1081

S E N E C A L
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S E N E C A L
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Shown with optional 
shade #1081

Shown with optional 
shade #1081

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2404/6+6 (12) 60W Cand. 26” 31” – 28 lbs. Fabric shade #1081 optional

11002/6 (6) 60W Cand. 26” 26” – 17 lbs. Fabric shade #1081 optional

2404/6+6

11002/6



S E N E C A L
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2400/2

2402/6
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2400/2 (2) 60W Cand. 14” 8” 6” 7 lbs. Pocket sconce

2402/6 (6) 60W Cand. 20” 14” – 12 lbs.

11001/1 (1) 60W Cand. 6” 22” – 5 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang 
straight included

11000/2 (2) 60W Cand. 15” 22” 7” 8 lbs. Fabric shade #1081 optional

11001/1

11000/2
Canopy

11000/2
shown with optional 
fabric shade #1081
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The Westchester®  col lect ion of fers  grand, c lass ic s ty l ing 
inspi red by the magni f icent  mansions and proper t ies 
owned by Donald J.  Trump. Designed to create a r ich, 
ambient  feel ,  the at tent ion to detai l  i s  h ighl ighted in 
e laborate carved cast ings and metalwork.

Westchester

®

®
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B e dm in s t e r  r e f l e c t s  c l a s s i c  s t y l i n g  and  t ime l e s s  e l egance .  La r ge  cu t  c r y s t a l s , 
c a r v ed  ca s t i ng s  and  de t a i l e d  me ta lwo r k  h i gh l i gh t  t h e  o r na t e  de t a i l .  B r own 

p l ea t ed  s hade s , c r y s t a l l i n e  ambe r  b l own  g l a s s  and  a  r i c h  Bu r n t  Go ld  l ea f 
f i n i s h  embe l l i s h e s  t h e  s t unn i ng  a c cen t s  and  e s t a t e - l i k e  f e e l .

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2466/10+5 (15) 60W Cand. 48” 50” 44 lbs. Shades included

2466/10+5

B E D M I N S T E R
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2461/1

B E D M I N S T E R
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2464/6

2465/8+4

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2461/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 21” – 5 lbs.

2464/6 (6) 60W Cand. 26” 35” – 21 lbs. Shades included

2465/8+4 (12) 60W Cand. 34” 41” – 35 lbs. Shades included
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2449/1

2455/1 2456/1 2454/2

B E D M I N S T E R
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2451/2

2452/3

2453/4

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2449/1 (1) 75W Med. 6” 11” 8” 3 lbs.

2451/2 (2) 75W Med. 20” 11” 7” 6 lbs.

2452/3 (3) 75W Med. 30” 11” 7” 8 lbs.

2453/4 (4) 75W Med. 40” 11” 7” 10 lbs.

2454/2 (2) 60W Cand. 14” 24” 9” 5 lbs. Shades included

2455/1 (1) 3 Way 150W Med. 17” 30” – 10 lbs.

2456/1 (1) 3 Way 150W Med. 17” 59” – 14 lbs.
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2470/1

2475/1

B r i a r c l i f f  emb race s  t h e  l i f e s t y l e  o f  s imp l e  l u x u r y  and 
unde r s t a t ed  e l egance .  I n co rpo ra t i ng  r u s t i c  Tu s can  cha rm 
i n  t h e  i n t r i c a t e  l ea f  d e t a i l s  and  me ta lwo r k ,  t h e  Wea t he r ed 
Umbe r  f i n i s h ,  t e x t u r ed  ambe r  s ca vo  g l a s s  and  ca r v ed 
ca s t i ng s  r e f l e c t  r obu s t  d e s i gn  and  bo l d  de t a i l .

B R I A R C L I F F
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2480/6+3

2479/5

T
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2470/1 (1) 100W Med. 6” 20” 8” 4 lbs.

2475/1 (1) 100W Med. 6” 20” – 3 lbs.

2479/5 (5) 100W Med. 28” 31” – 20 lbs.

2480/6+3 (9) 75W Med. 32” 34” – 31 lbs.
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2481/6+6+3

B R I A R C L I F F
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2471/2

2472/3

2474/1

2476/2

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2471/2 (2) 100W Med. 17” 11” 8” 6 lbs.

2472/3 (3) 100W Med. 24” 11” 9” 8 lbs.

2474/1 (1) 100W Med. 7” 22” – 5 lbs. Dimmer switch

2476/2 (2) 100W Med. 18” 15” – 7 lbs.

2481/6+6+3 (15) 60W Med. 48” 58” – 64 lbs.
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Mi l lwood  r e f l e c t s  f o rma l  e l egance  and  up s ca l e  de s i gn . 
De l i c a t e  l ea f  mo t i f s  and  de t a i l e d  i r onwo r k  comp l imen t 
t h e  d i s t i n c t  c r y s t a l  p i e c e s .  T he  An t i que  B ron ze  f i n i s h  w i t h 
go l d  h i gh l i gh t s  a c cen t  t h e  i n t r i c a t e  de t a i l  and  c l a s s i c 
appea l  o f  t h e  co l l e c t i on .

M I L L W O O D
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2496/6+4 (10) 60W Cand. 25” 29” 23 lbs. Fabric shade #1080 optional

2496/6+4

Shown with fabric shade #1080
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2493/4

2494/6

2495/6

M I L L W O O D
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2490/1

2497/6+3+6

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2490/1 (1) 60W Cand. 7” 11” 5” 4 lbs. Pocket sconce

2493/4 (4) 60W Cand. 15” 10” – 11 lbs.

2494/6 (6) 60W Cand. 18” 21” – 18 lbs.

2495/6 (6) 60W Cand. 19” 31” – 28 lbs.

2497/6+3+6 (15) 60W Cand. 29” 39” – 35 lbs. Fabric shade #1080 optional
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I n s p i r ed  b y  t h e  s c r o l l i n g  de s i gn  o f  t h e  Tr ump  f am i l y  c r e s t , 
Regenc y  c r ea t e s  a  r i c h  and  r ega l  amb iance .  The  so l i d 
ca s t  i r on  s c r o l l s  and  Bu r n t  B ron ze  f i n i s h  comp l imen t s  t h e 
de l i c a t e  wea t he r ed  go l d  l ea f  a c cen t s  and  ca rame l  ambe r 
g l a s s  t o  c r ea t e  a  d r ama t i c  and  s t unn i ng  co l l e c t i on .

R E G E N C Y
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2166/10+5 (15) 60W Med. 41” 48” – 110 lbs.

2166/10+5
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R E G E N C Y

2161/6

2165/8+4
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2159/5 (5) 60W Med. 28” 42” – 55 lbs.

2161/6 (6) 60W Med. 39” 31” 22” 40 lbs.

2163/6 (6) 60W Med. 28” 33” – 43 lbs.

2164/6+3 (9) 60W Med. 28” 36” – 50 lbs.

2165/8+4 (12) 60W Med. 36” 40” – 76 lbs.

2159/5

2163/6

2164/6+3
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2154/1

2155/2

2157/3

2158/3

R E G E N C Y
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2150/1

2151/2

2152/3

2153/4

2156/2

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2150/1 (1) 75W Med. 6” 18” 7” 5 lbs.

2151/2 (2) 75W Med. 20” 11” 8” 7 lbs.

2152/3 (3) 75W Med. 30” 11” 8” 10 lbs.

2153/4 (4) 75W Med. 39” 11” 8” 12 lbs.

2154/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 13” 10” 3 lbs.

2155/2 (2) 60W Med. 16” 24” 9” 11 lbs.

2156/2 (2) 60W Med. 16” 10” – 9 lbs.

2157/3 (3) 60W Med. 19” 20” – 16 lbs.

2158/3 (3) 60W Med. 21” 29” – 27 lbs.
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Roche l l e  i s  a  magn i f i c en t  co l l e c t i on  f ea t u r i ng  e l egan t  ambe r 
c r y s t a l  h i gh l i gh t s ,  s c r o l l i n g  Wea t he r ed  Mahogany  f i n i s h ed 
i r onwo r k  and  i n t r i c a t e  ca s t i ng s .  I n co rpo ra t i ng  e l emen t s  o f 
Rena i s s ance  de s i gn  w i t h  g r a ce f u l  p r opo r t i on s ,  Roche l l e  r e f l e c t s 
r ega l  d e s i gn  and  c l a s s i c  appea l .

R O C H E L L E
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

3345/8+4 (12) 60W Cand. 42” 43” 52 lbs.

3345/8+4
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R O C H E L L E

3341/2

3343/3
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

3341/2 (2) 60W Cand. 12” 18” 11” 3 lbs.

3343/3 (3) 60W Cand. 18” 24” – 10 lbs.

3344/6 (6) 60W Cand. 28” 31” – 16 lbs.

3344/6
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The Central  Park®  col lect ion is  a t rans i t ional  take on cut t ing 
edge des ign, accented wi th a touch of  Ar t  Deco. Central  Park® 
l ight ing incorporates c lean, modern l ines wi th s ty led proport ions 
for  a metropol i tan and sophis t icated appeal .

®

®CENTRAL PARK
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The  L i n co l n  Squa r e  co l l e c t i on  p r e s en t s  a  r i c h ,  c l a s s i c  s hape  f ea t u r i ng 
gene rou s  hand - cu t  c r y s t a l  e l emen t s  and  a  Po l i s h ed  N i c ke l  f i n i s h .

L I N C O L N  S Q U A R E

11200/1

11201/3
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11200/1 (1) 75W Med. 6” 10” 8” 2 lbs.

11201/3 (3) 75W Med. 28” 9” 8” 8 lbs.
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31013/3 
Shown with 
optional 
shade #1087

31013/3

31014/6

N E W  Y O R K
Tak i ng  s t y l i n g  cue s  f r om  t h e  A r t  Deco  pe r i od ,  t h e  Tr ump  Home® 
New  Yo r k  co l l e c t i on  f ea t u r e s  c l ean  l i n e s  and  un i que  de s i gn 
e l emen t s .   T he  l i g h t s  a r e  s uppo r t ed  b y  r i ng s  t ha t  g r a ce f u l l y 
“ f l oa t ”  a round  a  l a r ge r  doub l e  r i ng .   F i n i s hed  i n  Rena i s s ance 
S i l v e r  Lea f  w i t h  c r eam  f ab r i c  s hade s ,  t h i s  s e r i e s  i s  v e r s a t i l e  and 
con t empo ra r y.   S hade s  a r e  op t i ona l  on  i t ems  w i t h  c r y s t a l .
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31005/3 (3) 60W Cand. 16” 18” 6 lbs. Shades included

31006/5 (5) 60W Cand. 24” 24” 10 lbs. Shades included

31013/3 (3) 60W Cand. 18” 20” 8 lbs. Shade #1087 optional

31014/6 (6) 60W Cand. 27” 27” 14 lbs. Shade #1087 optional

31006/5

31005/3
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31007/3

31011/2 Shown with optional shade #1087

N E W  Y O R K
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31012/1

31010/1

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31007/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 7” 10 lbs.

31010/1 (1) 60W Cand. 6” 13” 6” 2 lbs. Shades included

31011/2 (2) 60W Cand. 14” 19” 6” 5 lbs. Shade #1087 optional

31012/1 (1) 150W 3 Way Med. 17” 33” 7 lbs.
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Che l s ea  i n t eg ra t e s  i n t r i c a t e  ha r l equ i n  de t a i l i n g  w i t h  a  c r y s t a l  embedded 
emp i r e  s t y l e  f r amewo r k .  The  c l ean ,  f l ow i ng  l i n e s ,  Aged  S i l v e r  f i n i s h  and 
e l egan t  g l a s s  a c cen t s  c r ea t e  an  a t t r a c t i v e  and  un i que  co l l e c t i on .

C H E L S E A
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

3826/5 (5) 60W Cand. 26” 30” 16 lbs.

3826/5
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3823/13824/2

3825/3

C H E L S E A
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3820/2

3821/3

3822/4
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

3820/2 (2) 60W Cand. 20” 11” 8” 5 lbs.

3821/3 (3) 60W Cand. 30” 11” 8” 7 lbs.

3822/4 (4) 60W Cand. 39” 11” 8” 10 lbs.

3823/1 (1) 60W Cand. 5” 19” 8” 3 lbs.

3824/2 (2) 60W Cand. 15” 22” 10” 6 lbs.

3825/3 (3) 60W Cand. 17” 14” – 4 lbs.
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Tr i b e ca  c r ea t e s  a  s oph i s t i c a t ed ,  mode rn  appea l  w i t h  a  Po l i s h ed  N i c ke l  f i n i s h , 
c r eam  co l o r ed  g l a s s  and  c r eam  ha rdback  f ab r i c  s hade s .  I n sp i r ed  b y  t h e 
Manha t t an  l i f e s t y l e ,  Tr i b e ca  comb i ne s  down town  ch i c  w i t h  t ime l e s s  e l egance

T R I B E C A
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1625/6 (6) 60W Cand. 25” 31” 11 lbs. Shades included

1625/6
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T R I B E C A

1620/2

1624/6
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1620/2 (2) 60W Cand. 13” 19” 9” 3 lbs. Shades included

1621/2 (2) 60W Med. 18” 24” 9” 10 lbs.

1622/1 (1) 3 Way 150W Med. 18” 27” – 6 lbs.

1623/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 15” – 10 lbs.

1624/6 (6) 60W Cand. 24” 29” – 17 lbs.

1621/21622/1 

1623/3
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S E V E N  S P R I N G S

20150/1 20151/2

20154/6

Fr om  t he  Tr ump  Home®  Cen t r a l  Pa r k  co l l e c t i on ,  S e ven  Sp r i ng s  d i s p l a y s  f i n e 
wo r kman sh i p  t h r oughou t  w i t h  i t s  s eam l e s s l y  c r a f t ed  L - s haped  a rms ,  s o l i d 
me t a l  t u r n i ng s ,  and  a  Sa t i n  N i c ke l  f i n i s h .   C r eam  f ab r i c  d r um  shade s  a r e 
i n c l uded .
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20152/3

20155/6

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

20150/1 (1) 60W Cand. 6” 13” 7” 2 lbs. Shades included

20151/2 (2) 60W Cand. 15” 14” 5” 4 lbs.

20152/3 (3) 60W Med. 18” 12” 8 lbs.

20154/6 (6) 60W Cand. 22” 24” 12 lbs.

20155/6 (6) 60W Cand. 28” 23” 10 lbs. Shades included
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TRENDSITIONAL
F a s h i o n  Fo r wa r d  Tr e n d s
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P O R T E R
Featur ing ta l l ,  th in arms topped wi th e legant candle holders,  th is 
ser ies has an updated in terpretat ion of  a c lass ic.  The s leek,  open 
des ign is  harmoniously  balanced in a versat i le Sat in Nickel  f in ish.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31003/12+6+3 (21) 60W Cand. 42” 61” 44 lbs.

31003/12+6+3
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31000/2

31004/8

P O R T E R
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31000/2 (2) 60W Cand. 10” 24” 4” 4 lbs. ADA Compliant

31001/5 (5) 60W Cand. 22” 36” 11 lbs.

31002/6+3 (9) 60W Cand. 32” 49” 18 lbs.

31004/8 (8) 60W Cand. 32” 38” 15” 20 lbs.

31001/5

31002/6+3
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10119/3

D I O N E
The Dione col lect ion ut i l i zes s leek l ines wi th laser cut  oval 
accents  to achieve a per fect  balance. The Pol ished Nickel  f in ish 
contr ibutes to th is  col lect ion’s ref ined beauty.

10159/6+3
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10113/2 (2) 60W Cand. 15” 23” 5” 4 lbs.

10119/3 (3) 60W Cand. 9” 17” – 3 lbs.

10120/3 (3) 60W Cand. 12” 26” – 5 lbs.

10121/6 (6) 60W Cand. 25” 31” – 9 lbs.

10159/6+3 (9) 60W Cand. 32” 40” – 14 lbs.

10113/2

10120/3

10121/6
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D I O N E

10156/1

Oval glass

10158/5
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10114/1 (1) 100W Med. 6” 11” 6” 2 lbs.

10115/2 (2) 100W Med. 20” 9” 6” 5 lbs.

10116/3 (3) 100W Med. 26” 9” 6” 7 lbs.

10156/1 (1) 100W Med. 6” 8” 4” 3 lbs. (1) 6” and (2) 12” extension rods with hang 
staright included

10157/3 (3) 100W Med. 20” 10” – 10 lbs. (1) 6” and (2) 12” extension rods with hang 
staright included

10158/5 (5) 100W Med. 27” 15” – 16 lbs. (1) 6” and (2) 12” extension rods with hang 
staright included

10114/1

10115/2

10116/3

10157/3
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E L Y S B U R G
The geometr ic  l ines of  th is  col lect ion of fer  harmonious 
symmetry wi th a sophis t icated contemporary appeal . 
This  ser ies i s  a per fect  complement for  k i tchens,  b i l l iard 
par lors or any area that  requires di rect  l ight ing. Featured 
in Sat in Nickel  wi th Whi te Marbel ized glass or Aged 
Bronze f in ish wi th Tea Stained Brown Swir l  g lass.  Vani ty 
a lso avai lable in Pol ished Chrome.

224 www.elklighting.com
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6500/1

6501/2

6502/3

17016/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

6500/1 (1) 75W Med. 16” 34-45” – 9 lbs.

6501/2 (2) 75W Med. 31” 26-38” 12” 9 lbs.

6502/3 (3) 75W Med. 43” 26-38” 12” 11 lbs.

17016/1 (1) 3 Way 150W Med. 12” 17” 24” 2 lbs. Includes cord cover
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E L Y S B U R G

7638/6+3
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

7635/3 (3) 60W Med. 20” 18” 6 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

7636/5 (5) 60W Med. 25” 24” 10 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

7637/5 (5) 60W Med. 28” 23” 9 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

7638/6+3 (9) 60W Med. 34” 27” 17 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

7635/3

7636/5

7637/5
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E L Y S B U R G

7630/1

7631/2

7632/3

7633/2

7634/1

17019/4
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

7630/1 (1) 75W Med. 7” 12” 8” 2 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

7631/2 (2) 75W Med. 18” 8” 9” 4 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

7632/3 (3) 75W Med. 25” 10” 9” 5 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

7633/2 (2) 60W Med. 16” 15” – 6 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

7634/1 (1) 60W Med. 7” 15” – 2 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

7645/3 (3) 60W Med. 20” 18” – 6 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

7646/5 (5) 60W Med. 25” 24” – 10 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

7647/5 (5) 60W Med. 28” 23” – 9 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

7648/6+3 (9) 60W Med. 34” 27” – 17 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

17019/4 (4) 75W Med. 36” 9” 9” 7 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

7645/3

7646/5

7647/5

7648/6+3
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6550/1

6551/2

6552/3

7644/1

E L Y S B U R G
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

6550/1 (1) 75W Med. 16” 34-45” – 9 lbs.

6551/2 (2) 75W Med. 31” 26-38” 12” 9 lbs.

6552/3 (3) 75W Med. 43” 26-38” 12” 11 lbs.

7640/1 (1) 75W Med. 7” 12” 8” 2 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

7641/2 (2) 75W Med. 18” 8” 9” 4 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

7642/3 (3) 75W Med. 25” 10” 9” 5 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

7643/2 (2) 60W Med. 16” 15” – 6 lbs.

7644/1 (1) 60W Med. 7” 15” – 2 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended

17026/1 (1) 3 Way 150W Med. 12” 17” 24” 2 lbs. Cord cover is removable for direct wiring into junction box.

7640/1

7641/2

7642/3

7643/2

17026/1
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E L Y S B U R G

17020/1

17021/2

17023/3

17024/4
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17029/4

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

17020/1 (1) 75W Med. 7” 12” 8” 2 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended, Polished Chrome finish

17021/2 (2) 75W Med. 18” 8” 9” 3 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended, Polished Chrome finish

17023/3 (3) 75W Med. 25” 10” 9” 5 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended, Polished Chrome finish

17024/4 (4) 75W Med. 36” 9” 9” 7 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended, Polished Chrome finish

17029/4 (4) 75W Med. 36” 9” 9” 7 lbs. G16 1/2 bulbs recommended, Dark Rust finish

T
R

E
N

D
S

I
T

I
O

N
A

L



234 www.elklighting.com

P E M B R O K E
Unique in form, the Pembroke col lect ion features 
a concave arm design for  a dis t inct  appearance. 
L ight  S i lver  drum shades and a Pol ished Nickel 
f in ish add to the ambiance.

10122/2

10123/6



235www.elklighting.com

T
R

E
N

D
S

I
T

I
O

N
A

L

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10122/2 (2) 60W Cand. 19” 12” 11” 3 lbs. Shades included

10123/6 (6) 60W Cand. 31” 31” – 11 lbs. Shades included

10160/1 (1) 60W Med. 10” 14” 26” 4 lbs. Shades included

10161/4 (4) 60W Med. 36” 42” 11” 19 lbs. Shades included

10162/6 (6) 60W Cand. 24” 30” – 8 lbs. Shades included

10160/1

10161/4

10162/6



236 www.elklighting.com

S O U S A
The Sousa col lect ion breaks the barr ier  of  s leek 
des ign wi th an ul t ra- low prof i le f rame. The reeded 
etched glass is  hand-blown into a unique cy l indr ical 
shape wi th machine age appeal .  Fin ished in Pol ished 
Nickel ,  th is  ser ies captures a minimal is t  des ign that 
wi l l  t ransform your décor.

10138/6+3

10137/5

10136/3
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10131/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 8” 7” 25” 4 lbs.

10132/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 8” 6” 10” 3 lbs.

10133/2 (2) 40W G9 (included) 21” 6” 10” 5 lbs.

10134/3 (3) 40W G9 (included) 31” 6” 10” 7 lbs.

10135/4 (4) 40W G9 (included) 42” 4” 8” 10 lbs. (1) 6” and (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included 

10136/3 (3) 40W G9 (included) 26” 4” – 8 lbs. (1) 6” and (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

10137/5 (5) 40W G9 (included) 31” 4” – 12 lbs. (1) 6” and (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

10138/6+3 (9) 40W G9 (included) 37” 9” – 23 lbs. (1) 6” and (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included

10135/4

10134/3

10133/2

10131/1

10132/1
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Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

Th is  col lect ion showcases blown glass wi th a 
s imple,  yet  e legant f rame f in ished in Pol ished 
Chrome and Dark Rust .  Choose f rom var ious 
glass opt ions to complement your décor.

C E L I N A

yellow (YW) 

mountain (MT)

canary (CN)

gold leaf (GLD)

snow white (SW)

espresso (ES)

scarlet (SC)

white (WHT)

starburst blue (BL)

white swirl (WS)

creme (CR)

copper (CPR)

sapphire (S)

autumn (A)

silver (SLV)

simple white (WH)

multi (M)

sandy (SY)

multi fusion (MLT)

fire red (FR)

cocoa (C)

candy (CY)
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* I tem numbers shown are for  f rame
   P lease inc lude glass color code      
   af ter  i tem #

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10153/4PC-* (4) 60W Med. 30” 10” 5” 7 lbs. (2) 6” & (4) 12” extension rods w/ hang staright included, 
Satin Nickel finish

10154/3PC-* (3) 60W Med. 18” 9” 5” 5 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included, 
Satin Nickel finish

10155/5PC-* (5) 60W Med. 28” 9” 5” 8 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight  included, 
Satin Nickel finish

10155/5PC-*
Shown in Fire Red

10154/3PC-*
Shown in Fire Red

10153/4PC-*
Shown in Fire Red

10153/4PC-*
Shown in White Swirl

10153/4PC-*
Shown in Espresso

10154/3PC-*
Shown in White Swirl

10154/3PC-*
Shown in Espresso

10155/5PC-*
Shown in White Swirl

10155/5PC-*
Shown in Espresso

C E L I N A

Polished Chrome fixtures shown 
with Fire Red, Snow White, and 
Espresso glass as examples. This 
collection is also available with 
glass colors shown on page.
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C E L I N A

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10150/1PC-* (1) 60W Med. 6” 9” 7” 2 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

10151/1PC-* (1) 60W Med. 22” 10” 10-22” 3 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

10152/1PC-* (1) 60W Med. 7” 9” – 2 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

10152/1PC-*
Shown in Fire Red

10152/1PC-*
Shown in Snow White

10152/1PC-*
Shown in Espresso

10151/1PC-*
Shown in Espresso

10150/1PC-*
Shown in Espresso

10150/1PC-*
Shown in Snow White

10150/1PC-*
Shown in Fire Red

10151/1PC-*
Shown in Snow White

10151/1PC-*
Shown in Fire Red

* I tem numbers shown are for  f rame
   P lease inc lude glass color code      
   af ter  i tem #
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Dark Rust fixtures shown with Fire 
Red, Snow White, and Espresso 
glass as examples. This collection 
is also available with glass colors 
shown on page.

C E L I N A

Due to i t s  hand-made nature,  each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10153/4DR-** (4) 60W Med. 30” 10” 5” 7 lbs. (2) 6” & (4) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included, 
Dark Rust finish

10154/3DR-** (3) 60W Med. 18” 9” – 5 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight  included, 
Dark Rust finish

10155/5DR-** (5) 60W Med. 28” 9” – 8 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight  included, 
Dark Rust finish

10155/5DR-*
Shown in Fire Red

10154/3DR-*
Shown in Fire Red

10153/4DR-*
Shown in Fire Red

10153/4DR-*
Shown in White Swirl

10153/4DR-*
Shown in Espresso

10154/3DR-*
Shown in White Swirl

10154/3DR-*
Shown in Espresso

10155/5DR-*
Shown in White Swirl

10155/5DR-*
Shown in Espresso

* I tem numbers shown are for  f rame
   P lease inc lude glass color code      
   af ter  i tem #



242 www.elklighting.com

C E L I N A
ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10150/1DR-* (1) 60W Med. 6” 9” 7” 2 lbs. Dark Rust finish

10151/1DR-* (1) 60W Med. 22” 10” 10-22” 3 lbs. Dark Rust finish

10152/1DR -* (1) 60W Med. 7” 9” – 2 lbs. Dark Rust finish

10152/1DR-*
Shown in Fire Red

10152/1DR-*
Shown in Snow White

10152/1DR-*
Shown in Espresso

10151/1DR-*
Shown in Espresso

10150/1DR-*
Shown in Espresso

10150/1DR-*
Shown in Snow White

10150/1DR-*
Shown in Fire Red

10151/1DR-*
Shown in Snow White

10151/1DR-*
Shown in Fire Red

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

* I tem numbers shown are for  f rame
   P lease inc lude glass color code      
   af ter  i tem #
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A L E X I S
With a bold,  metropol i tan s ty le,  the Alex is  col lect ion 

exudes glamour and sophis t icat ion. Blown crackled 
glass spheres are highl ighted by a sof t  l ight  that  passes 
through the t rans luscent  s i lver  shades,  whi le an Ant ique 

Si lver  f rame enhances i t s  graceful  a l lure.
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A L E X I S

20009/5
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

20005/1 (1) 60W Cand. 7” 15” 4” 2 lbs. ADA Compliant

20006/5 (5) 60W Med. 23” 12” – 11 lbs.

20007/3 (3) 60W Med. 18” 28” – 9 lbs.

20008/3 (3) 60W Med. 25” 26” – 8 lbs.

20009/5 (5) 60W Med. 32” 27” – 17 lbs.

20008/3

20007/3

20006/5

20005/1
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A ref ract ion is  def ined as a bending of  a wave path of 
l ight .  The Refract ion col lect ion captures th is  fasc inat ing 
phenomenon wi th e lements that  seem to ref lect  of f  of  a 
s tat ionary object  and bounce in to var ious t ra jector ies.

1470/1

1475/6

R E F R A C T I O N

1476/6+3
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1470/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 7” 5” 9” 1 lb.

1471/2 (2) 40W G9 (included) 16” 7” 8” 3 lbs.

1472/3 (3) 40W G9 (included) 25” 7” 8” 4 lbs.

1474/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 7” 9” – 2 lbs. (1) 6” and (2) 12” extension rods with hang straight included

1475/6 (6) 40W G9 (included) 26” 13” – 7 lbs. (1) 6” and (2) 12” extension rods with hang straight included

1476/6+3 (9) 40W G9 (included) 31” 16” – 10 lbs. (1) 6” and (2) 12” extension rods with hang straight included

1477/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 7” 4” – 1 lb. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

1478/2 (2) 40W G9 (included) 15” 18” 9” 4 lbs.

1471/2

1472/3

1477/1

1474/1

1478/2
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1475/6Each item number can 
be paired with any of 
these available colors’ 
codes, as shown below:

Mars = MAR

Caribbean = CAR

Creme White = CRW

Jasper = JAS

R E F R A C T I O N

WIDTH: 31”
HEIGHT: 16”
BULB: (9) 40W G9 
(included)
WEIGHT: 10 lbs.

WIDTH: 7”
HEIGHT: 5”
EXT.:9”
BULB: (1) 40W G9 
(included)
WEIGHT: 1 lb.

WIDTH: 26”
HEIGHT: 13”
BULB: (6) 40W G9 
(included)
WEIGHT: 7 lbs.

1475/6-MAR
1475/6-JAS
1475/6-CRW
1475/6-CAR

1470/1-MAR
1470/1-JAS
1470/1-CRW
1470/1-CAR

1476/6+3-MAR
1476/6+3-JAS
1476/6+3-CRW
1476/6+3-CAR
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WIDTH: 16”
HEIGHT: 7”
EXT.: 8”
BULB: (2) 40W G9 
(included)
WEIGHT: 3 lbs.

WIDTH: 7”
HEIGHT: 4”
BULB: (1) 40W G9 
(included)
WEIGHT: 1 lb.
Includes 6’ of clear cord

WIDTH: 7”
HEIGHT: 9”
BULB: (1) 40W G9 
(included)
WEIGHT: 2 lbs.

WIDTH: 25”
HEIGHT: 7”
EXT.: 8”
BULB: (3) 40W G9 
(included)
WEIGHT: 4 lbs.

WIDTH: 15”
HEIGHT: 18”
EXT.: 9”
BULB: (2) 40W G9 
(included)
WEIGHT: 4 lbs.

1478/2-MAR
1478/2-JAS
1478/2-CRW
1478/2-CAR

1471/2-MAR
1471/2-JAS
1471/2-CRW
1471/2-CAR

1474/1-MAR
1474/1-JAS
1474/1-CRW
1474/1-CAR

1472/3-MAR
1472/3-JAS
1472/3-CRW
1472/3-CAR

1477/1-MAR
1477/1-JAS
1477/1-CRW
1477/1-CAR
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E X O
The uniqueness of  th is  col lect ion is  der ived f rom i ts  wire - f rame des ign that 
c lever ly  emulates the “ f rame” of  a fu l l  bodied f ix ture.   Wi th a c lass ical 
shape that  represents  a chandel ier  wi th hanging accents ,  the open des ign 
is  capt ivat ing yet  versat i le.  Fin ished in Sat in Nickel .

23003/8+4
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

23000/2 (2) 60W Cand. 14” 14” 10” 3 lbs.

23001/5 (5) 60W Cand. 26” 25” – 8 lbs.

23002/8 (8) 60W Cand. 37” 26” – 11 lbs.

23003/8+4 (12) 60W Cand. 40” 38” – 17 lbs.

23001/5

23002/8 

23000/2
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N I M B U S
Graceful  Ant ique Si lver  leaf  arms elegant ly  d isplay overs ized 
spear- shaped crys ta l .  The center  column is  formed of  in t r icate 
metal  and wire work,  fur ther enr iched by hand-formed amber 
glass f lorets .  

14054/16

14053/2
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

14053/2 (2) 20W G4 (included) 14” 10” 9” 4 lbs.

14054/16 (16) 20W G4 (included) 41” 28” 45 lbs.
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3651/1
3652/1

3655/3

MART IN I  GLASS
Cheers!  Uniquely cradled and f ros ted mart in i  g lasses set  the 
mood of  the evening. Acid-etched glass and a genuine Si lver 
Leaf  f in ish enhance the v ibrant  des ign of  th is  col lect ion.
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3650/2

3653/5

3654/6
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

3650/2 (2) 40W G9 (included) 10” 9” 6” 2 lbs.

3651/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 5” 9” – 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

3652/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 5” 9” 7” 2 lbs. (1) 6” and (2) 12” extension rods with hang straight included

3653/5 (5) 40W G9 (included) 26” 9” – 6 lbs. (1) 6” and (2) 12” extension rods with hang straight included

3654/6 (6) 40W G9 (included) 40” 9” 8” 7 lbs. (1) 6” and (2) 12” extension rods with hang straight included

3655/3 (3) 40W G9 (included) 19” 9” – 4 lbs. (1) 6” and (2) 12” extension rods with hang straight included
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V INTAGE

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

14040/1 (1) 100W Med. 19” 20” 12 lbs. (16) wine glasses included

14040/1

Turn your wine glasses in to an at t ract ive l ight ing f ix ture 
wi th the Vintage chandel ier.  Made f rom wrought i ron, th is 
i tem is  f in ished in Dark Rust  and includes 16 wine glasses.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

15050/1 (1) 50W MR16 (included) 8” 22” 2 lbs. (1) 6” and (2) 12” extension rods with hang straight included
Satin Nickel finish

15060/1 (1) 50W MR16 (included) 8” 22” 2 lbs. (1) 6” and (2) 12” extension rods with hang straight included
Matte Black finish

15061/4 (4) 60W Med. 23” 8” 15” 21 lbs. Glasses not included

15062/6 (6) 60W Med. 42” 8” 15” 35 lbs. Glasses not included

15050/1

15060/1

15061/4

15062/6

N A P A
This wine rack col lect ion c lever ly  s tores your wine bot t les and 

glasses.  A two tone Mat te Black/Wood Grain f in ish was inspi red by 
aged wine casks.  The l ight ing elements are concealed behind whi te 

acry l ic  d i f fusers to add to i t s  funct ional i ty  and overal l  appeal .
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H E M I S P H E R E S

This dynamic ser ies ut i l i zes the s imple geometr ic  shape of  c i rc les to 
form an archi tectural  s ty led sphere.  The craf ted metalwork and elegant 
suspension rods are f in ished in Pol ished Nickel .

10193/6
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10190/1

10191/3

10192/4

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10190/1 (1) 60W Med. 13” 7” 4” 4 lbs. ADA Compliant, Pocket sconce

10191/3 (3) 60W Med. 14” 10” 9 lbs. (1) 6” and (2) 12” extension rods with hang straight included

10192/4 (4) 60W Cand. 24” 36” 14 lbs.

10193/6 (6) 60W Cand. 32” 51” 18 lbs.

10191/3 shown as a semi flush
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S O L E X A
The Solexa col lect ion features a dazz l ing sphere of  hand-
formed glass f lorets  that  radiate outward f rom i ts  core.  Each 
f loret  has a long glass s tem that  catches the l ight  for  added 
depth and contras t .  Fin ished in Pol ished Chrome.

30029/36
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

30027/20 (20) 20W G4 (included) 34” 13” 23 lbs. Comes with an electronic transformer

30028/18 (18) 20W G4 (included) 19” 19” 31 lbs. Comes with an electronic transformer

30029/36 (36) 20W G4 (included) 28” 28” 51 lbs. Comes with an electronic transformer

30027/20

30028/18

30029-36 shown
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30035/18

O D Y S S E Y
Careful ly  faceted 32% leaded crys ta ls  are set  wi th in 
del icate ly  formed chrome plated metal  s t r ips in the 
Odyssey col lect ion. The merging of  these two mater ia ls 
provides a mesmeriz ing exper ience for  the senses. 
When i l luminated, l ight  re f lects  amongst  the crys ta l  and 
Pol ished Chrome f in ish display ing r ich color spectrums 
and v isual  mot ion whi le iner t . 
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30006/1330005/4

30007/42

30034/12

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

30005/4 (4) 40W G9 (included) 14” 13” 8” 5 lbs.

30006/13 (13) 40W G9 (included) 22” 22” – 16 lbs.

30007/42 (42) 40W G9 (included) 36” 36” – 62 lbs.

30034/12 (12) 40W G9 (included) 16” 47” – 18 lbs.

30035/18 (18) 40W G9 (included) 26” 65” – 33 lbs.
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30022/15

30040/22

A N D R O M E D A
This col lect ion ut i l i zes hundreds of  crys ta ls  at tached to 
an array of  th in wires to capture a mesmeriz ing ef fect 
s imi lar  to a galaxy of  s tars .  Fin ished in Pol ished Chrome, 
th is  col lect ion is  avai lable wi th c lear or purple crys ta ls .
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30030/22

30042/15

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

30022/15 (15) 20W G4 (included) 26” 26” 15 lbs. Comes with an electronic transformer

30030/22 (22) 20W G4 (included) 35” 35” 23 lbs. Comes with an electronic transformer

30040/22 (22) 20W G4 (included) 35” 35” 23 lbs. Comes with an electronic transformer

30042/15 (15) 20W G4 (included) 26” 26” 15 lbs. Comes with an electronic transformer
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M O L E C U L A R
With a fantas t ic  des ign resembl ing the s t ructure of  a 
molecule,  the Molecular col lect ion exhibi ts  groups of 
“atoms” made of  i r idescent  b lown glass.  Wi th a Chrome 
Plated f in ish,  th is  col lect ion has a cont inuous network of 
tapered metal  ex tens ions that  seamless ly  connect  each 
l ight  in a sculpture - l ike fashion.

30024/9
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

30024/9 (9) 20W G4 (included) 13” 18” 10 lbs. Comes with an electronic transformer

30025/15 (15) 20W G4 (included) 25” 19” 20 lbs. Comes with an electronic transformer

30025/15

T
R

E
N

D
S

I
T

I
O

N
A

L



268 www.elklighting.com

30026/18

M O L E C U L A R
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

30008/3 (3) 20W G4 (included) 9” 9” 5” 2 lbs. Comes with an electronic transformer

30009/4 (4) 20W G4 (included) 11” 10” 9” 5 lbs. Comes with an electronic transformer

30014/7 (7) 20W G4 (included) 11” 17” 9” 5 lbs. Comes with an electronic transformer

30026/18 (18) 20W G4 (included) 26” 16” – 18 lbs. Comes with an electronic transformer

30008/3

30009/4

30014/7

T
R

E
N

D
S

I
T

I
O

N
A

L



270 www.elklighting.com

The Viv iana col lect ion is  a modern in terpretat ion of  nature 
wi th branches of  Pol ished Chrome and c lear glass “ buds” 
at  thei r  t ips.  Each f ix ture is  l i t  by low vol tage halogen bulbs 
nested ins ide of  c lear crys ta l  f lorets .

V I V I A N A
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The Dione col lect ion ut i l i zes s leek l ines wi th laser cut  oval 
accents  to achieve a per fect  balance. The Pol ished Nickel 

f in ish contr ibutes to th is  col lect ion’s ref ined beauty.

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

30031/3 (3) 20W G4 (included) 16” 16” 9” 2 lbs.

30032/10 (10) 20W G4 (included) 40” 39” 20” 5 lbs.

30033/10 (10) 20W G4 (included) 24” 37” 16” 6 lbs.

30032/10

30033/10

30031/3
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EUROPEAN
S o l i d  C a s t  B ro n z e  Wo r k s  o f  A r t
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V E U B R O N C É

The rainfores ts  of  the Amazon come al ive wi th a spark l ing wonder of  sun-k issed 
raindrops that  fa l l  f rom the fores t ’s  canopy.  Resembl ing these gl is tening water 
droplets  ref lect ing the sun’s rays,  the Veubroncé col lect ion contains large hand-
formed c lear glass that  appears poised to dr ip f rom i ts  cast  bronze branches.  This 
s tunning col lect ion is  f in ished in Gold Leaf,  S i lver  Leaf,  or  Tahla Bronze.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1740/1* (1) 50W GU 10 (included) 6” 32” 5” 9 lbs. Silver Leaf, Gold Leaf, or Tahla Bronze finishes

1745/19* (19) 40W G9 (included) 55” 43” – 88 lbs. Silver Leaf, Gold Leaf, or Tahla Bronze finishes

1740/1*
shown in Gold Leaf

*Item can be ordered as shown or with custom finishes. 
Please specify finish when ordering.

1745/19*
shown in Silver leaf

Silver Leaf Tahla BronzeGold Leaf
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V E U B R O N C É

1742/6*
shown in Gold Leaf

1747/15*
shown in Gold Leaf
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Silver Leaf

Tahla Bronze

Gold Leaf
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1742/6 (6) 40W G9 (included) 45” 32” 14” 36 lbs. Silver Leaf, Gold Leaf, or Tahla Bronze finishes

1747/15 (15) 40W G9 (included) 55” 59” – 132 lbs. Silver Leaf, Gold Leaf, or Tahla Bronze finishes

1748/5 (5) 50W GU 10 (included) 53” 79” 12” 59 lbs. Silver Leaf, Gold Leaf, or Tahla Bronze finishes

1748/5*
shown in Silver Leaf

*Item can be ordered as shown or with custom finishes. 
Please specify finish when ordering.
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C A S C A D I A

The Cascadia chandel ier  i s  a gorgeous work of  ar t  craf ted by hand in Europe. 
The central  e lements of  th is  f i x ture are e longated hand-formed c lear glass 
spheres,  each wi th s l ight  var iat ions of  tex ture and shape wi th the essence of 
a f rozen water fa l l .  A S i lver  Leaf,  Gold Leaf,  or  Tahla Bronze f in ished f rame of 
cast  bronze completes th is  natural  wonder.
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Silver Leaf

Tahla Bronze

Gold Leaf

*Item can be ordered as shown or with custom finishes. 
Please specify finish when ordering.

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1746/29* (29) 40W G9 (included) 57” 93” 154 lbs. Silver Leaf, Gold Leaf, or Tahla Bronze finishes

1746/29*
shown in Silver Leaf
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G I R O N A
The unique sculptural  appearance of  the Girona col lect ion wi l l  make any 
room a work of  ar t .  Hand-cast  in Por tugal  of  sol id bronze,  the Girona 
col lect ion comes al ive wi th i t s  creat ive use of  l ight  that  ref lects  of f  each piece 
of  hand-formed glass back onto i t s  organic f ramework.  The in terplay of  l ight 
a l lows the whole piece,  both glass and f ramework,  to be appreciated as a 
s ingular and harmonious work of  ar t .  This  col lect ion is  avai lable in S i lver  Leaf 
wi th whi te glass or Gold Leaf  wi th Amber glass.

Gold Leaf finish 

White glass

Silver Leaf finish 

Amber glass

1726/40*
Shown with Gold Leaf 
finish and Amber glass
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*Item can be ordered as shown or with custom finishes. 
Please specify finish when ordering.

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1724/10* (10) 40W G9 (included) 34” 10” 35 lbs. Silver or Gold Leaf finishes, White or Amber glass

1725/16* (16) 40W G9 (included) 36” 25” 65 lbs. Silver or Gold Leaf finishes, White or Amber glass

1726/40* (40) 40W G9 (included) 53” 75” 160 lbs. Silver or Gold Leaf finishes, White or Amber glass

1727/43* (43) 40W G9 (included) 53” 95” 190 lbs. Silver or Gold Leaf finishes, White or Amber glass

1724/10*
Shown with Gold Leaf 
finish and White glass

1725/16*
Shown with Silver Leaf 
finish and Amber glass

1727/43*
Shown with Silver Leaf 
finish and White glass
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S T A L A V I D R I
This s tunning ser ies f rom Por tugal  consis ts  of  mul t i -hued spi res 
that  are e legant ly  suspended f rom bronze branches.  These 
branches seem to disappear under the iced crys ta l ,  present ing 
the i l lus ion of  a mul t i - layered s ta lact i te format ion. The Stalav idr i 
col lect ion is  of fered in Gold Leaf,  S i lvered Bronze,  and Tahla 
Bronze and wi th an array of  colored glass pendalogues.

red, black

clear, black, ruby

ochre, green water,
flamingo

clear, Venturini green

honey, clear, pistachio

clear, brown

black, opal

pistachio, green water

honey, clear, pistachio,
Aubergine

purple, red wine, lilac

honey, beige, Venturini

clear, blue water, 
turquoise, blue sea

clear, Aubergine

Available glass colors for custom orders only (not stocked). Can be ordered in color combinations or single colors. Please specify when ordering.

purple, green water,
lilac

honey, clear
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Silvered Bronze

Tahla Bronze

Gold Leaf

*Item can be ordered as shown or with custom finishes. 
Please specify finish when ordering.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1708/21* (21) 40W G9 (included) 42” 98” 99 lbs. Silvered Bronze, Gold Leaf, or Tahla Bronze finishes

1708/21*
Silvered Bronze 
shown
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1703/12* 1704/15*

S T A L A V I D R I
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1700/4*

1701/5*

1702/7*

Silvered Bronze

Tahla Bronze

Gold Leaf

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1700/4* (4) 40W G9 (included) 20” 20” 11” 12 lbs. Tahla Bronze finish shown, Silvered Bronze or 
Gold Leaf available

1701/5* (5) 40W G9 (included) 28” 77” – 46 lbs. Tahla Bronze finish shown, Silvered Bronze or 
Gold Leaf available

1702/7* (7) 40W G9 (included) 24” 34” – 27 lbs. Tahla Bronze finish shown, Silvered Bronze or 
Gold Leaf available

1703/12* (12) 40W G9 (included) 47” 29” – 49 lbs. Tahla Bronze finish shown, Silvered Bronze or 
Gold Leaf available

1704/15* (15) 40W G9 (included) 33” 67” – 74 lbs. Tahla Bronze finish shown, Silvered Bronze or 
Gold Leaf available

*Item can be ordered as shown or with custom finishes. 
Please specify finish when ordering.
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B E L A  I G U A Z U
Iguazu Fal ls ,  one of  the natural  wonders of  the wor ld,  l ies deep wi th in the Amazon 
Rain Fores t  in South America.  This  spectacular area of  the wor ld produces some of 
the most  exot ic  f lowers and plant  l i fe  ever seen. The Bela (Por tuguese for  beaut i fu l ) 
Iguazu Col lect ion ref lects  th is  natural  beauty of  the jungle wi th the v iv id colors of 
the hand-formed glass f lowers and the tex ture of  the sol id cast  bronze f rame. This 
bronze f rame is  f in ished in a genuine Si lver  Leaf  and resembles a group of  v ines 
dangl ing f rom the canopies of  the fores t .



287www.elklighting.com

E
U

R
O

P
E

A
N

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1697/19 (19) 40W G9 (included) 28” 71” 64 lbs.

1697/19
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1695/6

1698/6
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1694/3 (3) 40W G9 (included) 20” 24” 7” 7 lbs.

1695/6 (6) 40W G9 (included) 29” 72” – 37 lbs.

1696/8 (8) 40W G9 (included) 28” 32” – 26 lbs.

1698/6 (6) 40W G9 (included) 43” 28-43” – 25 lbs.

1694/3

1696/8
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1720/2

1722/8

B I J O U

Hand-cast  in Por tugal  of  sol id bronze,  the Bi jou col lect ion imi tates the sheer power 
and myst ique of  nature.  Captur ing every angle and random movement of  branches 
on a t ree,  th is  ser ies of fers  pure del ight  to the senses.  The real is t ic  branch cast ings 
are f in ished in hand-appl ied Si lver  Leaf ing adorned wi th blown glass droplets  of 
var ious neutral  hues.
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1721/6

1722/8

1723/12

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1720/2 (2) 40W G9 (included) 14” 9” 12” 5 lbs.

1721/6 (6) 40W G9 (included) 27” 16-126” – 13 lbs.

1722/8 (8) 40W G9 (included) 43” 28-130” 26” 20 lbs.

1723/12 (12) 40W G9 (included) 53” 31-130” 30” 26 lbs.
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ILLUMINARE
V i v i d  H a n d - Fo r m e d  G l a s s
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10218/1* (1) 60W Med. 5” 9” 3 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10218/3* (3) 60W Med. 10” 9” 10 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10218/3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 9” 11 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10218/6* (6) 60W Med. 33” 9” 21 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

10218/1WTR
Water

10218/3*
Shown in Fire

10218/3L*
Shown in Earth

10218/6*
shown in Water

10218/1FIR
Fire

10218/1ERH
Earth

H O R I Z O N

* When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
   number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

551-1* (1) 60W Med. 4” 13” 3 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

551-3* (3) 60W Med. 10” 13” 10 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

551-3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 13” 11 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

551-6* (6) 60W Med. 33” 13” 21 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

* When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
   number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

551-1MA
Maple Amber

551-3*
Shown in Maple Amber

551-3L*
Shown in Maple Amber

551-6*
Shown in Maple Dusk

551-1MD
Maple Dusk

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

M A P L E
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C O S M O S

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

10217/6*
Shown in Solar Flare

10217/3L*
Shown in Jupiter

10217/3*
Shown in Comet

10217/1CMT
Comet

10217/1JUP
Jupiter

10217/1SF
Solar Flare

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10217/1* (1) 60W Med. 5” 8” 5 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10217/3* (3) 60W Med. 10” 8” 12 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10217/3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 8” 13 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10217/6* (6) 60W Med. 33” 8” 23 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

* When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
   number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

544-1* (1) 60W Med. 5” 11” 3 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

544-3* (3) 60W Med. 10” 11” 10 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

544-3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 11” 11 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

544-6* (6) 60W Med. 33” 11” 21 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

544-1MO
Molten Ocean

544-3*
Shown in Molten Rose

544-3L*
Shown in Molten Ocean

544-6*
Shown in Molten Lava

544-1ML
Molten Lava

544-1MR
Molten Rose

544-1MH
Molten Honey

544-1MS
Molten Sunset

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

M O L T E N

* When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
   number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .
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Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

*  When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1477-1* (1) 40W G9 (included) 7” 4” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Polished Chrome finish

1477-3* (3) 40W G9 (included) 10” 4” 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Polished Chrome finish

1477-3L* (3) 40W G9 (included) 36” 4” 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Polished Chrome finish

1477/1MAR
Mars

1477/3*
Shown in Creme White

1477/3L*
Shown in Jasper

1477/1JAS
Jasper

1477/1CRW
Creme White

1477/1CAR
Caribbean

R E F R A C T I O N
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Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

*  On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

541-1JAS (1) 60W Med. 7” 11” 4 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

541-3JAS (3) 60W Med. 10” 11” 13 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

541-3L-JAS* (3) 60W Med. 36” 11” 14 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

541-6JAS (6) 60W Med. 33” 11” 27 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

541-1JAS
Jasper

541-3JAS 541-3L-JAS* 541-6JAS

F U E G O
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T R A N Q U I L I T Y

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

*  When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

10209/6*
Shown in Oasis

10209/3L-*
Shown in Oceanic

10209/3*
Shown in Pomegranate

10209/1POM
Pomegranate

10209/1SPC
Spice

10209/1OAS
Oasis

10209/1OCN
Oceanic

T R A N Q U I L I T Y
ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10209/1* (1) 60W Med. 4” 8” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10209/3* (3) 60W Med. 10” 8” 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10209/3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 8” 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10209/6* (6) 60W Med. 33” 8” 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish
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*   When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

20001/1RG
Red

20001/3*
Shown in Misty Lavender

20001/3L*
Shown in Creamy Mint

20001/6*
Shown in Red

20001/1MG
Misty Lavender

20001/1BG
Brown

20001/1CG
Creamy Mint

20001/1SG
Smoke

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

20001/1* (1) 60W Med. 5” 9” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

20001/3* (3) 60W Med. 10” 9” 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

20001/3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 9” 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

20001/6* (6) 60W Med. 33” 17” 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

G A L A X Y
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G E O L O G I C
ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10077/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 10” 3 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10077/3 (3) 60W Med. 10” 10” 10 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10077/3L (3) 60W Med. 36” 10” 11 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10077/6 (6) 60W Med. 33” 17” 21 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

*  On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

10077/1

10077/3 10077/3L 10077/6

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10076/1* (1) 60W Cand. 5” 11” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10076/3* (3) 60W Cand. 10” 11” 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10076/3l* (3) 60W Cand. 36” 11” 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10076/6* (6) 60W Cand. 33” 11” 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

*  When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

10076/1FI
Fuschia

10076/3*
Shown in Fuschia

10076/3L*
Shown in Golden

10076/6*
Shown in Storm Blue

10076/1GI
Golden

10076/1SBI
Storm Blue

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

I R I D E S C E N C E
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V O R T E X
ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10079/1* (1) 60W Med. 5” 12” 4 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10079/3* (3) 60W Med. 10” 12” 13 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10079/3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 12” 14 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10079/6* (6) 60W Med. 33” 12” 27 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

*  When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

10079/1RV
Rainbow

10079/3*
Shown in Rainbow

10079/3L*
Shown in Rainbow

10079/6*
Shown in Celestial

10079/1CV
Celestial

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

Shown with lights turned off
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

527-1* (1) 60W Med. 5” 8” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

527-3* (3) 60W Med. 10” 8” 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

527-3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 8” 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

527-6* (6) 60W Med. 33” 8” 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

*  When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

527-1CR
Creme

527-3*
Shown in Candy

527-3L*
Shown in Sandy

527-6*
Shown in Creme

527-1A
Autumn

527-1SY
Sandy

527-1CY
Candy

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.
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*  When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

10207/3*
Shown in Purple Haze

10207/3L-*
Shown  in Lava Flow

10207/6*
Shown in Sandstorm

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

10207/1SS
Sandstorm

10207/1LF
Lava Flow

10207/1PH
Purple Haze

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10207/1* (1) 60W Med. 5” 19” 3 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10207/3* (3) 60W Med. 10” 19” 12 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10207/3L-* (3) 60W Med. 36” 19” 13 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10207/6* (6) 60W Med. 33” 19” 26 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

M O M E N T U M
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10208/1* (1) 60W Med. 5” 7” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10208/3* (3) 60W Med. 10” 17” 11 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10208/3L-* (3) 60W Med. 36” 17” 12 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10208/6* (6) 60W Med. 33” 17” 25 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10208/1SLV
Silver

10208/1CLD
Cloud

10208/1WN
Wine

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

545-1SAH (1) 60W Med. 5” 17” 4 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

545-3SAH (3) 60W Med. 10” 17” 13 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

545-3L-SAH (3) 60W Med. 36” 17” 14 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

545-6SAH (6) 60W Med. 33” 17” 27 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

*  On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

545-1SAH
Sahara

545-3SAH
Sahara

545-3L-SAH
Sahara

545-6SAH
Sahara 

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10144/1FS (1) 100W Med. 7” 7” 3 lbs. Includes 6 feet of black cord, Dark Rust finish

10144/3FS (3) 100W Med. 10” 7” 10 lbs. Includes 6 feet of black cord, Dark Rust finish

10144/3L-FS (3) 100W Med. 36” 7” 11 lbs. Includes 6 feet of black cord, Dark Rust finish

10144/6FS (6) 100W Med. 33” 7” 21 lbs. Includes 6 feet of black cord, Dark Rust finish

10145/1AUT (1) 60W Med. 6” 8” 6 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10145/3AUT (3) 60W Med. 10” 8” 19 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10145/3L-AUT (3) 60W Med. 36” 8” 20 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10145/6AUT (6) 60W Med. 33” 8” 39 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

*  On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

10144/1FS

10145/1AUT

10144/3FS

10145/3AUT

10144/3L-FS

10145/3L-AUT

10144/6FS

10145/6AUT

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10143/1* (1) 60W Med. 6” 6” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10143/3* (3) 60W Med. 10” 6” 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10143/3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 6” 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10143/6* (6) 60W Med. 33” 6” 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

*  When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

10143/1PB
Blue

10143/3*
Shown in Espresso

10143/3L*
Shown in Gray-White

10143/6*
Shown in Blue

10143/1PE
Espresso

10143/1PW
Gray-White

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.
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*    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the           
     i tem number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

20064/1 (1) 100W Med. 8” 13” 5 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Chrome Ceramic, Polished Crome finish

20064/3 (3) 100W Med. 10” 13” 17 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Chrome Ceramic, Polished Crome finish

20064/3L* (3) 100W Med. 36” 13” 18 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Chrome Ceramic, Polished Crome finish

10146/2SLV (2) 40W G9 (included) 11” 11” 3 lbs.

10146/2RD (2) 40W G9 (included) 11” 11” 3 lbs.

10146/2GLD (2) 40W G9 (included) 11” 11” 3 lbs.

20064/1

10146/2SLV
Silver

20064/3

10146/2RD
Red

20064/3L

10146/2GLD
Gold
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10053/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 8” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10073/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 8” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10084/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 5” 7” 2 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

17042/1ALM (1) 60W Cand. 7” 10” 1 lb. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

17042/3ALM (3) 60W Cand. 10” 10” 4 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

17042/3L-ALM** (3) 60W Cand. 36” 10” 5 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

17042/6ALM (6) 60W Cand. 33” 10” 9 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

17054/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 7” 3 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

*  On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

17042/1ALM

10053/1 10073/1 10084/1 17054/1

17042/3ALM 17042/3L-ALM* 17042/6ALM
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*  On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10000/1 (1) 60W Med. 5” 8” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Ceramic with Satin Nickel finish

10000/3 (3) 60W Med. 10” 8” 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Ceramic with Satin Nickel finish

10000/3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 8” 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Ceramic with Satin Nickel finish

10000/6 (6) 60W Med. 33” 8” 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Ceramic with Satin Nickel finish

10001/1 (1) 60W Med. 5” 10” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Ceramic with Satin Nickel finish

10001/3 (3) 60W Med. 10” 10” 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Ceramic with Satin Nickel finish

10001/3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 10” 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Ceramic with Satin Nickel finish

10001/6 (6) 60W Med. 33” 10” 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Ceramic with Satin Nickel finish

10001/1
10000/3

10000/3L* 10001/6

10000/1

C E R A M A
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*    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the  
     i tem number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

P I E D R A

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10147/1 (1) 60W Med. 4” 8” – 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

10147/3 (3) 60W Med. 4” 8” – 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

10147/3L* (3) 60W Med. 4” 8” – 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

10147/6 (6) 60W Med. 4” 8” – 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

10148/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 10” 4” 3 lbs. ADA Compliant

10168/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 10” 4” 6 lbs. ADA Compliant

10169/1 (1) 60W Med. 4” 8” – 4 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

10169/3 (3) 60W Med. 4” 8” – 4 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

10169/3L* (3) 60W Med. 4” 8” – 4 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

10169/6 (6) 60W Med. 4” 8” – 4 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

10147/1 10148/1

10168/1

GENUINE STONE

10169/1

P
I

E
D

R
A

10147/3

10147/3L*

10147/6

10169/3

10169/3L*

10169/3
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*   On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the       
    i tem number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31076/1 (1) 60W Med. 5” 9” 2 lbs. Polished Chrome finish, Includes 6 feet of clear cord

31076/3 (3) 60W Med. 10” 9” 7 lbs. Polished Chrome finish, Includes 6 feet of clear cord

31076/3L (3) 60W Med. 36” 9” 8 lbs. Polished Chrome finish, Includes 6 feet of clear cord

31077/1 (1) 60W Med. 4” 9” 2 lbs. Polished Chrome finish, Includes 6 feet of clear cord

31077/3 (3) 60W Med. 10” 9” 7 lbs. Polished Chrome finish, Includes 6 feet of clear cord

31077/3L (3) 60W Med. 36” 9” 8 lbs. Polished Chrome finish, Includes 6 feet of clear cord

31078/1 (1) 60W Med. 4” 12” 2 lbs. Polished Chrome finish, Includes 6 feet of clear cord

31078/3 (3) 60W Med. 10” 9” 7 lbs. Polished Chrome finish, Includes 6 feet of clear cord

31078/3L (3) 60W Med. 36” 9” 8 lbs. Polished Chrome finish, Includes 6 feet of clear cord

C H R O M I A

31076/1

31077/1

31078/1

31078/3

31078/3L*

31077/3

31077/3L*

31076/3

31076/3L*
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V I V A

31080/1RBY
Ruby

31080/1GRN
Green

31080/1AMB
Amber

31080/1CLR
Clear

*  When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31080/1* (1) 60W Med. 7” 7” 2 lbs Satin Nickel finish, Includes 6 feet of clear cord

31080/3* (3) 60W Med. 10” 7” 7 lbs. Satin Nickel finish, Includes 6 feet of clear cord

31080/3L-* (3) 60W Med. 36” 7” 8 lbs. Satin Nickel finish, Includes 6 feet of clear cord

31080/3*
Shown in Amber

31080/3L-*
Shown in Green
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V E S T A
ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2580/1* (1) 60W Med. 5” 12” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

2581/3* (3) 60W Med. 10” 12” 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

2582/3L-* (3) 60W Med. 36” 12” 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

2583/6* (6) 60W Med. 33” 12” 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

*  When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

2580/1
White

2581/3*
Shown in Royal Blue

2582/3L*
Shown in Tobacco

2580/6*
Shown in White

2581/1
Royal Blue

2582/1
Tobacco

2583/1
Cardinal Red
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

546-1* (1) 60W Med. 6” 13” 4 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

546-3* (3) 60W Med. 10” 13” 13 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

546-3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 13” 14 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

546-6* (6) 60W Med. 33” 13” 27 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

*  When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

546-1RBY-CRC
Ruby

546-3*
Shown in Ruby

546-3L*
Shown in Silver

546-6*
Shown in Silver Multi

546-1SLV-CRC
Silver

546-1SLVM-CRC
Silver Multi

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

C U R V A L O
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10140/2 (2) 60W Med. 12” 5” 4 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10141/1 (1) 60W Med. 5” 9” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10141/3 (3) 60W Med. 10” 9” 10 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10141/3L-* (3) 60W Med. 36” 9” 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10141/6 (6) 60W Med. 33” 9” 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10142/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 11” 3 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10142/3 (3) 60W Med. 10” 11” 10 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10142/3L-* (3) 60W Med. 36” 11” 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10142/6 (6) 60W Med. 33” 11” 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

*  On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

10140/2

10142/3 10141/3L-* 10142/6

10142/1 10141/1

C A P R I
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*   On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

20000/1 (1) 60W Med. 7” 10” 3 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

20000/3 (3) 60W Med. 10” 10” 10 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

20000/3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 10” 11 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

20000/6 (6) 60W Med. 33” 10” 21 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

542/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 8” 3 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

542/3 (3) 60W Med. 10” 8” 10 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

542/3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 8” 11 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

542/6 (6) 60W Med. 33” 8” 21 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

20000/1

542-1

20000/3

542-3

20000/3L*

542-3L*

20000/6

542-6
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F U S I O N
ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

528-1* (1) 60W Med. 5” 9” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

528-3* (3) 60W Med. 10” 9” 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

528-3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 9” 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

528-6* (6) 60W Med. 33” 17” 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10139-2* (2) 60W Med. 12” 5” 4 lbs. Satin Nickel and Dark Rust finials included

*  When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

528-1MLT
Multi

528-3*
Shown in Gold Leaf

528-3L*
Shown in Copper

10139/2SLV
Shown in Silver

10139/2WHT
Shown in White

528-6*
Shown in White

528-1SLV
Silver

528-1GLD
Gold Leaf

528-1CPR
Copper

528-1WHT
White
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1320-1* (1) 60W Med. 11” 6” 6” 3 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

1321-1* (1) 60W Med. 6” 11” – 3 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Polished Chrome finish

1321-3* (3) 60W Med. 10” 11” – 10 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Polished Chrome finish

1321-3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 11” – 11 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Polished Chrome finish

1322-3* (3) 60W Med. 16” 11” – 9 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

*  When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

1322/3BLM
Blue Mosaic

1321/3*
Shown in White Mosaic

1321/3L*
Shown in White Mosaic

1320/1BLM
Blue Mosaic

1321/1BLM
Blue Mosaic

1321/1WHM
White Mosaic

1322/3WHM
White Mosaic

1320/1WHM
White Mosaic

F U S E D  G L A S S  M O S A I C
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I L L U M I N A R E  P A R T  2
Indiv idual i ty  i s  what def ines th is  exquis i te l ine of  hand-blown glass.  This  ancient  technique 
of  f ine craf tsmanship ensures that  qual i ty  and or ig inal i ty  i s  at  the hear t  of  every piece.  Each 
piece is  met iculous ly  hand-blown wi th up to three layers of  uncompromis ing beauty and 
s ty le.  This  ar t  i s  per formed only by sk i l led craf tsmen who uphold the highest  s tandards to 
ensure a unique ident i ty  throughout each layer.  The special  technique of  layer ing al lows 
l ight  to spread evenly across the glass resul t ing in a warm glow over the ent i re sur face.

The I l luminare Glass Col lect ion of fers  a choice of  many unique des igns in a var ie ty  of 
colors and s ty les,  a l lowing these I ta l ian inspi red works of  ar t  to be adaptable to any decor. 

    mul t i           cocoa         scar le t         canary          jade         sapphire     whi te swir l
     (M)             (C)             (SC)          (CN)             ( J )               (S )              (WS)
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

416-1* (1) 60W Med. 5” 8” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

416-3* (3) 60W Med. 10” 8” 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

416-3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 8” 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

416-6* (6) 60W Med. 33” 8” 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

*  When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

416-1M
Multi

416-3*
Shown in Canary

416-3L*
Shown in Multi

416-6*
Shown in Sapphire

416-1C
Cocoa

416-1SC
Scarlet

416-1CN
Canary

416-1S
Sapphire

416-1WS
White Swirl

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

A R C O  B A L E N O
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A R C O  B A L E N O
ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

426-1* (1) 60W Med. 8” 10” 4 lbs. ADA compliant

*  When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

426-1M
Multi

426-1C
Cocoa

426-1SC
Scarlet

426-1CN
Canary

426-1S
Sapphire

426-1WS
White Swirl

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.
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C I L I N D R O
ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

522-1* (1) 60W Med. 4” 12” 3 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

522-3* (3) 60W Med. 10” 12” 10 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

522-3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 12” 11 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

522-6* (6) 60W Med. 33” 12” 21 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

*  When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

522-1M
Multi

522-3*
Shown in Canary

522-3L*
Shown in White Swirl

522-6*
Shown in Multi

522-1C
Cocoa

522-1SC
Scarlet

522-1CN
Canary

522-1S
Sapphire

522-1WS
White Swirl

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.
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M U L I N E L L O
ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

517-1* (1) 60W Med. 6” 11” 3 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

517-3* (3) 60W Med. 10” 11” 10 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

517-3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 11” 11 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

517-6* (6) 60W Med. 33” 11” 21 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

*  When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

517-1M
Multi

517-3*
Shown in Scarlet

517-3L*
Shown in Jade

517-6*
Shown in Sapphire

517-1C
Cocoa

517-1SC
Scarlet

517-1CN
Canary

517-1J
Jade

517-1S
Sapphire

517-1WS
White Swirl

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11314/1*-G (1) 60W Med. 6” 11” 3 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Polished 
Chrome finish

11314/3*-G (3) 60W Med. 10” 11” 10 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Polished 
Chrome finish

11314/3L-*-G (3) 60W Med. 36” 11” 11 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Polished 
Chrome finish

*   Height  i s  measured f rom the top of  the cap to the bot tom of glass.
** When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

11314/1C-G 11314/1SC-G 11314/1S-G 11314/1WS-G

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

11314/3C-G
11314/3L-SC-G

N I G H T  G L O W
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Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT NOTES

11315/3*-G (3) 60W Med. 16” 10” – 6 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

11316/1*-G (1) 60W Med. 8” 10” 4” 4 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

11315/3C-G

11315/3S-G

11316/1C-G 11316/1SC-G 11316/1S-G 11316/1WS-G

11315/3SC-G

11315/3WS-G
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I L L U M I N A R E  P A R T  3
Indiv idual i ty  i s  what def ines th is  exquis i te l ine of  hand-blown glass.  This  ancient  technique 
of  f ine craf tsmanship ensures that  qual i ty  and or ig inal i ty  i s  at  the hear t  of  every piece.  Each 
piece is  met iculous ly  hand-blown wi th up to three layers of  uncompromis ing beauty and 
s ty le.  This  ar t  i s  per formed only by sk i l led craf tsmen who uphold the highest  s tandards to 
ensure a unique ident i ty  throughout each layer.  The special  technique of  layer ing al lows 
l ight  to spread evenly across the glass resul t ing in a warm glow over the ent i re sur face.

The I l luminare Glass Col lect ion of fers  a choice of  many unique des igns in a var ie ty  of 
colors and s ty les,  a l lowing these I ta l ian inspi red works of  ar t  to be adaptable to any decor. 

  ye l low        snow     s tarburs t      s imple         f i re     mountain  espresso                    
   b laze         whi te      b lue        whi te         red
   (YW)          (SW)         (BL)          (WH)           (FR)          (MT)          (ES)
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L U N G O
ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

501-1* (1) 60W Med. 3” 13” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

501-3* (3) 60W Med. 10” 13” 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

501-3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 13” 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

501-6* (6) 60W Med. 33” 13” 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

*  When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

501-1SW
Snow White

501-3*
Shown in Fire Red

501-3L*
Shown in Snow White

501-6*
Shown in Espresso

501-1FR
Fire Red

501-1ES
Espresso

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.
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V E R O N A
ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

502-1* (1) 75W Med. 5” 12” 3 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

502-3* (3) 75W Med. 10” 12” 10 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

502-3L* (3) 75W Med. 36” 12” 11 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

502-6* (6) 75W Med. 33” 12” 21 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

*  When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

502-1YW
Yellow Blaze

502-3*
Shown in Snow White

502-3L*
Shown in Espresso

502-6*
Shown in Fire Red

502-1SW
Snow White

502-1BL
Starburst Blue

502-1FR
Fire Red

502-1ES
Espresso

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.
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L A C R I M A

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

*  When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

503-1* (1) 60W Med. 6” 14” 3 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

503-3* (3) 60W Med. 10” 14” 10 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

503-3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 14” 11 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

503-6* (6) 60W Med. 33” 14” 21 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

503-1YW
Yellow Blaze

503-3*
Shown in Yellow Blaze

503-3L*
Shown in Snow White

503-6*
Shown in Espresso

503-1SW
Snow White

503-1BL
Starburst Blue

503-1FR
Fire Red

503-1ES
Espresso
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L A C R I M A  A D A  S C O N C E S

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

* When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number.

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

500-1* (1) 60W Med. 7” 10” 4” 2 lbs. ADA compliant

500-1SW
Snow White

500-1FR
Fire Red

500-1ES
Espresso
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M E L A
ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

101-1* (1) 60W Med. 6” 6” 1 lb. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

101-3* (3) 60W Med. 10” 6” 4 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

101-3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 6” 5 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

101-6* (6) 60W Med. 33” 6” 9 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

*  When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

101-1YW
Yellow Blaze

101-1SW
Snow White

101-1BL
Starburst Blue

101-1WH
Simple White

101-3*
Shown in Yellow Blaze

101-3L*
Shown in Starburst Blue

101-6*
Shown in Snow White

101-1FR
Fire Red

101-1MT
Mountain

101-1ES
Espresso

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.
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T R O M B A

*  When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

140-1MT
Mountain

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

140-1* (1) 75W Med. 7” 16” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

140-3* (3) 75W Med. 10” 16” 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

140-3L* (3) 75W Med. 36” 16” 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

140-6* (6) 75W Med. 33” 16” 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

140-1YW
Yellow Blaze

140-3*
Shown in Snow White

140-3L*
Shown in Yellow Blaze

140-6*
Shown in Espresso

140-1SW
Snow White

140-1BL
Starburst Blue

140-1WH
Simple White

140-1FR
Fire Red

140-1ES
Espresso
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*  When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

110-1* (1) 60W Cand. 3” 7” – 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

110-3* (3) 60W Cand. 10” 7” – 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

110-3L* (3) 60W Cand. 36” 7” – 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

110-6* (6) 60W Cand. 33” 7” – 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

113-1* (1) 60W Cand. 5” 10” 6” 1 lb. Satin Nickel finish

110-1YW
Yellow Blaze

110-3*
Shown in Starburst Blue

110-3L*
Shown in Snow White

113-1*
Shown in Fire Red

110-6*
Shown in Yellow Blaze

110-1SW
Snow White

110-1BL
StarburstBlue

110-1WH
Simple White

110-1FR
Fire Red

110-1MT
Mountain

110-1ES
Espresso

M I L A N
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C L A S S I C O

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

*  When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

406-1* (1) 75W Med. 5” 7” 3 lbs. Includes 6 feet of black cord, Dark Rust finish

406-3* (3) 75W Med. 10” 7” 10 lbs. Includes 6 feet of black cord, Dark Rust finish

406-3L* (3) 75W Med. 36” 7” 11 lbs. Includes 6 feet of black cord, Dark Rust finish

406-6* (6) 75W Med. 33” 7” 21 lbs. Includes 6 feet of black cord, Dark Rust finish

406-1YW
Yellow Blaze

406-3*
Shown in Yellow Blaze

406-3L*
Shown in Simple White

406-6*
Shown in Fire Red

406-1SW
Snow White

406-1BL
Starburst Blue

406-1WH
Simple White

406-1FR
Fire Red

406-1MT
Mountain

406-1ES
Espresso
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Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

Th is  col lect ion showcases blown glass wi th a 
s imple,  yet  e legant f rame f in ished in Pol ished 
Chrome and Dark Rust .  Choose f rom var ious 
glass opt ions to complement your décor.

C E L I N A

yellow (YW) 

mountain (MT)

canary (CN)

gold leaf (GLD)

snow white (SW)

espresso (ES)

scarlet (SC)

white (WHT)

starburst blue (BL)

white swirl (WS)

creme (CR)

copper (CPR)

sapphire (S)

autumn (A)

silver (SLV)

simple white (WH)

multi (M)

sandy (SY)

multi fusion (MLT)

fire red (FR)

cocoa (C)

candy (CY)
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* I tem numbers shown are for  f rame
   P lease inc lude glass color code      
   af ter  i tem #

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10153/4PC-* (4) 60W Med. 30” 10” 5” 7 lbs. (2) 6” & (4) 12” extension rods w/ hang staright included, 
Satin Nickel finish

10154/3PC-* (3) 60W Med. 18” 9” 5” 5 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included, 
Satin Nickel finish

10155/5PC-* (5) 60W Med. 28” 9” 5” 8 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight  included, 
Satin Nickel finish

10155/5PC-*
Shown in Fire Red

10154/3PC-*
Shown in Fire Red

10153/4PC-*
Shown in Fire Red

10153/4PC-*
Shown in White Swirl

10153/4PC-*
Shown in Espresso

10154/3PC-*
Shown in White Swirl

10154/3PC-*
Shown in Espresso

10155/5PC-*
Shown in White Swirl

10155/5PC-*
Shown in Espresso

C E L I N A

Polished Chrome fixtures shown 
with Fire Red, Snow White, and 
Espresso glass as examples. This 
collection is also available with 
glass colors shown on page.
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C E L I N A

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10150/1PC-* (1) 60W Med. 6” 9” 7” 2 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

10151/1PC-* (1) 60W Med. 22” 10” 10-22” 3 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

10152/1PC-* (1) 60W Med. 7” 9” – 2 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

10152/1PC-*
Shown in Fire Red

10152/1PC-*
Shown in Snow White

10152/1PC-*
Shown in Espresso

10151/1PC-*
Shown in Espresso

10150/1PC-*
Shown in Espresso

10150/1PC-*
Shown in Snow White

10150/1PC-*
Shown in Fire Red

10151/1PC-*
Shown in Snow White

10151/1PC-*
Shown in Fire Red

* I tem numbers shown are for  f rame
   P lease inc lude glass color code      
   af ter  i tem #
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Dark Rust fixtures shown with Fire 
Red, Snow White, and Espresso 
glass as examples. This collection 
is also available with glass colors 
shown on page.

C E L I N A

Due to i t s  hand-made nature,  each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10153/4DR-** (4) 60W Med. 30” 10” 5” 7 lbs. (2) 6” & (4) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight included, 
Dark Rust finish

10154/3DR-** (3) 60W Med. 18” 9” – 5 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight  included, 
Dark Rust finish

10155/5DR-** (5) 60W Med. 28” 9” – 8 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/ hang straight  included, 
Dark Rust finish

10155/5DR-*
Shown in Fire Red

10154/3DR-*
Shown in Fire Red

10153/4DR-*
Shown in Fire Red

10153/4DR-*
Shown in White Swirl

10153/4DR-*
Shown in Espresso

10154/3DR-*
Shown in White Swirl

10154/3DR-*
Shown in Espresso

10155/5DR-*
Shown in White Swirl

10155/5DR-*
Shown in Espresso

* I tem numbers shown are for  f rame
   P lease inc lude glass color code      
   af ter  i tem #
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C E L I N A
ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10150/1DR-* (1) 60W Med. 6” 9” 7” 2 lbs. Dark Rust finish

10151/1DR-* (1) 60W Med. 22” 10” 10-22” 3 lbs. Dark Rust finish

10152/1DR -* (1) 60W Med. 7” 9” – 2 lbs. Dark Rust finish

10152/1DR-*
Shown in Fire Red

10152/1DR-*
Shown in Snow White

10152/1DR-*
Shown in Espresso

10151/1DR-*
Shown in Espresso

10150/1DR-*
Shown in Espresso

10150/1DR-*
Shown in Snow White

10150/1DR-*
Shown in Fire Red

10151/1DR-*
Shown in Snow White

10151/1DR-*
Shown in Fire Red

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

* I tem numbers shown are for  f rame
   P lease inc lude glass color code      
   af ter  i tem #
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ITEM NO. W WEIGHT  ADDITIONAL DETAILS

3T-DR 10” 1 lb.. Dark Rust finish

3T-SN 10” 1 lb. Satin Nickel finish

3L-DR 36” 2 lbs. Dark Rust finish

3L-SN 36” 2 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

6H-DR 33”x17” 3 lbs. Dark Rust finish

6H-SN 33”x17” 3 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

ROD KIT-DR – 1 lb. Dark Rust finish, (1) 6” & (2) 12” 
extension rods, swivel, & canopy

ROD KIT-SN – 1 lb. Satin Nickel finish, (1) 6” & (2) 12” 
extension rods, swivel, & canopy

3T-DR

3L-DR

6H-DR

3T-SN

3L-SN

6H-SN

ROD KIT-DR ROD KIT-SN 8R-DR

3T-CHR

6R-DR

WIRE KIT-DR WIRE KIT-SN

3L-CHR

8R-SN 6R-SN

ITEM NO. W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

WIRE KIT-DR – – 1 lb. Dark Rust finish. Includes canopy, 
6’ of black cord, socket cup

WIRE KIT-SN – – 1 lb. Satin Nickel finish. Includes cano-
py, 6’ of clear cord, socket cup

8R-DR 18” 2” 4 lbs. Dark Rust finish

6R-DR 14” 2” 3 lbs. Dark Rust finish

8R-SN 18” 2” 4 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

6R-SN 14” 2” 3 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

3T-CHR 10” – 1 lb. Polished Chrome finish

3L-CHR 36” – 2 lbs. Polished Chrome finish



344 www.elklighting.com

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11210/1 (1) 3 Way 150W Med. 12” 15” 12-25” 3 lbs. Comes w/ cord cover that can be removed 
for direct wiring into junction box. Polished 
Chrome finish

11211/2 (2) 3 Way 150W Med. 53” 15” 12-26” 6 lbs. Comes w/ cord cover that can be removed 
for direct wiring into junction box. Polished 
Chrome finish

11220/1 (1) 3 Way 150W Med. 12” 15” 12-25” 3 lbs. Comes w/ cord cover that can be removed 
for direct wiring into junction box. Antique 
Brass finish

11221/2 (2) 3 Way 150W Med. 53” 15” 12-26” 6 lbs. Comes w/ cord cover that can be removed 
for direct wiring into junction box. Antique 
Brass finish

S
W
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11210/1

11220/1

11211/2

11221/2



345www.elklighting.com

S
W

I
N

G
A

R
M

S

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10106/1 (1) 3 Way 150W Med. 11” 13” 12-25” 3 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

10107/1 (1) 3 Way 150W Med. 18-24” 63” – 18 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

11209/1 (1) 3 Way 150W Med. 12” 16” 12-25” 4 lbs. Comes w/ cord cover that can be removed 
for direct wiring into junction box. Polished 
Nickel finish

10106/1 10107/1

11209/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10108/1 (1) 3 Way 150W Med. 12” 16” 12-22” 3 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

10109/1 (1) 3 Way 150W Med. 14-21” 64” – 16 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

17016/1 (1) 3 Way 150W Med. 12” 17” 24” 2 lbs. Comes w/ cord cover that can be removed 
for direct wiring into junction box. Satin 
Nickel finish

10108/110109/1

17016/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10112/1 (1) 40W G9 7” 11” 9-22” 3 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

10131/1 (1) 40W G9 8” 7” 8-25” 4 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

11213/1 (1) 3 Way 150W Med. 12” 15” 12-24” 4 lbs. Comes w/ cord cover that can be removed 
for direct wiring into junction box. Antique 
Pewter finish

11214/2 (2) 3 Way 150W Med. 48” 15” 12-24” 6 lbs. Comes w/ cord cover that can be removed 
for direct wiring into junction box. Antique 
Pewter finish

10112/1

11213/1

10131/1

11214/2
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10110/1 (1) 3 Way 150W Med. 12” 14” 12-22” 4 lbs. Black Chrome finish, Organza shade

11051/1 (1) 60W Med. 11” 22” 25” 7 lbs. Comes w/ cord cover that can be removed for direct wir-
ing into junction box. Aged Bronze finish

17026/1 (1) 3 Way 150W Med. 12” 17” 24” 2 lbs. Comes w/ cord cover that can be removed for direct wir-
ing into junction box. Solid Brass.

10151/1PC-* (1) 60W Med. 22” 10” 10-22” 3 lbs. Comes w/ cord cover that can be removed for direct wir-
ing into junction box. Polished Chrome finish

10151/1DR-* (1) 60W Med. 22” 10” 10-22” 3 lbs. Comes w/ cord cover that can be removed for direct wir-
ing into junction box. Dark Rust finish.

10110/1 11051/1

10151/1PC-*
Shown in Fire Red

10151/1DR-*
Shown in Fire Red

10151/1PC-*
Shown in White Swirl

10151/1DR-*
Shown in White Swirl

10151/1PC-*
Shown in Espresso

10151/1DR-*
Shown in Espresso

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

* I tem numbers shown are for  f rame
   P lease inc lude glass color code      
   af ter  i tem #

17026/1
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Yellow (YW) 

Mountain (MT)

Canary (CN)

Gold leaf (GLD)

Snow White (SW)

Espresso (ES)

Scarlet (SC)

White (WHT)

Starburst Blue (BL)

White Swirl (WS)

Creme (CR)

Copper (CPR)

Sapphire (S)

Autumn (A)

Silver (SLV)

Simple White (WH)

Multi (M)

Sandy (SY)

Multi Fusion (MLT)

Fire Red (FR)

Cocoa (C)

Candy (CY)

Glass shown above can be used on item 10151/1*. Please include color code after item number.

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.
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NOVELTY
I m a g i n a t i v e  L i g h t i n g  f o r  A l l  A g e s
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GOAL! GOAL! GOAL!

SOCCER BALL

Go for the goal with this cool soccer field. Lighted soccer ball, metal 
mesh nets and a lined glass field create a fun and unique fixture for 
the sports fan of any age.

5123/1

5134/1
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353www.elklighting.com

BASEBALL FIELD

HOCKEY RINK

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

5123/1 (1) 60W Med. 10” 11” – 2 lbs. White finish, includes 6’ of cord

5134/1 (1) 60W Cand. 21” 14” 12” 11 lbs. Satin Nickel finish, includes 6’ of cable

5138/2 (2) 60W Med. 22” 12” 12” 14 lbs. White finish, includes 6’ of cable

21013/2 (2) 60W Med. 16” 6” 16” 8 lbs. White & Green finish, includes 6’ of cable

5138/2

21013/2
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HOOPS

BASKETBALL

5099/1

5137/1
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Go for the end zone with this football field with yard 
lines, goal posts, and a lighted football with a brown 
finish similar in color to the real thing.

FOOTBALL

FOOTBALL FIELD
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

5099/1 (1) 60W Cand. 21” 14” 12” 10 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

5135/1 (1) 60W Cand. 13” 8” 7” 3 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

5136/1 (1) 60W Cand. 21” 14” 12” 11 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

5137/1 (1) 60W Cand. 8” 9” – 3 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

5135/1

5136/1
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SKATEBOARD
5112/1
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Swim with the dolphins with this playful flush-
mount. Adjustable glass dolphins and fun colors.

SPLASH

N
O

V
E
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Y

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

5087/2 (2) 60W Med. 16” 10” – 6 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

5112/1 (1) 60W Med. 24” 6” 5” 3 lbs. Chrome finish, includes 3 feet of cable.

21002/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 4” – 4 lbs.

21005/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 4” – 4 lbs.

21007/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 4” – 4 lbs.

21008/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 4” – 4 lbs.

5087/2

21002/2

21005/2

21007/2 21008/2



358 www.elklighting.com

5093-3*
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WILD RIDE

RACECAR
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

5082/2 (2) 60W Med. 26” 7” 9” 9 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

5093/3 (2) 60W Cand.
(1) 20W MR16 (included)

23” 9” 7” 11 lbs. Satin Nickel & Polished Chrome finish

Cruise proudly with this chopper style 
motorcycle light. Chrome accents, 
flames, and an actual working 
headlight highlight this Wild Ride.

Race around the track with this 
sleek racecar.

5082/2

5093/3
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Experience the adventure of a ride 
in this barnstormer of yesteryear. 
Satin glass with a Walnut finish.

Fly away with this Satin Nickel prop 
plane, made of satin and clear glass

BI PLANE

PROP PLANE
5051/1

5084/1
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Up, up and away with this heli-
copter in Satin Nickel with satin 
and clear glass.

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

5051/1 (1) 60W Med. 19” 16” 16” 6 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

5052/2 (2) 60W Med. 23” 16” 7” 9 lbs. Satin Nickel finish, comes w/ both blue & gray wheels

5056/3 (3) 60W Med. 24” 13” 5” 9 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

5084/1 (1) 60W Med. 20” 12” 18” 7 lbs. Walnut finish

CHOPPER

CHOO CHOO
Stay on track with this locomotive light 
with blue and gray wheels included

5052/2

5056/3
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Light up the night with this 
celestial sky. Satin white glass 
with stars and moon.

5088/3

5089/3

SPACEMEN

NIGHT SKY
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

5088/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 5” – 5 lbs.

5089/3 (2) 60W Cand.
(1) 60W Med.

16” 10” – 6 lbs. Chrome finish

5095/4 (4) 60W Cand. 26” 7” 13” 13 lbs. Chrome finish

5096/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 15” 10” – 6 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

Gaze into your very own 
sky. Lightshow reflects 
colorful moons and stars 
onto your walls and ceiling.

5095/4

5096/1

LIGHT SHOW

STARSHIP
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VANITY
Re f l e c t i o n s  o f  Yo u r  S t y l e
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B R Y A N T
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11264/1 (1) 100W Med. 5” 9” 6” 3 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

11265/2 (2) 100W Med. 14” 9” 6” 4 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

11266/3 (3) 100W Med. 23” 9” 6” 6 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

11267/4 (4) 100W Med. 32” 9” 6” 7 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

11264/1

11265/2

11266/3

11267/4
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11254/1 (1) 100W Med. 5” 9” 6” 3 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

11255/2 (2) 100W Med. 14” 9” 6” 4 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

11256/3 (3) 100W Med. 23” 9” 6” 6 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

11257/4 (4) 100W Med. 32” 9” 6” 7 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

B R Y A N T

11254/1
11255/2

11256/3

11257/4
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11270/1 (1) 100W Med. 6” 10” 6” 2 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

11271/2 (2) 100W Med. 13” 10” 6” 4 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

11272/3 (3) 100W Med. 22” 10” 6” 5 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

11273/4 (4) 100W Med. 30” 10” 6” 7 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

N E W B U R G H

11270/111271/2

11272/3

11273/4

V
A
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T
Y
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E A S T B R O O K

17080/1

17081/2

17082/3

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

17080/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 7” 6” 4” 2 lbs. ADA Compliant, Polished Chrome finish

17081/2 (2) 40W G9 (included) 18” 7” 4” 3 lbs. ADA Compliant, Polished Chrome finish

17082/3 (3) 40W G9 (included) 29” 7” 4” 5 lbs. ADA Compliant, Polished Chrome finish

17083/4 (4) 40W G9 (included) 40” 7” 4” 6 lbs. ADA Compliant, Polished Chrome finish

17083/4
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11250/1 (1) 100W Med. 6” 11” 7” 3 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

11251/2 (2) 100W Med. 14” 9” 7” 5 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

11252/3 (3) 100W Med. 23” 9” 7” 7 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

11253/4 (4) 100W Med. 32” 9” 7” 8 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

11250/1

11251/2

11252/3

11253/4

C O R R I N A



372 www.elklighting.com

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10114/1 (1) 100W Med. 6” 11” 6” 2 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

10115/2 (2) 100W Med. 20” 9” 6” 5 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

10116/3 (3) 100W Med. 26” 9” 6” 7 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

D I O N E

10114/1

10115/2

10116/3

Oval glass
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11274/1 (1) 60W Med. 5” 9” 6” 1 lb. Satin Nickel finish/Matte Nickel finish

11275/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 9” 6” 3 lbs. Satin Nickel finish/Matte Nickel finish

11276/3 (3) 60W Med. 21” 9” 6” 4 lbs. Satin Nickel finish/Matte Nickel finish

11277/4 (4) 60W Med. 29” 9” 6” 5 lbs. Satin Nickel finish/Matte Nickel finish

V I L E N T E

11274/1

11275/2

11276/3

11277/4
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10030/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 9” 10” 7” 3 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

10031/2 (2) 40W G9 (included) 20” 7” 6” 5 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

10032/3 (3) 40W G9 (included) 30” 7” 6” 7 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

A R C H E S

10030/1

10031/2

10032/3

Shown at angle

Shown at angle



A R C H E S
ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10040/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 9” 10” 7” 3 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

10041/2 (2) 40W G9 (included) 20” 7” 6” 5 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

10042/3 (3) 40W G9 (included) 30” 7” 6” 7 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

10040/1

10041/2

10042/3

375www.elklighting.com

Shown at angle

Shown at angle
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N O R T H P O R T

17100/1

17101/2

17102/3

17103/4
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

17100/1 (1) 100W Med. 5” 8” 7” 2 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

17101/2 (2) 100W Med. 13” 9” 7” 3 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

17102/3 (3) 100W Med. 20” 9” 7” 4 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

17103/4 (4) 100W Med. 28” 9” 7” 5 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

17110/1 (1) 100W Med. 5” 8” 7” 2 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

17111/2 (2) 100W Med. 13” 9” 7” 3 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

17112/3 (3) 100W Med. 20” 9” 7” 4 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

17113/4 (4) 100W Med. 28” 9” 7” 5 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

17110/1

17111/2

17112/3

17113/4
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1470/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 7” 5” 9” 1 lb. Polished Chrome finish

1471/2 (2) 40W G9 (included) 16” 7” 8” 3 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

1472/3 (3) 40W G9 (included) 25” 7” 8” 4 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

R E F R A C T I O N

1470/1

1470/1MAR

1471/2

1471/2CRW

1472/3

1472/3CAR

Refraction fixtures may be  purchased in 4 colors in additon to frosted glass:
MARS=MAR
JASPER=JAS
CREME WHITE=CRW
CARIBBEAN=CAR
Please indicate color code after item number when ordering.

1470/1JAS
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S O U S A
ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10132/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 8” 6” 10” 3 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

10133/2 (2) 40W G9 (included) 21” 6” 10” 5 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

10134/3 (3) 40W G9 (included) 31” 6” 10” 7 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

10132/1

10133/2

101334/3

R E F L E C T I O N S
ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10070/1 (1) 60W Med. 5” 8” 7” 2 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

10071/2 (2) 60W Med. 18” 8” 8” 3 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

10072/3 (3) 60W Med. 23” 8” 8” 4 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

10070/110071/2

10072/3
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17019/4

17029/4

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

7630/1 (1) 75W Med. 7” 12” 8” 2 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

7631/2 (2) 75W Med. 18” 8” 9” 4 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

7632/3 (3) 75W Med. 25” 10” 9” 5 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

7640/1 (1) 75W Med. 7” 12” 8” 2 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

7641/2 (2) 75W Med. 18” 8” 9” 4 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

7642/3 (3) 75W Med. 25” 10” 9” 5 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

17019/4 (4) 75W Med. 36” 9” 9” 7 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

17029/4 (4) 75W Med. 36” 9” 9” 7 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

7630/1

7640/1

7631/2

7641/2

7632/3

7642/3
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17020/1

17021/2

17023/3

17024/4

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

17020/1 (1) 75W Med. 7” 12” 8” 2 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

17021/2 (2) 75W Med. 18” 8” 9” 3 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

17023/3 (3) 75W Med. 25” 10” 9” 5 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

17024/4 (4) 75W Med. 36” 9” 9” 7 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

E L Y S B U R G
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Yellow (YW) Mountain (MT)

Canary (CN)

Gold Leaf (GLD)

Snow White (SW) Espresso (ES)

Scarlet Red (SC)

White (WHT)

Starburst Blue (BL) White Swirl (WS)

Creme (CR)

Copper (CPR)

Sapphire (S) Autumn (A)

Silver (SLV)

Simple White (WH)

Multi (M) Sandy (SY)

Multi Fusion (MLT)

Fire Red (FR)

Cocoa (C)

Candy (CY)

* When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

Aged Bronze bars shown wi th Espresso glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

570/1B* (1) 75W Med. 5” 10” 8” 2 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

570/2B* (2) 75W Med. 14” 7” 8” 4 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

570/3B* (3) 75W Med. 20” 7” 8” 5 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

570/4B* (4) 75W Med. 27” 7” 8” 8 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

570/1B*

570/2B*

570/3B*

570/4B*
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Po l i shed Chrome bars shown wi th Mul t i  g lass

Pol ished Nickel  bars shown wi th Whi te Swir l  g lass

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

570/1N* (1) 75W Med. 5” 10” 8” 2 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

570/2N* (2) 75W Med. 14” 7” 8” 4 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

570/3N* (3) 75W Med. 20” 7” 8” 5 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

570/4N* (4) 75W Med. 27” 7” 8” 8 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

570/1C* (1) 75W Med. 5” 10” 8” 2 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

570/2C* (2) 75W Med. 14” 7” 8” 4 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

570/3C* (3) 75W Med. 20” 7” 8” 5 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

570/4C* (4) 75W Med. 27” 7” 8” 8 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

570/1C*

570/1N*

570/2C*

570/2N*

570/3C*

570/3N*

570/4C*

570/4N*
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31020/2

31021/1

31022/2

31023/4

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31020/2 (2) 60W Cand. 12” 6” 5” 4 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

31021/1 (1) 60W Med. 10” 5” 4” 2 lbs. ADA Compliant, Polished Nickel finish

31022/2 (2) 60W Med. 17” 5” 4” 4 lbs. ADA Compliant, Polished Nickel finish

31023/4 (4) 60W Med. 28” 5” 4” 8 lbs. ADA Compliant, Polished Nickel finish

R E T R O V I A
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R E T R O S P E C T I V E S
ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

17050/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 9” 11” 3 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

17051/2 (2) 60W Med. 18” 9” 11” 5 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

17052/3 (3) 60W Med. 28” 9” 11” 8 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

17050/1

17051/2

17052/3
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B R I S T O N
ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11280/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 7” 8” 4” 2 lbs. ADA Compliant, Satin Nickel finish

11281/2 (2) 40W G9 (included) 19” 6” 5” 4 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

11282/3 (3) 40W G9 (included) 27” 6” 5” 5 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

11283/4 (4) 40W G9 (included) 36” 6” 5” 7 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

11280/1

11281/2

11282/3

11283/4
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B R A X T O N
ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10126/2 (2) 100W Med. 14” 4” 4” 3 lbs. ADA Compliant, Polished Nickel finish

10127/3 (3) 100W Med. 28” 4” 4” 5 lbs. ADA Compliant, Polished Nickel finish

10126/2

10127/3

V
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T
Y



11228/1 11229/2 11230/3
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2595/1 (1) 60W Cand. 5” 11” 6” 2 lbs. Polished Chrome finish, 32% leaded crystal

2993/3 (3) 60W Cand. 23” 12” 13” 5 lbs. Polished Chrome finish, 32% leaded crystal

11206/1 (1) 60W Cand. 5” 11” 6” 2 lbs. Amber Teak plated crystal, Polished Chrome finish

11207/3 (3) 60W Cand. 23” 12” 13” 5 lbs. Amber Teak plated crystal, Polished Chrome finish

11228/1 (1) 60W Cand. 5” 7” 4” 2 lbs. ADA Compliant, Polished Chrome finish, 32% leaded crystal

11229/2 (2) 60W Cand. 14” 7” 4” 4 lbs. ADA Compliant, Polished Chrome finish, 32% leaded crystal

11230/3 (3) 60W Cand. 21” 7” 4” 6 lbs. ADA Compliant, Polished Chrome finish, 32% leaded crystal

O P T I X

2595/12993/3

11206/111207/3
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

20003/3 (3) 40W G9 (included) 23” 8” 9” 5 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

20004/5 (5) 40W G9 (included) 29” 8” 9” 7 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

L A M B E R T I

20003/3

20004/5

V I C T O R I A N A
ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10080/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 5” 10” 7” 2 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

10081/2 (2) 40W G9 (included) 16” 10” 7” 3 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

10082/3 (3) 40W G9 (included) 24” 10” 7” 5 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

10080/1

10081/2

10082/3
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2150/1 (1) 75W Med. 6” 18” 7” 5 lbs. Burnt Bronze/Gold Leaf finishes

2151/2 (2) 75W Med. 20” 11” 8” 7 lbs. Burnt Bronze/Gold Leaf finishes

2152/3 (3) 75W Med. 30” 11” 8” 10 lbs. Burnt Bronze/Gold Leaf finishes

2153/4 (4) 75W Med. 39” 11” 8” 12 lbs. Burnt Bronze/Gold Leaf finishes

2151/2

2150/1

2152/3

2153/4

R E G E N C Y
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391www.elklighting.com

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2449/1 (1) 75W Med. 6” 11” 8” 3 lbs. Burnt Gold Leaf finish

2451/2 (2) 75W Med. 20” 11” 7” 6 lbs. Burnt Gold Leaf finish

2452/3 (3) 75W Med. 30” 11” 7” 8 lbs. Burnt Gold Leaf finish

2453/4 (4) 75W Med 40” 11” 7” 10 lbs. Burnt Gold Leaf finish

2452/3

2451/2

2449/1

2453/4

B E D M I N S T E R



ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2470/1 (1) 100W Med. 6” 20” 8” 4 lbs. Weathered Umber finish

2471/2 (2) 100W Med. 17” 11” 8” 6 lbs. Weathered Umber finish

2472/3 (3) 100W Med. 24” 11” 9” 8 lbs. Weathered Umber finish

2471/2

2470/1

2472/3

B R I A R C L I F F

392 www.elklighting.com
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3820/2
3823/1

3821/3

3822/4

C H E L S E A

393www.elklighting.com

V
A
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Y

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

3820/2 (2) 60W Cand. 20” 11” 8” 5 lbs. Aged Silver finish

3821/3 (3) 60W Cand. 30” 11” 8” 7 lbs. Aged Silver finish

3822/4 (4) 60W Cand. 39” 11” 8” 10 lbs. Aged Silver finish

3823/1 (1) 60W Cand. 5” 19” 8” 3 lbs. Aged Silver finish
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11200/1 (1) 75W Med. 6” 10” 8” 2 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

11201/3 (3) 75W Med. 28” 9” 8” 8 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

14000/1+1 (1) 60W Cand.
(1) 50W GU10 (included)

7” 12” 7” 6 lbs. Moonlit Rust finish

14001/2+2 (2) 60W Cand.
(2) 50W GU10 (included)

19” 10” 9” 10 lbs. Moonlit Rust finish

14002/3+3 (3) 60W Cand.
(3) 50W GU10 (included)

29” 10” 9” 14 lbs. Moonlit Rust finish

11200/1

14000/1+114001/2+2

11201/3

14002/3+3

L I N C O L N  S Q U A R E

C A M B R I D G E
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

15010/1 (1) 75W Med. 6” 8” 8” 3 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

15011/2 (2) 75W Med. 17” 9” 8” 6 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

15012/3 (3) 75W Med. 23” 9” 8” 8 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

R O X A N A

L A W R E N C E V I L L E

9320/1

V
A

N
I
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Y

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

9320/1 (1) 75W Med. 6” 13” 7” 1 lb. Mocha finish

9321/2 (2) 75W Med. 16” 10” 7” 3 lbs. Mocha finish

9322/3 (3) 75W Med. 24” 10” 7” 6 lbs. Mocha finish

9321/2

9322/3

15010/1

15011/2

15012/3
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

18093/1 (1) 60W Cand. 7” 12” 6” 2 lbs. Cream finish, Pink porcelain roses, Pink crystal

18094/3 (3) 60W Cand. 27” 11” 6” 4 lbs. Cream finish, Pink porcelain roses, Pink crystal

18095/5 (5) 60W Cand. 37” 11” 6” 5 lbs. Cream finish, Pink porcelain roses, Pink crystal

H E R I T A G E

18093/1

18094/3

18095/5
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

7040/2 (2) 100W Med. 18” 11” 9” 7 lbs. Deep Rust finish

7042/3 (3) 100W Med. 26” 11” 9” 10 lbs. Deep Rust finish

7050/1 (1) 100W Med. 6” 14” 9” 3 lbs. Deep Rust finish

20075/3 (3) 60W Cand. 30” 8” 6” 4 lbs. Deep Rust finish

C R I S T A L L O  F I O R E

7040/2

7042/3

7050/1

20075/3
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

15015/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 6” 7 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

15025/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 6” 7lbs. Oiled Bronze finish

11226/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 6” 7 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

11227/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 7” 9 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

20130/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 6” 4 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

20131/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 6” 7 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

15015/2

11226/2 11227/3

20130/2 20131/3

15025/2
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11225/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 8” 7 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

20100/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 6” 4 lbs. Deep Rust finish

20101/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 6” 7 lbs. Deep Rust finish

20107/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 6” 7 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

20110/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 6” 4 lbs. Antique White finish

20111/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 6” 7 lbs. Antique White finish

11225/2

20100/2 20101/3

20107/3

20110/2 20111/3
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F L U S H M O U N T S

20173/2 20174/3

20183/2
20184/3

20185/2 20186/3
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

20173/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 6” 4 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

20174/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 7” 6 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

20183/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 6” 4 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

20184/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 7” 6 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

20185/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 7” 4 lbs. Antique Pewter finish

20186/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 7” 6 lbs. Antique Pewter finish

20193/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 6” 4 lbs. White finish

20194/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 7” 6 lbs. White finish

20195/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 7” 4 lbs. White finish

20196/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 7” 6 lbs. White finish

20193/2
20194/3

20196/3
20195/2
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F L U S H M O U N T S

20200/2
20201/3

20104/2
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

20104/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 6” 4 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

20197/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 6” 5 lbs. White finish

20198/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 7” 7 lbs. White finish

20200/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 8” 4 lbs. Antique Pewter finish

20201/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 8” 6 lbs. Antique Pewter finish

20210/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 8” 4 lbs. White finish

20211/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 8” 6 lbs. White finish

20198/3
20197/2

20210/2 20211/3
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2424/2 9319/2

F L U S H M O U N T S

2156/2

®
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1511/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 6” 5 lbs. Antique Silver finish

1513/2 (2) 60W Med. 15” 5” 8 lbs. Antique Silver finish

1515/2 (2) 60W Med. 16” 7” 8 lbs. Antique Silver finish

1521/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 6” 5 lbs. Antique Gold finish

1523/2 (2) 60W Med. 15” 5” 8 lbs. Antique Gold finish

1525/2 (2) 60W Med. 16” 7” 8 lbs. Antique Gold finish

2156/2 (2) 60W Med. 16” 10” – 9 lbs. Burnt Bronze finish

2424/2 (2) 60W Med. 18” 12” 13 lbs. Antique Gold finish

9319/2 (2) 60W Med. 16” 9” 5 lbs. Antique Gold finish

1513/2

1525/2

1521/2

1515/2

1523/2

1511/2

F
L

U
S

H
 

M
O

U
N

T
S

 
&

 
C

E
I

L
I

N
G



408 www.elklighting.com

8889/28899/2

5962/3
5963/6

6232/4 6242/4

F L U S H M O U N T S
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1990/3 (3) 60W Cand. 12” 7” 4 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

2493/4 (4) 60W Cand. 15” 10” 11 lbs. Burnt Bronze finish

5962/3 (3) 60W Cand. 13” 7” 6 lbs. Dark Bronze finish

5963/6 (6) 60W Cand. 17” 10” 10 lbs. Dark Bronze finish

6232/4 (4) 60W Cand. 16” 11” 11 lbs. Sunset Silver finish

6242/4 (4) 60W Cand. 16” 11” 11 lbs. Dark Bronze finish

8899/2 (2) 60W Med. 12” 6” 5 lbs. Amber Stone finish

8889/2 (2) 60W Med. 12” 6” 5 lbs. White Stone finish

30021/13 (13) 40W G9 (included) 19” 10” 18 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

30023/5 (5) 20W G4 (included) 13” 10” 7 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

30021/13

1990/3

2493/4

30023/5
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5088/3

21008/2
21005/2

21007/2 21002/2

F L U S H M O U N T S
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

5088/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 5” 5 lbs.

10128/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 8” 11 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods with hang straight in-
cluded, Polished Nickel finish

10129/5 (5) 60W Med. 24” 8” 17 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods with hang straight in-
cluded, Polished Nickel finish

20006/5 (5) 60W Med. 23” 12” 11 lbs. Antique Silver finish

21002/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 4” 4 lbs.

21005/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 4” 4 lbs.

21007/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 4” 4 lbs.

21008/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 4” 4 lbs.

30027/20 (20) 20W G4 
(included)

34” 13” 23 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

10129/5

10128/3

20006/5
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30027/20
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20061/2
20071/2

15031/3

2425/3
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2425/3 (3) 60W Med. 21” 19” 15 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

2181/3 (3) 60W Med. 19” 15” 12 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

15031/3 (3) 60W Med. 13” 7” 4 lbs.

20061/2 (2) 60W Med. 15” 9” 9 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

20071/2 (2) 60W Med. 15” 9” 9 lbs. Oiled Bronze finish

31015/3 (3)  60W Med. 16” 7” 10 lbs. Spanish Bronze finish

61202 (2) 60W Cand. 7” 17” 7 lbs.

61202

2181/3
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31015/3
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F L U S H M O U N T S

11055/4
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1991/1 (1) 100W Med. 10” 13” 5 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

5964/3 (3) 60W Cand. 13” 14” 8 lbs. Dark Bronze finish

6233/6 (6) 60W Cand. 20” 21” 19 lbs. Sunset Silver finish

11055/4 (4) 60W Med. 20” 14” 9 lbs. Brushed Antique Brass

18096/3 (3) 60W Cand. 17” 8” 6 lbs. Porcelain Roses, Creme finish

6233/6 5964/3

1991/1

18096/3
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8059/2

2394/3

8069/2

4052/3

7044/3

7046/3

F L U S H M O U N T S
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

2394/3 (3) 60W Cand. 17” 24” 11 lbs. 18” high w/o crystal drop

4052/3 (3) 60W Cand. 19” 10” 4 lbs.

7044/3 (3) 60W Cand. 19” 13” 8 lbs.

7046/3 (3) 60W Cand. 27” 12” 7 lbs.

7047/6 (6) 60W Cand. 38” 13” 17 lbs.

7956/5 (5) 40W G9 (included) 27”x13” 7” 8 lbs.

8059/2 (2) 60W Med. 24” 12” 8 lbs.

8069/2 (2) 60W Med. 24” 12” 8 lbs.

9105/4 (4) 40W G9 (included) 36” 10” 19 lbs.

7047/6

9105/4

7956/5
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2476/22402/6

2494/6

2157/3

3825/3

F L U S H M O U N T S
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1623/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 15” 10 lbs.

2157/3 (3) 60W Med. 19” 20” 16 lbs.

2402/6 (6) 60W Cand. 20” 14” 12 lbs.

2476/2 (2) 100W Med. 18” 15” 7 lbs.

2494/6 (6) 60W Cand. 18” 21” 18 lbs.

3825/3 (3) 60W Cand. 17” 14” 4 lbs.

7633/2 (2) 60W Med. 16” 15” 6 lbs.

7643/2 (2) 60W Med. 16” 15” 6 lbs.

10119/3 (3) 60W Cand. 9” 17” 3 lbs.

1623/3

7633/2

10119/3

7643/2
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17053/1

19065/3

9004/4

F L U S H M O U N T S
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

8818/3 (3) 60W Med. 15” 13” 12 lbs.

8855/3 (3) 60W Med. 15” 13” 10 lbs.

9004/4 (4) 60W Med. 14” 14” 12 lbs.

15013/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 10” 8 lbs.

17053/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 9” 3 lbs.

19065/3 (3) 60W Med. 14” 9” 7 lbs.

15013/3

8818/3

8855/3
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10174/5

10173/3

10191/3
10165/3

11291/4
11292/6

F L U S H M O U N T S
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10165/3 (3) 60W Med. 14” 7” 8 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

10173/3 (3) 60W Med. 18” 8” 8 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

10174/5 (5) 60W Med. 23” 8” 12 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

10191/3* (3) 60W Med. 14” 10” 9 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

11235/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 7” 7 lbs. Antique Brass finish

11286/4 (4) 60W Cand. 13” 10” 7 lbs. Antique Bronze finish

11291/4 (4) 60W Cand. 14” 9” 7 lbs. Spanish Bronze finish

11292/6 (6) 60W Cand. 18” 12” 10 lbs. Spanish Bronze finish

31007/3 (3)  60W Med. 16” 7” 10 lbs. Renaissance Silver finish

11235/2

31007/3

11286/4

*(1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods with hang straight included
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31031/3

31024/3

14070/2
20152/3

F L U S H M O U N T S
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ITEM NO. BULB W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

12015/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 9” 3 lbs. Antique White finish

14061/2 (2) 60W Med. 12” 18” 3 lbs. Silver Leaf finish

14070/2 (2) 60W Med. 17” 10” 4 lbs. Aged Bronze finish

20152/3 (3) 60W Med. 18” 12” 8 lbs. Satin Nickel finish

23004/6 (6) 60W Cand. 26” 21” 19 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

31024/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 7” 5 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

31031/3 (3) 60W Med. 16” 13” 8 lbs. Brushed Antique Brass

12015/2

14061/2

23004/6
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B A R R I N G T O N  G A T E

The des ign of  th is  ser ies draws i t s  inspi rat ion f rom his tor ic Engl ish Manor houses 
throughout the Southern region. The t radi t ional  des ign of  the cast  a luminum 
framework is  accentuated wi th a Hazelnut  Bronze f in ish and des igner water  glass.

42030/1

42036/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

42030/1 (1) 60W Med. 7” 18” 10” 8” 5” 10” 6 lbs.

42031/2 (2) 60W Cand. 9” 24” 13” 11” 5” 13” 12 lbs.

42032/3 (3) 60W Cand. 11” 28” 15” 10” 5” 17” 17 lbs.

42036/1 (1) 60W Med. 5” 10” 7” 3” 5” 6” 3 lbs.

HCWO dimension represents the distance from the center 
of the junction box to the highest point of the fixture.

42031/2

42032/3
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B A R R I N G T O N  G A T E

42037/2

42035/1
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42033/3

42034/2

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

42033/3 (3) 60W Cand. 11” 24” – – – – 12 lbs. 3’ of chain

42034/2 (2) 60W Cand. 9” 22” – – – – 8 lbs.

42035/1 (1) 60W Med. 7” 13” 9” 4” 4” 9” 5 lbs.

42037/2 (2) 60W Med. 12” 6” – – – – 8 lbs.

HCWO dimension represents the distance from the center 
of the junction box to the highest point of the fixture.
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B U R L I N G T O N  J U N C T I O N

Located on the Eastern shore of  Lake Champlain between the Adirondack and 
Green Mountains,  Bur l ington is  charming and idy l l ic .  This  ser ies was inspi red by 
th is  quaint  c i ty  by the lake that  pr ides i t se l f  in the ar ts .  The f ine craf tsmanship of 
th is  col lect ion is  ev ident  in the cast  a luminum detai ls  and scrol lwork.  Fin ished in 
Hazelnut  Bronze,  th is  ser ies i s  avai lable wi th amber scavo glass.

41999/2

42000/1

42002/3
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

41999/2 (2) 60W Med. 12” 6” – – – – 8 lbs.

42000/1 (1) 60W Med. 7” 18” 10” 6” 6” 12” 5 lbs.

42001/2 (2) 60W Cand. 9” 23” 12” 8” 6” 13” 8 lbs.

42002/3 (3) 60W Cand. 11” 28” 15” 10” 6” 16” 13 lbs.

42003/3 (3) 60W Cand. 11” 24” – – – – 10 lbs. 3’ of chain

42004/2 (2) 60W Cand. 9” 22” – – – – 6 lbs.

42001/2

42003/3

42004/2
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H A M I L T O N  P A R K
The park commiss ion of  Chicago created Hamil ton Park in 1904. I t  i s  one of  ten 
parks in the south s ide that  were par t  of  a revolut ionary sys tem of neighborhood 
parks des igned by nat ional ly  renowned landscape archi tects ,  the Olmsted brothers. 
Capt ivat ing grace and grandeur wi th nature inspi red s impl ic i ty  echo the his tor ic 
l ight ing f ix tures present  in that  era.  A Weathered Charcoal  f in ish on an elaborate 
sol id cast  a luminum frame is  complemented wi th seeded glass.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

42041/1 (1) 60W Med. 10” 23” 13” 8” 7” 15” 12 lbs.

42042/4 (4) 60W Cand. 13” 32” 16” 10” 8” 19” 23 lbs.

42043/5 (5) 60W Cand. 16” 41” 21” 20” 10” 27” 45 lbs.

42041/1

42042/4
42043/5
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H A M I L T O N  P A R K

42046/2

42047/1

42040/1
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42044/5

42045/1

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

42040/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 19” 9” 6” 6” 13” 7 lbs.

42044/5 (5) 60W Cand. 16” 31” – – – – 34 lbs. 3’ of chain

42045/1 (1) 60W Med. 11” 23” – – – – 13 lbs.

42046/2 (2) 60W Med. 13” 7” – – – – 10 lbs.

42047/1 (1) 60W Med. 7” 12” 8” 3” 4” 5” 4 lbs.
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T U S C A N Y  C O A S T

The seaside resor t  of  Marina di  Pie t rasanta of fers  wonderfu l  landscapes in a 
re lax ing atmosphere.  This  ser ies i s  a dedicat ion to the ref ined detai ls  that  abound 
throughout th is  coastal  resor t .  This  ser ies i s  craf ted f rom cast  a luminum wi th a 
durable Weathered Charcoal  f in ish and a c lear seeded glass.

42060/1

42062/3

42065/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

42060/1 (1) 60W Med. 7” 14” 10” 6” 5” 10” 5 lbs.

42061/2 (2) 60W Cand. 9” 18” 12” 8” 5” 14” 9 lbs.

42062/3 (3) 60W Cand. 10” 22” 14” 12” 5” 15” 15 lbs.

42063/3 (3) 60W Cand. 11” 19” – – – – 11 lbs. 3’ of chain

42064/2 (2) 60W Cand. 9” 19” – – – – 7 lbs.

42065/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 9” 7” 3” 5” 6” 3 lbs.

42061/2

42063/3

42064/2
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S P A N I S H  M I S S I O N
Inspired by the Cal i fornia miss ion archi tecture of  the ear ly 
1800’s,  th is  col lect ion ut i l i zes the ref ined des ign s ty le that  was 
popular dur ing that  t ime per iod wi th a low-prof i le rectangular 
des ign and handsome scrol lwork.   Fin ished in Weathered 
Charcoal  wi th cream glass.

42281/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

42280/1 (1) 100W Med. 7” 12” 5” 5” 6” 10” 3 lbs.

42281/1 (1) 100W Med. 9” 15” 6” 6” 8” 13” 5 lbs.

42282/1 (1) 100W Med. 9” 17” – – – – 6 lbs. 3’ of chain

42283/1 (1) 100W Med. 9” 20” – – – – 7 lbs.

42283/1

42280/1

42282/1
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G R A N D  A I S L E

The Grand Ais le col lect ion was des igned to resemble the large European gas 
lanterns found on s tate ly  avenues and important  h is tor ical  s t ructures.  This  beaut i fu l 
col lect ion combines tapered water glass wi th a cast  a luminum frame f in ished in 
Weathered Charcoal .

42252/4

42253/2
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

42250/1 (1) 100W Med. 7” 23” 11” 10” 6” 12” 6 lbs.

42251/3 (3) 60W Cand. 9” 32” 13” 17” 6” 13” 13 lbs.

42252/4 (4) 60W Cand. 11” 39” 16” 21” 6” 16” 18 lbs.

42253/2 (2) 60W Med. 11” 6” – – – – 5 lbs.

42254/3 (3) 60W Cand. 9” 24” – – – – 9 lbs. 3’ of chain

42255/3 (3) 60W Cand. 9” 26” – – – – 8 lbs.

42250/142251/3

42254/342255/3
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T O W S O N
With a c lass ic shape and elegant proport ions,  th is  col lect ion 
has an at t ract ive cast  a luminum frame f in ished in Hazelnut 
Bronze compl imented by c lear water  glass in both the top 
and bot tom sect ions of  the lantern.

43011/1

43012/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

43011/1 (1) 100W Med. 7” 13” 8” 3” 5” 6” 3 lbs.

43012/1 (1) 100W Med. 9” 20” 9” 4” 5” 7” 5 lbs.

43013/3 (3) 60W Cand. 11” 23” 12” 4” 5” 8” 6 lbs.

43014/3 (3) 60W Cand. 11” 22” – – – – 6 lbs. 3’ of chain

43015/1 (1) 100W Med. 9” 20” – – – – 5 lbs.

43013/3

43014/3

43015/1
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W I N D S O R

This t radi t ional  la te 19th century inspi red col lect ion features premium sol id cast 
a luminum. The c lear hand-tooled hammered glass center  body is  accentuated 
by Hazelnut  Bronze f in ished metalwork.  Decorat ive looped scrol lwork graces the 
t rans lucent  whi te l inen glass that  adorns the top of  each f ix ture.

08183-HB

08188-HB
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

08180-HB (2) 60W Cand. 9” 10” – – 4 lbs.

08181-HB (1) 60W Med. 7” 12” 8” 8” 4 lbs.

08182-HB (1) 60W Med. 9” 14” 10” 10” 6 lbs.

08183-HB (3) 40W Cand. 11” 17” 12” 12” 10 lbs.

08188-HB (3) 40W Cand. 11” 17” – – 9 lbs. 3’ of chain

08189-HB (3) 40W Cand. 11” 19” – – 9 lbs.

08180-HB

08181-HB08182-HB

08189-HB
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W A S H I N G T O N  A V E N U E

Colonial  America is  a l ive and wel l  wi th the Washington Avenue col lect ion. The 
abundant seeded glass panels  are showcased by a wrought i ron f rame f in ished in 
Cof fee Bronze.

18007/1

18008/3
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

18005/3 (3) 60W Cand. 8” 24” 11” 16” 4” 12” 6 lbs.

18006/3 (3) 60W Cand. 10” 29” 13” 21” 4” 15” 9 lbs.

18007/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 19” 11” 9” 4” 14” 6 lbs.

18008/3 (3) 60W Cand. 10” 24” 13” 13” 4” 15” 9 lbs.

18009/3 (3) 60W Cand. 10” 19” – – – – 7 lbs. 3’ of chain

18010/3 (3) 60W Cand. 10” 26” – – – – 8 lbs.

18005/3 18006/3

18009/318010/3
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

42240/1 (1) 5W LED (included) 8” 13” 7” 4” 5” 7” 4 lbs.

42241/1 (1) 5W LED (included) 10” 16” 9” 4” 5” 7” 6 lbs.

42242/2 (1) 10W LED (included) 13” 21” 10” 5” 5” 9” 9 lbs.

42243/1 (1) 5W LED (included) 10” 17” 6” – – – 5 lbs.

P O R T E R
Using the lates t  in t ransformer- f ree LED technology,  the Por ter  col lect ion 
uses a s imple,  yet  c lass ic des ign for  ref ined elegance. I t s  s lender prof i le 
keeps i t s  ex tens ion to a minimum which is  helpful  in smal ler  areas or near 
walkways.  Constructed of  cast  a luminum, th is  ser ies has ant ique amber 
glass and a Hazelnut  Bronze f in ish to add to the warmth.

42240/1

42241/1

42242/2

42243/1

Energy Saving
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

42260/1 (1) 5W LED (included) 8” 14” 9” 4” 5” 9” 4 lbs.

42261/1 (1) 5W LED (included) 10” 17” 12” 5” 5” 10” 5 lbs.

L A P U E N T E
The Lapuente col lect ion combines the lates t  in t ransformer- f ree LED technology 

wi th ref ined miss ion s ty l ing.  A cast  a luminum frame f in ished in Mat te Black 
contras ts  n icely  wi th water  glass that  casts  a sof t ,  unobtrus ive l ight .

42260/1

42261/1

Energy Saving
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C O L O N Y  H E I G H T S

With an ear ly  American s ty le,  the Colony Heights  col lect ion presents  charming 
warmth for  the ex ter ior  of  your home. Seeded Glass panels  and a Cof fee Bronze 
f in ish complete th is  v in tage des ign.

18002/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

18001/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 14” 8” 10” 5” 8” 5 lbs.

18002/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 18” 11” 13” 5” 10” 8 lbs.

18003/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 18” – – – – 8 lbs. 3’ of chain

18004/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 23” – – – – 8 lbs.

18001/1

18003/1

18004/1
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S H E L B U R N E
The Shelburne col lect ion is  made of  sol id cast  a luminum wi th an 
at t ract ive weave pat tern and inv i t ing amber glass and matching f in ia l  in a 
Weathered Charcoal  f in ish.   An addi t ional  smal ler  f in ia l  i s  inc luded wi th 
each f ix ture for  fur ther des ign f lex ib i l i t y.

42270/1

Shown with ball 
finial (included)

42273/1

42274/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

42270/1 (1) 100W Med. 7” 12” 8” 3” 5” 7” 4 lbs.

42271/1 (1) 100W Med. 9” 15” 10” 4” 5” 7” 6 lbs.

42272/1 (1) 100W Med. 11” 17” 12” 4” 5” 8” 10 lbs.

42273/1 (1) 100W Med. 11” 17” – – – – 10 lbs. 3’ of chain

42274/1 (1) 100W Med. 9” 18” – – – – 6 lbs.

42271/1

42272/1
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C H A U M O N T
The Engl ish Tudor per iod brought about a des ign s ty le that  looked to i t s  natural 
surroundings of  the t ime. Homes were const ructed of  symmetr ical ly  arranged 
t imber f rames wi th an ear then mater ia l  in between, giv ing i t  the at t ract ive “ black 
and whi te” look so common wi th th is  s ty le.  The Chaumont col lect ion updates th is 
c lass ical  look wi th a sol id cast  a luminum frame, Mat te Black f in ish wi th s i lver 
h ighl ights  and cream glass.

42132/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

42130/1 (1) 100W Med. 7” 15” 8” 3” 6” 6” 8 lbs.

42131/1 (1) 100W Med. 9” 19” 10” 3” 6” 6” 12 lbs.

42132/1 (1) 100W Med. 11” 23” 12” 4” 7” 7” 21 lbs.

42133/1 (1) 100W Med. 11” 22” – – – – 20 lbs. 3’ of chain

42134/1 (1) 100W Med. 9” 20” – – – – 11 lbs.

42130/142131/1

42133/1 42134/1
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S P E N C E R

A class ic outdoor col lect ion which evokes memories of  the carr iage garages of 
yes teryear wi th i t s  c lass ic “ X” mot i f  and low prof i le top. Fin ished in Hazelnut 
Bronze wi th f ros ted glass panels .

64004-1

64005-1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

64002-1 (1) 60W Med. 7” 9” 8” 3” 4 lbs.

64003-1 (1) 100W Med. 9” 12” 10” 3” 6 lbs.

64004-1 (1) 100W Med. 11” 14” 12” 3” 9 lbs.

64005-1 (1) 100W Med. 11” 14” – – 8 lbs. 3’ of chain

64006-1 (1) 100W Med. 11” 18” – – 11 lbs.

64002-1

64003-1

64006-1
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S A N  G A B R I E L

During the late 1800’s and ear ly  1900’s,  Miss ionary padres f rom Spain created 
the Cal i fornia Miss ion s ty le,  which was a s impl i f ied vers ion of  centur ies old 
Spanish archi tecture.  This  s ty le was known for i t s  s impl ic i ty  of  form wi th minimal 
ornamentat ion. The San Gabr ie l  col lect ion pays homage to th is  des ign phi losophy 
wi th smooth,  archi tectural  l ines and a Hazelnut  Bronze f in ish.

42182/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

42180/1 (1) 100W Med. 7” 12” 7” 3” 5” 5” 4 lbs.

42181/1 (1) 100W Med. 9” 16” 10” 2” 5” 8” 6 lbs..

42182/1 (1) 100W Med. 11” 19” 10” 3” 5” 8” 8 lbs.

42183/1 (1) 100W Med. 11” 18” – – – – 10 lbs. 3’ of chain

42184/1 (1) 100W Med. 11” 20” – – – – 8 lbs.

42180/142181/1

42183/1 42184/1
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H A M P T O N  R I D G E
Offer ing t ransformer f ree LED technology,  each f ix ture is  const ructed of 
cast  a luminum f in ished in Weathered Charcoal .  An arching peak and 
sweeping l ines are sof tened by curved f ros ted glass.

43004/1

43005/1

43007/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

43004/1 (1) 5W LED (included) 8” 12” 7” 3” 5” 7” 4 lbs.

43005/1 (1) 5W LED (included) 10” 14” 8” 3” 5” 7” 5 lbs.

43006/1 (1) 10W LED (included) 11” 18” 11” 3” 5” 9” 7 lbs.

43007/1 (1) 10W LED (included) 11” 16” – – – – 7 lbs. 3’ of chain

43008/1 (1) 5W LED (included) 10” 18” – – – – 8 lbs.

43006/1

43008/1

Energy Saving
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M I S S I O N  A B B E Y

The Miss ion Abbey col lect ion pays homage to the Miss ion and Tudor t ime per iods 
wi th a substant ia l  hexagonal cast  a luminum frame f in ished in Hazelnut  Bronze.  Day 
or n ight ,  the cream ar t  g lass panels  present  an al lur ing focal  point .

64022-1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

64020-1 (1) 60W Med. 5” 9” 6” 5” 3 lbs.

64021-1 (1) 60W Med. 7” 12” 7” 6” 6 lbs.

64022-1 (1) 100W Med. 9” 15” 9” 8”  9 lbs.

64023-1 (1) 100W Med. 9” 19” – – 8 lbs.

64020-1

64021-1

64023-1



466 www.elklighting.com

S A N  F E R N A N D O

Using the lates t  in t ransformer- f ree LED technology,  the San Fernando col lect ion 
has Ar ts  and Craf ts  s ty l ing and warmly greets  v is i tors  wi th i t s  re f ined l ines and 
Hazelnut  Bronze f in ish.  The cast  a luminum frame consis ts  of  a double arching top 
and a rectangular cage wi th panels  of  r ichly  f ros ted amber glass.

64012-2
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

64010-1 (1) 5W LED (included) 8” 10” 7” 4” – – 3 lbs.

64011-1 (1) 5W LED (included) 9” 12” 9” 4” 5” 7” 5 lbs.

64012-2 (1) 10W LED (included) 11” 15” 11” 4” 5” 8” 8 lbs.

64013-1 (1) 5W LED (included) 9” 14” 9” – – – 5 lbs.

64010-1

64011-1

64013-1

Energy Saving
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B L A C K W E L L

Blackwel l  i s  one of  England’s most  important  surv iv ing houses f rom the turn of  the 
20th century and is  a superb example of  Ar ts  and Craf ts  movement archi tecture. 
This  ser ies,  wi th i t s  s imple,  yet  e legant s teel  f rame des ign embodies the s ty le 
character is t ics  of  that  era wi th c lean l ines,  our warm Hazelnut  Bronze f in ish,  and 
panels  of  cream ar t  g lass.

42101/1

42105/1

42106/2 
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

42100/1 (1) 100W Med. 8” 16” 9” 8” 4” 7” 7 lbs.

42101/1 (1) 100W Med. 9” 19” 12” 9” 4” 7” 10 lbs.

42102/1 (1) 100W Med. 11” 22” 13” 10” 4” 7” 12 lbs.

42103/1 (1) 100W Med. 11” 18” – – – – 12 lbs. 3’ of chain

42104/1 (1) 100W Med. 9” 18” – – – – 9 lbs.

42105/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 12” 8” 7” 4” 5” 4 lbs.

42106/2 (2) 60W Med. 11” 7” 8” – – – 8 lbs.

42100/142102/1

42103/1 42104/1

42105/1

42106/2 
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S E D O N A

Simpl ic i ty  of  craf t  and form gives the Sedona col lect ion a very at t ract ive look 
through i t s  minimal is t  approach. Inspi red by the archi tecture and casual  l i fes ty le 
of  the deser t  Southwest ,  th is  col lect ion features c lean l ines wi th recessed edges, 
caramel beige glass,  and a Clay Bronze f in ish.

42142/2

42143/2
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

42140/1 (1) 60W Med. 7” 13” 7” 3” 5” 7” 5 lbs.

42141/1 (1) 60W Med. 9” 16” 8” 3” 5” 7” 7 lbs.

42142/2 (2) 60W Cand. 11” 20” 10” 3” 6” 8” 12 lbs.

42143/2 (2) 60W Cand. 11” 18” 7” – – – 11 lbs. 3’ of chain

42144/2 (2) 60W Cand. 11” 21” 7” – – – 11 lbs.

42145/1 (1) 60W Med. 9” 18” 6” – – – 7 lbs.

42146/1 (1) 60W Cand. 6” 10” 5” 3” 3 lbs.

42140/142146/1 42141/1

42144/2
42145/1
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42171/1

“Embracing the everyday,  unadorned th ings in l i fe  i s  to 
embrace t ruth”.  Rarely  has any one phi losophy had such 
a c lear and def ined impact  on a garden s ty le as the 
indel ib le mark le f t  by Zen on the Japanese garden. Kanso 
is  one of  the s ix  bas ic aesthet ic  pr inc ip les embraced by 
Zen. S impl is t ic  s ty l ing,  a key tenet  of  Zen, and c leanl iness 
of  form is  a repeated mot i f  in Japanese archi tecture. 
Constructed of  cast  a luminum, th is  ser ies features an 
Aged Bronze f in ish wi th contras t ing whi te glass.

K A N S O
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

42170/1 (1) 100W Med. 8” 11” 10” 3” 4” 7” 6 lbs.

42171/1 (1) 100W Med. 10” 13” 11” 3” 4” 7” 9 lbs.

42172/1 (1) 100W Med. 10” 13” – – – – 9 lbs. 3’ of chain

42173/1 (1) 100W Med. 10” 15” – – – – 8 lbs.

42172/1

42173/1

42170/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

42070/1 (1) 60W Med. 5” 11” 7” 8” 4” 9” 4 lbs.

42071/1 (1) 100W Med. 7” 16” 8” 13” 5” 11” 7 lbs.

H E D E R A
The curvatures in the f ramework provide an archi tectural  “c lasp” that 
becomes an in tegral  par t  of  the whi te cy l indr ical  g lass di f fuser,  providing 
an elegant way of  holding i t .  Del icate ivy leaf  work sof tens the forms and 
blends harmoniously  wi th the s imple i ronwork.

42070/1

42071/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

64007-1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 10” 7” 2” 2 lbs.

64008-1 (1) 100W Med. 9” 14” 9” 3” 4 lbs.

M O N T E F L O R
The Montef lor  col lect ion captures the sof t  subt le t ies of  nature wi th a cast 

a luminum frame that  obscurely  resembles a f lower.  Cyl indr ical  f ros ted amber 
glass coordinates wi th the Clay Bronze f in ish.

64007-1

64008-1
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M A R I T I M E

Whether you l ive by the sea or are a sai lor  at  hear t ,  these f ix tures are ideal  for 
those of  the naut ical  persuasion. This  col lect ion has a Hazelnut  Bronze f in ish and 
is  complemented by a c lear,  l ight ly  seeded blown-glass di f fuser.

42006/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

42005/1 (1) 60W Med. 9” 10” 11” 4” 4” 4” 2 lbs.

42006/1 (1) 60W Med. 9” 12” 11” 6” 5” 5” 2 lbs.

42007/1 (1) 60W Med. 9” 10” – – – – 2 lbs. 3’ of chain

42005/1

42007/1
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M A N C H E S T E R

A mari t ime inspi red wire f rame encompasses a globe of  c lear seeded 
glass.  Sof t ly  scal loped edges of  the lanterns are cast  of  sol id s teel 
providing durabi l i t y  and s ty l i sh impact .  This  ser ies i s  of fered in a Burnt 
Bronze f in ish wi th subt le gold highl ights .

08172-BB
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

08170-BB (1) 100W Med. 9” 16” – – 9 lbs. 3’ of chain

08171-BB (1) 60W Med. 6” 15” 9” 7” 4 lbs.

08172-BB (1) 100W Med. 9” 21” 12” 10” 7 lbs.

08179-BB (1) 100W Med. 9” 20” – – 8 lbs.

08170-BB

08171-BB

08179-BB
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F A R M S T E A D
Lanterns have been widely  used for  por table l ight ing for  hundreds of 
years unt i l  the t ime elect r ic i ty  reached rural  farming areas.   I t s  s imple 
des ign and funct ion made i t  one of  the most  pract ical  and widely 
used devices in h is tory.   This  ser ies carr ies on th is  h is tor ic  des ign 
s ty le wi th c lear water  glass and per iod authent ic  Mat te Black f in ish.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

43016/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 14” 7” 2” 5” 5” 2 lbs.

43017/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 14” – – – – 2 lbs. 3’ of chain

43016/1

43017/1



482 www.elklighting.com

S T R E E T S I D E  C A F É

Capture the charm of an outdoor café lantern.  The Mat te Black i ronwork and heavy 
seeded blown glass achieves an authent ic  old wor ld s ty le.

62002-1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

62000-1 (1) 100W Med. 12” 15” 13” 10” 4 lbs.

62001-1 (1) 100W Med. 11” 14” 22” 11” 4 lbs.

62002-1 (1) 100W Med. 13” 18” 26” 14” 6 lbs.

62000-1

62001-1
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P O R T S I D E
Years ago, naut ical  l ight ing was purpose bui l t  to wi ths tand heavy 
s torms and bat ter ing winds.   Inspi red by those nostalgic l ight ing 
f ix tures,  th is  ser ies has a s imple and charming des ign f in ished in 
Mat te Black wi th c lear blown glass.

42285/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

42284/1 (1) 100W Med. 7” 12” 9” 6” 5” 2 lbs.

42285/1 (1) 100W Med. 11” 18” 13” 8” 6” 5 lbs.

42286/1 (1) 100W Med. 11” 16” – – – 4 lbs. 3’ of chain

42284/1

42286/1
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B U R B A N K

The machine age of  the 1930’s brought modernis t  shapes,  precise 
l ines and an indust r ia l  feel ing to many products  of  that  era.  Dur ing 
th is  t ime, Burbank was the hear t  of  the mot ion pic ture indust ry  which 
great ly  in f luenced th is  modern s ty l ing.  This  nostalgic ser ies i s  of fered 
wi th opal  g lass and a compl iment ing Clay Bronze f in ished f rame.

42152/1

42153/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

42150/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 12” 8” 8” 4” 9” 8 lbs.

42151/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 16” 10” 11” 5” 11” 12 lbs.

42152/1 (1) 100W Med. 11” 20” 13” 14” 7” 12” 24 lbs.

42153/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 17” – – – – 12 lbs. 3’ of chain

42154/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 18” – – – – 12 lbs.

42155/1 (1) 100W Med. 11” 21” – – – – 21 lbs.

42150/1

42154/1

42151/1

42155/1
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S U N D B O R N

Inf luenced f rom the minimal is t ,  angular des igns f rom Sweden, the Sundborn ser ies 
ut i l i zes s imple forms to create “out  of  the box” s ty le.  A sol id cast  a luminum frame, 
f in ished in Tarnished Si lver  or Mat te Black,  c lever ly  surrounds an opal  whi te glass 
column providing a s leek contras t  between colors and mater ia l .

42195/1

42196/1
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

42185/1 (1) 60W Med. 7” 14” 5” 5” 6” 10” 5 lbs.

42186/1 (1) 100W Med. 9” 19” 7” 8” 6” 10” 11 lbs.

42195/1 (1) 60W Med. 7” 14” 5” 5” 6” 10” 5 lbs.

42196/1 (1) 100W Med. 9” 19” 7” 8” 6” 10” 11 lbs.

42185/1

42186/1
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F R E E P O R T
This col lect ion provides energy savings wi th t ransformer f ree LED 
technology.   Made of  durable cast  a luminum const ruct ion, th is 
ser ies i s  of fered in a Hazelnut  Bronze f in ish wi th amber glass or 
Mat te Black f in ish wi th f ros ted glass.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

43010/1 (1) 5W LED (included) 4” 12” 5” 5” 5” 12” 3 lbs.

43020/1 (1) 5W LED (included) 4” 12” 5” 5” 5” 12” 3 lbs.

43010/1 43020/1

Energy Saving
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G L E N D O N

42287/1

Using t ransformer f ree LED technology,  the Glendon col lect ion has an 
archi tectural  oval  form wi th an opal  glass di f fuser that  compl iments the 
f i x ture’s  s t reaml ined shape.  Fin ished in Mat te Black.

Energy Saving



493www.elklighting.com

O
U

T
D

O
O

R

42288/1

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

42287/1 (1) 5W LED (included) 9” 16” 4” 3” 5” 5” 5 lbs.

42288/1 (1) 5W LED (included) 11” 20” 6” 3” 5” 5” 9 lbs.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

42095/1 (1) 60W Med. 7” 17” 4” 6” 6” 16” 4 lbs.

42096/2 (2) 60W Med. 9” 22” 5” 9” 8” 21” 7 lbs.

T R E V O T
The Trevot  col lect ion emphasizes a s t rong geometr ic  des ign wi th ver t ical 
and hor izontal  l ines surrounding a hal f  cy l indr ical  shape. Frosted glass 
compl iments the Sunset  S i lver  f in ish.

42095/1 42096/2
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ITEM NO. W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

43001HB 3” 84” 5 lbs. Hazelnut Bronze

43001WC 3” 84” 5 lbs. Weathered Charcoal

43003AGB 6” 3” 1 lb. Aged Bronze

43003CB 6” 3” 1 lb. Clay Bronze

43003HB 6” 3” 1 lb. Hazelnut Bronze

43003WC 6” 3” 1 lb. Weathered Charcoal

O U T D O O R 
A C C E S S O R I E S

43001HB43003AGB

43003CB

43003HB 43003WC

43001WC

O
U

T
D

O
O

R



496 www.elklighting.com

CLICKPLATES
wil l  look great  in 
every room in your 
home. With four f in ish 
opt ions and var ious 
conf igurat ions,  jus t 
about any appl icat ion 
is  poss ib le.

™

™

CLICKPLATES
The Customizable Outlet Cover

™
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1

2

3

4

Insert plates together

“Click” into place

Cover any 
configuration

Easy installation 
with unlimited 
combinations!

™

™

CLICKPLATES
The Customizable Outlet Cover
     Introducing decorative outlet covers customizable to your 
receptacle configuration. “We’ve got you covered” with the 
most popular models and finishes. Quality cast metal construction 
will add a finishing touch to your decor. Available in Antique Brass, 
Polished Brass, Antique Platinum, and Aged Bronze finishes.
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end
w: 2.25”
h: 4.75”

2507BR

2508BR

2506BR

Each i tem comes indiv idual ly  packaged wi th s ix  (6)  in each package.

end
w: 2.25”
h: 4.75”

2507AB

2508AB

2506AB

middle
w: 1.75”
h: 4.75”

2504BR

2505BR

2503BR

middle
w: 1.75”
h: 4.75”

2504AB

2505AB

2503AB

single
w: 2.75”
h: 4.75”

2501BR

2502BR

2500BR

single
w: 2.75”
h: 4.75”

2501AB

2502AB

2500AB

CLICKPLATES
The Customizable Outlet Cover
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2507AP

2508AP

2506AP

Each i tem comes indiv idual ly  packaged wi th s ix  (6)  in each package.

end
w: 2.25”
h: 4.75”

2507AGB

2508AGB

2506AGB

end
w: 2.25”
h: 4.75”

2504AP

2505AP

2503AP

middle
w: 1.75”
h: 4.75”

2504AGB

2505AGB

2503AGB

middle
w: 1.75”
h: 4.75”

2501AP

2502AP

2500AP

single
w: 2.75”
h: 4.75”

2501AGB

2502AGB

2500AGB

single
w: 2.75”
h: 4.75”
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MEDALL IONS
Decorative Elements for the Ceiling

A C A N T H U S

A P O L L O B R I T T A N Y

M1000WH

M1010WH

M1000AB

M1003WH
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ITEM NO. W ADDITIONAL DETAILS

M1000WH 11” WHITE

M1000AB 11” ANTIQUE BRONZE

M1010WH 32” WHITE 

M1003WH 19” WHITE

M1011WH 33” WHITE

M1011AB 33” ANTIQUE BRONZE

M1013WH 33” WHITE

M1013AB 33” ANTIQUE BRONZE

M A R I E T T A

C O R I N N AB R I T T A N Y

M1011WH

M1013WH

M1011AB

M1013AB
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C A M P I O N E

C O R I N T H I A N

M1001WH

M1005WH

M1001AB

M1005AB

MEDAL L IONS
Decorative Elements for the Ceiling
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ITEM NO. W ADDITIONAL DETAILS

M1001WH 16” WHITE

M1001AB 16” ANTIQUE BRONZE

M1005WH 22” WHITE

M1005AB 22” ANTIQUE BRONZE

M1006WH 24” WHITE

M1006AB 24” ANTIQUE BRONZE

M1009WH 32” WHITE

M1009AB 32” ANTIQUE BRONZE

F L O R A L  W R E A T H

M E L O N  R E E D

M1006WH

M1009WH

M1006AB

M1009AB
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B R O O K D A L E

E N G L I S H  S T U D Y

M1008WH

M1002WH

M1008AB

M1002AB

MEDAL L IONS
Decorative Elements for the Ceiling
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ITEM NO. W ADDITIONAL DETAILS

M1008WH 30” WHITE

M1008AB 30” ANTIQUE BRONZE

M1002WH 18” WHITE

M1002AB 18” ANTIQUE BRONZE

M1012WH 24” WHITE

M1012AB 24” ANTIQUE BRONZE

M1022WH 32” WHITE

M1022AB 32” ANTIQUE BRONZE

E N G L I S H  S T U D Y

M1012WH

M1022WH

M1012AB

M1022AB
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H I L L S P I R E

M1007WH

M1017WH

M1007AB

M1017AB

MEDAL L IONS
Decorative Elements for the Ceiling
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ITEM NO. W ADDITIONAL DETAILS

M1007WH 24” WHITE

M1007AB 24” ANTIQUE BRONZE

M1017WH 51” WHITE

M1017AB 51” ANTIQUE BRONZE

M1004WH 21” WHITE

M1004AB 21” ANTIQUE BRONZE

M1014WH 30” WHITE

M1014AB 30” ANTIQUE BRONZE

L A U R E L D A L E

M1004WH

M1014WH

M1004AB

M1014AB



before
after1 2 3

RECESSED LIGHTING 
CONVERSION KIT

Adapter screws into a medium base 
recessed socket, making it ready to 
install a light fixture (up to 5 lbs.) in 
less than five minutes.

•No assembly required
•No need for an electrician
•No costly & messy construction
•No painting or finish work
•Best of all, NO HASSLE

It’s as simple as 1,2,3

LA100

508 www.elklighting.com
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